
2025
NEW ITEMS

With years of expertise and experience, Innovative Ideas is proud to be regarded as a manufactirung 
leader. Every decicion is inspired by our main mission, which is to provide the highest standard 

of product and service to both retailers and customers.

SILICONEBRISTLES

10,000+

CREATIVE CULINARY CUISINESCREATIVE CULINARY CUISINESCREATIVE CULINARY CUISINES

START YOUR KITCHEN
 ADVENTURES

START YOUR KITCHEN
 ADVENTURES

CREATIVE CULINARY CUISINESCREATIVE CULINARY CUISINESCREATIVE CULINARY CUISINES

4-in-1
PANCAKE

MAKERMAKER

™

FOOT FILE + HAIR REMOVER

DESIGNED WITH
ERGONOMIC
PRECISION

TO ENSURE A
COMFORTABLE

GRIP
IN YOUR HAND
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DESIGNED WITH
ERGONOMIC
PRECISION

TO ENSURE A
COMFORTABLE

GRIP
IN YOUR HAND

FRESH
HOME-COOKED MEALS
WITHOUT ALL OF THE MESSY PREP!





PERSONAL CARE

FITNESS
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INDIV
Mailer Box

MODEL NO
F-0096

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.1667

20’
175

40’
355

40’ HQ
400

SPIN EASY

SPINNING BIKE V

13kgs flywheel

13kgs flywheel

6kgs / 8kgs flywheel

Computer function: Scan / Time / Speed / Distance
Calories

INDIV
Mailer Box

MODEL NO
F-0105

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.278

20’
100

40’
205

40’ HQ
238

SPIN EASY
SPIN EASY

SPIN EASYSPIN EASY

Sturdy, stable, and smooth
Low impact, cardio-kicking indoor cycling bike
Cycling shoe clips for more efficient pedal strokes

Packed with all of the best-in-class features of top tier
indoor bikes
Adjustable seat cushion, padded handlebars and variable
resistance levels

Oversized water bottle holder so you can stay hydrated 

INDIV
Mailer Box

MODEL NO
F-0171

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.1564

20’
180

40’
371

40’ HQ
435

SPIN EASY LITE

Sturdy, stable, and smooth
Low impact, cardio-kicking indoor cycling bike
Cycling shoe clips for more efficient pedal strokes

Packed with all of the best-in-class features of top tier
indoor bikes
Adjustable seat cushion, padded handlebars and variable
resistance levels

Oversized water bottle holder so you can stay hydrated 

Unidirectional with adjustable tension controller
Computer function: Time / Speed / Distance / Calories / Scan
Product size: 113 × 48 × 105cm

Assembly size: 122 × 64 × 104cm

Main frame: 60 × 30 × 4.5mm / 50 × 50 × 1.5mm
Handle bar: Ø22×1.5mm

Seat Post and Handle bar post: 53 × 23 × 1.5mm

Allowable user’s weight: 100kgs / 220LB
Made from ABS / Steel / Rubber

Assembly size: 108 × 51 × 110cm
Main frame: 12mm

Computer function: Scan / Time / Speed / Distance
Calories / ODO / Hand Pulse

Allowable user’s weight: 120kgs / 260LB
Made from ABS / Steel / Rubber

FITNESS
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SPINNING BIKE XVII
13kgs flywheel

SPINNING BIKE XVI
18kgs flywheel

SPINNING BIKE XVIII
8kgs / 13kgs flywheel

INDIV
Mailer Box

MODEL NO
F-0138

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.2292

20’
130

40’
260

40’ HQ
310

Transmission mode: Belt driven 
Braking systems: Press down brake

Adjust resistance: Shift type
With heart rate sensor

Adjustable seat and foam handle bar for comfort
Computer function: Calories burnt / Distance / Speed
Time / Heart rate / Hand pulse 

Allowable user’s weight: 120kgs
Product size: 137 × 50 × 115cm

Made from Iron / Plastic / Steel Tube (1.3mm) 
Includes: Phone holder and mat

INDIV
Mailer Box

MODEL NO
F-0128

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.2104

20’
128

40’
262

40’ HQ
309

Unidirectional with adjustable tension controller
Fully adjustable seat and handlebars for comfort
Dipped handle bar

Hand pulse computer function: Scan / Time / Speed 
Distance / Calories / Pulse 
Assembly size: 129 × 57 × 112cm
Includes: Water holder

INDIV
Mailer Box

MODEL NO
F-0129

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.2661

20’
106

40’
218

40’ HQ
256

Unidirectional with adjustable tension controller
Fully adjustable seat and handlebars for comfort

Assembly size: 129 × 57 × 112cm

Dipped handle bar

Hand pulse computer function: Scan / Time / Speed 
Distance / Calories / Pulse 

Includes: Water holder
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Computer function: Calories burnt / Distance / Speed
Time / Heart rate / Hand pulse 

Transmission mode: Belt driven 
Braking systems: Fleece brake

Adjust resistance: Shift type
With heart rate sensor

Adjustable seat and foam handle bar for comfort

INDIV
Mailer Box

MODEL NO
F-0139

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.233

20’
116

40’
232

40’ HQ
290

SPINNING BIKE XIX

With foam handle bar 

Allowable user’s weight: 120kgs
Product size: 106 × 56 × 105cm

Made from Iron / Plastic / Steel Tube (1.3mm) 
Includes: Phone holder and mat

Computer function: Calories burnt / Distance / Speed
Time / Heart rate / Hand pulse 

INDIV
Mailer Box

MODEL NO
F-0140

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.291

20’
105

40’
212

40’ HQ
246

Transmission mode: Belt driven 
Braking systems: Fleece brake

Adjust resistance: Shift type
With heart rate sensor

Adjustable seat and foam handle bar for comfort

With foam handle bar 

Allowable user’s weight: 120kgs
Product size: 120 × 56 × 110cm

Made from Iron / Plastic / Steel Tube (1.3mm) 
Includes: Phone holder and mat

Computer function: Scan / Speed / Time
Distance / RPM / Calories / Hand pulse 

INDIV
Mailer Box

MODEL NO
F-0152

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.2616

20’
108

40’
222

40’ HQ
260

Allowable user’s weight: 130kgs
Product size: 120 × 56 × 110cm

Made from Steel Pipe, Foam, Cast Iron Flywheel
Includes: Phone holder

 Resistance system: belt transmission
 Adjustable resistance with a press down brake system     

 Fully adjustable seat and handlebar
 Electroplated parts

8kgs / 13kgs flywheel

SPINNING BIKE XX
16kgs / 18kgs flywheel

SPINNING BIKE XXII
13kgs flywheel
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Elliptical Mini Bike

Micro adjustable tension control
Sturdy non-slip foot pedals

With computer

INDIV
Mailer Box

MODEL NO
F-0120

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.0291

20’
963

40’
1,993

40’ HQ
2,337

Indoor cycling bike gives the experience of realistic 
road-riding feeling

Provides a stable, quiet and safe cycling
Resistance system: belt transmission

Adjustable seat cushion, handlebars and resistance
 

Computer function: Scan, Speed, Time, Distance, Calories 

INDIV
Mailer Box

MODEL NO
F-0167

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.149

20’
188

40’
390

40’ HQ
457

Allowable user’s weight: 100kgs
Product size: 102 × 48 × 111cm

Made from ABS / Steel / Rubber
Includes: Water Holder, Phone holder and mat

Computer function: Scan / Speed / Time
Distance / RPM / Calories / Hand pulse 

Allowable user’s weight: 120kgs

Made from Steel Pipe, Foam, Cast Iron Flywheel
Includes: Phone holder

INDIV
Mailer Box

MODEL NO
F-0153

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.2633

20’
107

40’
221

40’ HQ
259

 Resistance system: belt transmission
 Adjustable resistance with a press down brake system     

 Fully adjustable seat and handlebar
 Electroplated parts

SPINNING BIKE XXIII
13kgs flywheel

SPINNING BIKE XXIIII
6kgs flywheel

MINI BIKE LITE
2kgs flywheel
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Cycling shoe clips for more efficient pedal strokes 
Adjustable seat cushion, padded handlebars and variable resistance levels

Sturdy, stable, and smooth
Low impact, cardio-kicking indoor cycling biker

Belt transmission mode

INDIV
Mailer Box

MODEL NO
F-0172

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.1503

20’
187

40’
386

40’ HQ
453

SPINNING BIKE XXV

Packed with all of the best-in-class features of top tier indoor bikes

Allowable user’s weight: 100kgs / 220LB
Product size: 110 X 48 X 113cm

Made from ABS / Steel / Rubber

INDIV
Mailer Box

MODEL NO
F-0173

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.2075

20’
135

40’
280

40’ HQ
328

6kgs flywheel

SPINNING BIKE XXVI
13kgs flywheel

Computer function: Scan / Time / Speed / Distance / Calories / Pulse

Cycling shoe clips for more efficient pedal strokes 
Adjustable seat cushion, padded handlebars and variable resistance levels

Sturdy, stable, and smooth
Low impact, cardio-kicking indoor cycling biker

Belt transmission mode

Packed with all of the best-in-class features of top tier indoor bikes

Allowable user’s weight: 120kgs / 265LB
Product size: 110 x 52 x 115cm

Made from ABS / Steel / Rubber / Aluminum alloy

With shock absorption
Computer function: Scan / Time / Speed / Distance / Calories / Pulse

SPIN CYCLE

INDIV
Mailer Box

MODEL NO
F-0169

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.1321

20’
213

40’
440

40’ HQ
515

Get a full body workout with just one fitness machine
Low impact resistance for all ages
Adjustable stand up design that folds away for easy storage
Built-in wheels for easy mobility
8 dial adjustable magnetic resistance levels
Heart rate monitor, and digital display counter
Target your upper and lower body, while building your core
and glutes

Drive system: whisper quiet belt
Resistance: magnetic control
Opening size: 115 x 58 x 146cm
Maximum user weight: 120kgs
LCD display: time / distance / calories / speed / heart rate
Includes: mobile phone holder
Made from Steel, ABS
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INDIV
Mailer Box

MODEL NO
F-0154

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.0866

20’
324

40’
670

40’ HQ
786

ENVIRO FIT - VERTICAL CLIMBER

MASTER TRAINER

Full-body workout, combines calorie burning cardio with muscle
toning in one simple step

Low impact workout, easy on the knees and ankles

Strengthens arm, thigh and back muscles
Helps to exercise the legs, upper arms, chest and back
Relieves arthritis, back and neckaches, shoulder aches, swelling feet
and weak knees
Suitable for the working class, elderly and youths, especially those
who are unable to do vigorous activities

Weight: 8kgs
Includes: Hand rope
Product size: 66 x 46 x 94cm
Maximum loading: 120kgs
Made from PP / Steel

Computer function: Time / Distance / Count / Calorie / Function keys
Working mode selection
Product size: 93.5 × 70cm, Height from 160 to 190cm 
Maximum loading: 120kgs
Made from Steel Tube (1.2mm thickness), Plastic, EVA foam

Versatile and easy to use climber that works for all fitness levels

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
F-0168

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.0524

20’
534

40’
1,107

40’ HQ
1,297

 

360° MASTER TRAINER
Sturdy, stable, and smooth
360° movement that satisfy all your workout needs.
Better Health, Better Life: Relieves arthritis, back and neck aches, shoulder aches, swelling feet and weak knees
Highly customizable: Fully adjustable handlebar for a smooth using experience
Extendable exercise rope: Fully flexible from 76 cm to 152 cm.
LCD display with various exercise modes: Scan / Time / Count / Reps / Calorie
Relitable: 360° Master Trainer provides you the ultimate protection, featuring strong weight capacity
that holds up to 120KGs!
Ultra-safe: With the stabilizer feet, it can prevent all unwanted incidents during exercise!
Quiet operation: Hyper-quiet driving system
Slim design: Ultra slim design with 46cm width  for easy storage!
Suitable for all ages: Especially suitable for those who are unable to do intense exercise
Perfect for home gym: You can now perform a variety of body strengthening exercises without any heavy
equipment, targeting arms, thigh, chest and back muscle.
 Material: Steel, ABS, PP
Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 420 – 500W
Size: 54 x 46 x 94cm
Weight: 7 kgs
Maximum loading: 120 KG
Exercise rope: 159 cm
Maximum loading of rope: 4 KGs
Includes: 360° Master Trainer  x 1 / 80cm exercise rope (optional) x 1 / Massager roller x 1 pair
                  Rolling wheel x 1 pair

INDIV
Mail Box

Color Box

MODEL NO
F-0175

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.0351

20’
830

40’
1,650

40’ HQ
1,950
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EMS Body ElectrodeEMS Hip Electrode

Remote Control

Extra Gel for Body Extra Gel for Hip

Hip & Body Pad Board USB Cable

Main Controller

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
F-0166

OUTER
40

MEAS (cbm)
0.0832

20’
13,480

40’
27,920

40’ HQ
32.,720

TOTAL TONER
Effortless exercise on the go!
Adjustable intensity of 10 levels / 6 modes
Targeted EMS stimulation tone trim and tighten
Perfect for travel, when reading, during household chores
or while watching TV
Made from ABS / PU (Main device) / PET + Hydrogel (Gel pad)
Includes: EMS Body Electrode × 1 / EMS Hip Electrode × 1 / Main Controller × 1 
                  Remote Control × 1/ USB Cable × 1 / Hip & Body Pad Board × 1
                  Extra Gel for Body × 1 Set / Extra Gel for Hip × 1 Set

EXTREME POWER BAR
Fully adjustable Fitness bar
Max loading up to 200kgs / 440lbs.
Easy to install – No screws, no drilling, No marks left behind!
High quality and safe!
 
No TOOLS Easy Installation: Install in just minutes, in between door frames or between two walls! 
No Trace Left behind: Durable wall connectors that leave no trace! 
Reliable & Durable:  Provides the ultimate protection that holds up to 200kgs / 440lbs.
Fully Adjustable: Customizable width for a secure fit (maximum up to 142cm)
Anti-Slip Base:  3X more stable than typical pull up bars
Precision Installation – built-in leveller
Scientific Structure
Two-Way Safety Lock Design
Multiple Exercise Modes
Portable Home Gym: Suitable for most door frames, doorways, perfects for home, garage or office use!

INDIV
Mailer Box
Color Box

MODEL NO
F-0174

OUTER
10

MEAS (cbm)
0.1062

20’
2,640

40’
5,470

40’ HQ
6,410

Certificate: CE
Length:  72 - 142cm
Weight: 2.7 KGs
Tube thickness: 1.5mm
Tube Diameter: 30mm
Applicable frame width: 95 – 120 cm
Maximum loading: 200kgs / 440lbs
 

Material: PVC (rubber gasket) / PP (fixed head / fixed lock / card buckle)
                 Pipe (Q195 steel) / Medium carbon steel (threaded rod) / NBR (foam)
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Physical Activity and Improved Fitness: Engage in
low-impact physical activity while you work, promoting
increased blood circulation, improved muscle tone, and
supporting weight loss or maintenance goals.
Increased Energy and Focus: Stimulate blood flow and
oxygen delivery to the brain, enhancing cognitive
function and productivity.
Reduced Sedentary Behavior: Combat health risks
associated with prolonged sitting, such as obesity,
cardiovascular disease, and musculoskeletal issues.
Comfortable and Supportive Design: Natural
curvature of the backrest against the spine,
providing comfort during work or break times.
Adjustable Resistance Levels: Eight levels of
resistance for effective muscle building.
Customizable Seat Height: Adjust the seat height
from 55 to 92cm to suit your ideal ergonomic
position.
Backrest and Non-Slip Pedals: Enjoy added support and stability with a backrest and non-slip pedals for
a secure and comfortable workout experience.
Bluetooth connectivity: Keep tracking of your daily
activity set goals and monitor calorie burn.
 
Build-up size L885 x W775 x H1185mm
Weight 21kg
Max. user’s weight 150kgs

ZEN RYDER

ENRyder
Magnetic Resistance

Breathable Mesh

Bluetooth Connectivity

Quiet Design

Mailer Box F-0176 1 0.1381 203 421 493
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

IMPROVE
CARDIVASCULAR

FITNESS

BUILD
MUSCLE
GROUPS

IMPROVES
JOINT MOBILITY

BURN
CALORIES
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PERSONAL CARE

PERSONAL
 CARE
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INDIV
Clamshell

4C Color Insert

MODEL NO
P-0598

OUTER
80

MEAS (cbm)
0.0953

20’
23,520

40’
48,720

40’ HQ
57,120

NANO PEDI & NANO NAIL FILE

Size: 110 x 32 x 58mm
Weight: 76g
Made from Plastic / Glass

Size: 140 x 11 x 3mm
Weight: 12g
Made from Glass

Nano Pedi
Nano Pedi tempered glass file - the best way to remove dry and dead callused skin!
Ergonomically designed to fit comfortably in your hand
Smooth Sexy callus-free feet
With Nano-technology, never need sharpening
The blade-free way to soft, beautiful feet
Buffs and never cuts, gently exfoliates rough skin in seconds!
Use of Wet & Dry skin

Nano Nail File
Made with Nano glass technology 
Fine surface polishing and shaping 
Toughened tempered Nano glass that never wears out 
Gently define, refine and add shine to your nails for a perfect finish!
Includes: nail sleeve

Before After

Before After

WATCH IT HERE
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0599

OUTER
60

MEAS (cbm)
0.0936

20’
18,000

40’
37,200

40’ HQ
43,620

NANO PEDI TOUCH

IPX6
WATERPROOF

2 VIBRATION
SPEEDS

SKIN CARE

FACIAL BRUSH
Deep cleaning, remove impurities,
blackheads, whiteheads and reduce
oil and blemishes

NANO PEDI BRUSH
Vibrating tempered glass file,
effortlessly remove dry
and dead callused skin

SILICON BRUSH
Relaxing massage, promotes
blood flow and healthy skin

Before After

Nano Pedi vibrating tempered glass file - effortlessly remove dry and dead calloused skin!                                                
Extended handle for those hard to reach areas
Smooth Sexy callous-free feet                                                                                                 
With Nano-technology, never need sharpening                     
The blade-free way to soft, beautiful feet
Buffs and never cuts, gently exfoliates rough skin in seconds!            
Use on Wet & Dry skin
Includes 2 additional interchangeable brushes for head to toe
pampering
Ultra-soft facial brush for an at home facial experience
Silicon bristle cleansing and massage brush
IPX6 waterproof for in-shower use
2 vibration speeds
Convenient standing base included

Battery powered (1 AA, 1.5V)
Made from ABS / Silicone / PBT / Glass

Before After

WATCH IT HERE

Experience the ultimate solution with a single device
that caters to both your foot care and hair removal needs.
Designed with ergonomic precision to ensure a comfortable
grip in your hand.
Perfect for both wet and dry skin, providing versatility and flexibility
in your grooming routine.
Say goodbye to blades and hello to a safe and effective way of
achieving soft and beautiful feet.
Achieve beautifully smooth and callus-free feet with the Nano Pedi foot file.
Gently exfoliate dry and dead skin, leaving your feet soft and rejuvenated.
Flip over to the Nano Pedi hair remover for pain-free hair removal on
various body parts.
Whether it's knuckles, arms, legs, chest, back, ankles,
instep, or knees, this versatile device has got you covered.
Suitable for all skin types, ensuring safe and reliable
performance without harming healthy skin.
Built to last with sturdy construction and designed for
long-term use with proper care.
Say goodbye to multiple tools and hello to the ultimate
grooming solution with the 2-in-1 Nano Pedi DUO.

NANO PEDI DUO

Clamshell
+

Insert Card
P-0659 20 0.0197 28,420 58,880 69,202

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

TOUGHENED
NANO GLASS

NEVER NEEDS
SHARPENING

WET & DRY
USE

SAFE &
COMFORTABLE

TOUGHENED
NANO GLASS

NEVER NEEDS
SHARPENING

WET & DRY
USE

SAFE &
COMFORTABLE

WATCH IT HERE
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Dual Speed with OVER 2000 RPM

Built-in Vacuum Easy to clean

NANO PEDI VAC

Nano Pedi vibrating tempered glass file - effortlessly remove dry and dead calloused skin!                                                
Ergonomically designed to fit comfortably in your hand
Smooth Sexy callous-free feet                                                                                                 
With Nano-technology, never need sharpening                     
The blade-free way to soft, beautiful feet
Buffs and never cuts, gently exfoliates rough skin in seconds!            
Dual speeds (Low speed 1720RPM / High speed 1860RPM)
Rechargeable lithium battery 800mAH
Charging time 2 hours, using time 60mins
Size: 12.5 x 8.5 x 6cm, weight: 200g
Made from ABS 
Includes: 1 x replacement cleaning sponge / 1 x cleaning brush / 1 x USB cable (0.8M)

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0602

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0289

20’
11,652

40’
24,120

40’ HQ
28,284

�����������

NANO GLASS that never needs sharpening

THE ULTIMATE
FOOT SPA EXPERIENCE

NO MESS
NO STRESS

7 TIMES
HARDER

WATCH IT HERE
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ADJUSTABLE
SPEED

FAST
CHARGING

LED
LIGHT

WATER
PROOF

owerowerower

Color Box P-0680 60 0.0703 23,940 49,560 58,080
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

POWER PEDI

Effortlessly remove dry and dead callused skin! 
Extended handle for those hard to reach areas 
Smooth Sexy callus-free feet
The blade-free way to soft, beautiful feet
Buffs and never cuts, gently exfoliates rough skin in seconds!
 
Rated Voltage and Power : 600mAh, Power: 2W 
Working Time : 3-4Hours  Charging Time: 1 hour
Battery capacity: 400mahvv lithium battery 
Product size:3.6 x 3.6 x 19.3cm
Product weight:110.8g
Made from ABS
Includes : 1 x replacement head, 1 x USB cable, 1 x cleaning brush

CLEANING BRUSH REPLACEMENT
HEAD

Color Box P-0681 36 0.0386 26,136 54,108 63,432

Effortlessly remove dry and dead callused skin! 
Extended handle for those hard to reach areas 
Smooth Sexy callus-free feet
The blade-free way to soft, beautiful feet
Buffs and never cuts, gently exfoliates rough skin in seconds!
 
Includes: 1 x replacement head, 1 x cleaning brush
 
Battery operated 2 x AA battery
Size: 16.5 x 7 x 2.5cm Weight: 132g
Made from ABS + PC (main) / Stainless Steel 420N9 (blade)

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

PEDI SOFT
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Color Box P-0654 24 0.0103 6,258 13,512 15,840
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

PEDI SCRUB

Pedi Scrub uses soft and flexible silicone bristles to exfoliate and
cleanse the skin on your feet, making it gentle enough even
for sensitive skin.
Effectively removes dead skin cells and rough patches, leaving your
feet feeling smooth and refreshed.
Built-in suction cups that securely attach it to the bottom of your
shower or tub, allowing for hands-free use and convenience.
Enjoy a hassle-free cleaning experience with the Pedi Scrub
 
Product size: 28.5 x 13.5cm
Product weight: 430g
Made from Silicone

Soft & Gentle Secure suction base

Nano sized
silicone bristles

360 Cleansing
Coverage

WATCH IT HERE

Makes your nails smooth and shiny instantly
Unique roller spins 360 degrees 
Fast and easy way to manicure your nails
Keeps your nails shiny / glossy for 2 weeks
Includes: Buffing Roller x 3pc (Removes edges and imperfections instantly)
Shine Roller × 2pc (Create the natural and glossy nails)

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0331

OUTER
32

MEAS (cbm)
0.0979

20’
9,152

40’
18,976

40’ HQ
22,240

NEU NAILS

Battery operated: 2 × AA
Made from ABS
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Battery operated: 2 × AA (not included)

Made from ABS

Size: 18 × 9.5 × 4cm
Weight: 103g

Makes your nails smooth and shiny instantly
Fast and easy way 
Includes: 5 replacement heads

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0501

OUTER
60

MEAS (cbm)
0.0456

20’
36,900

40’
76,320

40’ HQ
89,520

5 IN 1 MACNICURE & PEDICURE

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0556

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0665

20’
10,128

40’
20,952

40’ HQ
24,552

CALLUS FREE II
Rechargeable and cordless callus remover 
Gently and effectively buffs away rough, dry and calloused skin in seconds
Safer and more effective than metal scrapers and easier than a pumice stone
Save time and money with better results 
Rechargeable Ni-MH battery 2 × 600mAH, Power: 5V 1A
Charging time 30mins, using time 8 hours

Size: 16 × 6.3 × 6.4cm, weight: 183g
Made from ABS 

Includes: 1pc USB cable × 1m

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0274

OUTER
32

MEAS (cbm)
0.0979

20’
9,152

40’
18,976

40’ HQ
22,240

CALLUS FREE

Gently and effectively buffs away rough, dry and calloused skin in seconds
Safer and more effective than metal scrapers and easier than a pumice stone
Save time and money with better results 
Unique roller spins 360 degrees for fast results
Includes: Cleaning brush + 1 extra callous head

Battery operated: 2 × AA
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INDIV
Blister

MODEL NO
P-0035

OUTER
100

MEAS (cbm)
0.0604

20’
46,400

40’
96,100

40’ HQ
112,600

MEGA TRIM

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0005

OUTER
100

MEAS (cbm)
0.0530

20’
52,900

40’
109,500

40’ HQ
128,400

BEAUTIFY TRIMMER

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0568

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0254

20’
26,520

40’
54,912

40’ HQ
64,368

BEAUTY BROWS

TRIM & CURL

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0458

OUTER
40

MEAS (cbm)
0.0288

20’
38,840

40’
80,440

40’ HQ
94,320

2 IN 1 beauty products
Dual blade eyebrow trimmer and eyelash curler
Battery operated: 1 × AAA 
Size: 1.9 × 1.6 × 14.5cm
Includes: 1 × cleaning brush / 1 × guide comb
Made from ABS (unit & cover) / Stainless Steel

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0034

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.0089

20’
63,160

40’
130,820

40’ HQ
153,380

MEGA CURL
Safe and gentle
Deluxe aluminum alloy body
Pencil thin heated Eyelash Curler
Built-in safety temperature control
Battery operated: 2 × AA

Removes hair instantly and pain free
Built in light, lets you see even the finest hairs
Gentle on all skin types
Battery operated: 1pc AA battery, 1.5V
Size: 13 x 2cm
Weight: 26g
Made from ABS / PC
Includes: 1pc x cleaning brush

Include:
Beautify Trimmer
Cleaning Brush
Eyebrow Trim Guard
Velour carrying Pouch
Bonus Replacement Blade
Battery operated (1 × AAA) Beauty Trimmer

Personal Groomer for men
Silver or Black
Include:
Trimmer
Trim Guard
Cleaning Brush
Velour carrying Pouch
Bonus Replacement Blade
Battery operated (1 × AAA) Men’s Trimmer
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INDIV
Color 

Window Box

MODEL NO
P-0583

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0288

20’
7,884

40’
16,308

40’ HQ
19,128

PERFECT TRIMMER DELUXE II

PERFECT TRIMMER LITE

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0430

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0282

20’
11,928

40’
24,708

40’ HQ
28,956

Powerful Waterproof and USB Rechargeable
4 trimming attachments with variable lengths (4mm / 9mm / 12mm / 16mm)
Extra-wide trimming blade for and efficient styles
Handles quick trims, full cuts, stylish fades, and much more!
Unique contoured trim guard perfect around the ears
Magnetic USB cord
Body groomer attachment for extra smoothness
Nose/Ear trimmer for added comfort
Micro shaver, perfect for the nape of the neck, face, and sensitive areas
Beard groomer, 3-7mm for multiple lengths and styles

Certificate: IPX5 / CE / RoHS
Motor voltage: DC 3.2v
LI-Ion battery 500mAh: 2 hours / working time: 1hour
RPM of motor: 6575rpm
Size: 17 x 4 x 3.5cm
Weight: 600gs
Made from ABS / Stainless Steel (420J)
Includes: beard groomer x 1 / nose trimmer x 1 / micro shaver x 1 / hair trimmer x 1 / body groomer x 1 / 
Beard guards x 3 (1mm / 2mm / 3-7mm), Contoured trim guards x 2 / 
Measured trim guards x 4 (4mm, 9mm, 12m

Stubble trimmer, 20 length settings, from 0.5mm to 10mm
Easy to clean, detachable head for easy cleaning
Superior cutting performance
Skin-friendly rounded tips for smooth contact
Voltage: 110V/220V, Frequency: 50/60HZ, Power: 3W
Battery operated: 2 × AAA
Made from ABS / Stainless steel

PERFECT TRIMMER DELUXE

Powerful Waterproof and USB Rechargeable
4 trimming attachments with variable lengths (4mm / 9mm / 12mm / 16mm)
Extra-wide trimming blade for and efficient styles
Handles quick trims, full cuts, stylish fades, and much more!
Unique contoured trim guard perfect around the ears
Magnetic USB 

Certificate: IPX5 / CE / RoHS
LI-Ion battery 500mAh: 2 hours / working time: 1hour
Motor voltage: DC 3.2v
RPM of motor: 6575rpm
Size: 17 x 4 x 3.5cm
Weight: 280g
Made from ABS / Stainless Steel (420J)
Includes: Contoured trim guards x 2 / Measured trim guards x 4 (4mm, 9mm, 12mm, 16mm)
Magnetic USB cable 1M x 1 / mini cleaning brush x 1

INDIV
Color 

Window Box

MODEL NO
P-0582

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0288

20’
11,688

40’
24,216

40’ HQ
28,492
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R-BLADE
1.5 HOURS 
CHARGING

POWER
MOTOR

USB
 CHARGING

WATER 
PROOF

LED 
LIGHTING

bgbg

Color Box P-0682 20 0.0248 22,640 46,880 54,960

Effortless Convenience: This USB body trimmer 
makes grooming a breeze.
Gentle Ceramic Blades trim hair without cutting, 
tugging, or irritating the skin.
Adjustable Lengths: Two trimming guards allow 
you to easily adjust the hair length from 2-4mm 
or 5-7mm.
Waterproof Design: The splash-proof construction 
lets you trim in or out of the shower.
Long-Lasting Battery: Get up to 1 hour of continuous 
use after a 90-minute full charge.
Battery capacity: 3,7V 600mAh Li-ion
Product size: 15 x 3 x 4cm, weight 135g
Made from ABS / Stainless steel 
Includes: 1 small guide comb, 1 large guide comb, 
1 cleaning brush, and 1 USB -C charging cable.

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

BODY GROOMER

INDIV
Color 

Window Box

MODEL NO
P-0313

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0282

20’
11,928

40’
24,708

40’ HQ
28,956

PERFECT TRIMMER

Stubble trimmer, 20 length settings, from 0.5mm to 10mm
45 minutes of cordless use after 8 hours charge
Easy to clean, detachable head for easy cleaning
Superior cutting performance
Skin-friendly rounded tips for smooth contact
Voltage: 100-240V, Frequency: 50-60HZ
Battery capacity: NI-MH 600mAh  
Made from ABS / Stainless steel 

Color Box P-0664 32 0.0295 30,368 62,880 73,728

The Ultimate Grooming Tool without all the mess!
Built-in Vacuum and collection chamber for easy and mess-free disposal.
Effortlessly shapes your beard, trims body hair, give yourself a haircut!
Adjustable settings and high-quality blades, from 3mm to 12mm.
Cordless and rechargeable
 
Includes: 30cm type C cable / cleaning brush
 
Rechargeable Li-Polymer battery 3.7V 750mAh, input 5A-1A
Full charged 2 hours / Using time 40mins
Size: 20 x 4.3 x 4.3cm
Weight: 204g
Made from ABS + PC (main) / Stainless Steel 420N9 (blade)

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

GROOM VAC
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Color Box P-0666 200 0.0598 93,600 194,000 227,400
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

TIDY TRIM

USB rechargeable trimmer, perfect for nose and ear hair
Built-in digital display to show the percentage of energy 
Designed for gentle and pain-free trimming experience
Compact size that fits perfectly in your travel kit or bathroom drawer 
Easy to use, one-button control
IPX4 waterproof 
 
Rated Voltage and Power : 3.7V USB Type-C, 5W
Working Time : 3-4Hours  Charging Time: 15-2.5Hrs 
Battery capacity: 400mah polymer lithium battery 
Product size:134 x 20 x 20mm
Product weight:60g
Made from Aluminium alloy
Includes : 1x Trimmer, 1x USB cable, 1x Cleaning Brush

RIM

One-Button
Control

IPX4
Waterproof

USB
Chargeable

Safe & Secure
Build

Nose
Trimmer

Ear
Trimmer

Color Box P-0649 60 0.0594 20,100 41,640 48,780

3 in 1 versatile nose hair trimmer
Effectively remove hair from nose, ears, sideburns and face
35% stronger motor powered dual-edge spinning blades system
Washable and removable trimmer head is convenient for cleaning
and maintenance
1 x AA battery operated
Size: 14.6 x 11.4 x 3cm
Weight: 78g
Made from ABS (main) / stainless steel (blade)
Include: 4 attachment heads

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

TURBO GROOMER

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0539

OUTER
60

MEAS (cbm)
0.0780

20’
21,540

40’
44,640

40’ HQ
52,320

PERFECT TOUCH SILK SHAVER
Safe & easy shaving
Soft, smooth skin in minutes
Curved foil shaving head with bikini line trimmer for
a closer and smooth shave
Power: 3W
Motor: 7500rpm
Battery operated: 2 × AA battery (not included)
Size: 14.5 × 5 x × 3.3cm
Weight: 186g
Includes: 1 × cleaning comb
Made from ABS / Stainless Iron 6CR13
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Experience excellent trimming performance with the dual-blade trimmer.
Enjoy a comfortable, smooth trimming experience thanks to the flexible head,
which provides a pleasant sensation on your skin during use.
Powered by a 600mAh lithium-ion battery.
Wet & Dry use, with an IPX5 water resistance rating.
Product weight: 92g.
Dimensions: 4 x 3 x 15.5cm.
Portable USB charging via Type-C port.
1.5 hours fast charge, providing 90 minutes of working time.
Accessories: 3 x combs(1, 3, 5mm), 1 x cleaning brush,1 x USB cable
Optional accessories:
A. Bikini trimmer 
B. Eyebrow trimmer head
C. Bikini shaver

SILK SMOOTH

Color Box P-0675 10 0.0233 12,010 24,870 29.150
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Experience excellent trimming performance with the dual-blade trimmer.
Enjoy a comfortable, smooth trimming experience thanks to the flexible head,
which provides a pleasant sensation on your skin during use.
Powered by a 600mAh lithium-ion battery.
Wet & Dry use, with an IPX7 water resistance rating.
Product weight: 110g.
Dimensions: 4 x 3 x 15.5cm.
Portable USB charging via Type-C port.
1.5 hours fast charge, providing 90 minutes of working time.
 Dual charging modes:
Induction charging via case (5 hours charge time).
Corded charging via USB cable or adaptor (2 hours charge time).
 Accessories: 3 x combs(1, 3, 5mm), 1 x cleaning brush,
1 x USB cable,1 x travel box, 1 x replacement trimmer head, 1 x USB Cable

SILK SMOOTH PRO

Color Box P-0676 10 0.0149 18,790 38,920 45,630
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Battery operated: 4 × AA battery (not included)
Size: 14.5 × 5 × 19.5cm
Weight: 115g
Made from ABS

Provides deep cleaning, exfoliates and unclogs pores
Gently sweeps away dead skin cells, and thoroughly deep cleans face 
and body
4 attachments are perfect for your entire body & every skin type
Includes: facial scrub brush / facial sponge / pumice stone
Body scrub brush 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0502

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0217

20’
15,516

40’
32,136

40’ HQ
37,680

ULTMATE BEAUTY BRUSH

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0376

OUTER
10

MEAS (cbm)
0.0231

20’
12,100

40’
28,070

40’ HQ
29,390

BEAUTIFY 6 IN 1
6 in 1 multifunction beauty kit for women
Wet and dry use
Includes: 3 in 1 shaver (double foil) / callus remover / eyebrow trimmer
Rolling massager / facial brush / make up sponge / cleaning brush
Voltage: DC 3V
Weight: 102g
Size: 4.1 × 3.8 × 16.5cm
Made from ABS (Main Unit) / Stainless Steel (Blade) / Nickel (Foil)
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Helps skin absorb creams / serums
Relieves eye fatigue, removes dark circles, eye bags 
Easy to use and carry, you can use it anytime, anywhere
Maximum temperature 42° / 105°F 
USB rechargeable
Battery capacity: 1200mAH
Voltage: 5V/1A
Vibration frequency: 30times / mins
Includes: 1pc USB cord – 50cm

Small head
Large head
Oval head 
Silicone head

70cm USB cable × 1
Suction head × 5
Ring × 3 
Filter × 10

USB rechargeable handheld facial cleansing system
Hygienic and easy to use
Removes black heads, acne, keratin, grease, etc 
Li Battery 250mAh, input voltage 5V 1A
Charging time: 1.5hrs, working time: 1.5hrs
Vacuum pressure: 50-60kPa
3 segment indicators: weak / medium / strong
Includes: 

INDIV
Blsiter Tray
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0514

OUTER
25

MEAS (cbm)
0.0559

20’
12,525

40’
25,925

40’ HQ
30,400

PERFECT PORES

Size: 17.6 × 4 × 4cm, weight: 150g
Made from ABS

Handheld facial cleansing system
Hygienic and easy to use
Removes black heads, acne, keratin, grease, etc
Vacuum pressure: 50-60kPa
2 segment indicators: low / high
Power: 2 × 1.5V 
Includes: 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0557

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm)
0.0160

20’
10,512

40’
21,768

40’ HQ
25,524

PERFECT PORES II

Battery operated 2 × AA battery (not included)
Size: 17.5 × 7.1 × 4.7cm, weight: 125g
Made from ABS

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0562

OUTER
30

MEAS (cbm)
0.0141

20’
59,550

40’
123,360

40’ HQ
144,630

BEAUTY EYES

Size: 2.6 × 2.6 × 10.6cm
Weight: 77.5g
Made from ABS

7 in 1 multifunction beauty kit for women
Wet and dry use
2 speed options: Low / High
Includes: Sensitive brush / standard brush / sponge / pumice stone 
Callus remover / facial massager head / body massager head
Standing base

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0416

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.0535

20’
10,480

40’
21,700

40’ HQ
25,440

BEAUTIFY 7 IN 1

Battery operated: 2 AAA
Made from ABS + TPE (Body) / Nylon (Brush)
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Improves blood circulation and skin tone
Reduces puffiness and wrinkles
Reduces dark under eye circles
Improves elasticity of the skin 

Size: 15 × 6cm
Weight: 66g

Made from Jade + Zinc Alloy
Colour: light green / dark green / white / black

Made from Rose Crystal + Zinc Alloy
Colour: pink

Includes: eyes mask
HOT / COLD therapy pack for eyes
Reduce dark under eye circles

Size: 20 × 12cm
Weight:122g
Made from Water / Glycerine / Sodium Polyacrylate / PVC (Phthalate free) 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0544

OUTER
60

MEAS (cbm)
0.0286

20’
58,740

40’
121,620

40’ HQ
142,560

JADE BEAUTY - FACIAL ROLLER

Improves blood circulation and skin tone
Reduces puffiness and wrinkles
Reduces dark under eye circles
Improves elasticity of the skin 

Size: 15 × 6cm
Weight: 66g

Made from Jade + Zinc Alloy
Colour: light green / dark green / white / black

Made from Rose Crystal + Zinc Alloy
Colour: pink

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0545

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0182

20’
18,456

40’
38,232

40’ HQ
44,820

JADE BEAUTY - FACIAL ROLLER + EYE MASK

22,000 vibrations per minute
Sonic frequency, highly efficient cleaning
Waterproof, Sleek and Elegant
Bonus 2nd changeable brush head
Dupont nylon brush  

INDIV
Blister

MODEL NO
P-0204

OUTER
96

MEAS (cbm)
0.0852

20’
31,584

40’
65,376

40’ HQ
76,704

SONIC POWER TOOTHBRUSH

Battery operated: 1 × AAA
Size: 162(L) × 19.5(D) mm, 30g
Made from ABS, TPE and Nylon
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0603

OUTER
18

MEAS (cbm)
0.0581

20’
8,694

40’
18,000

40’ HQ
21,096

Color Box P-0604 18 0.0581 8,694 18,000 21,096
Color Box P-0605 18 0.0581 8,694 18,000 21,096
Color Box P-0606 8 0.0718 3,120 6,464  7,576

Super bright built-in LED ring light
Ultra flexible 270° rotation angle
Perfect for applying make up
Convenient display tray for daily make-up necessities
Mirror measures 6.8”/ 17.2cm in diameter
Power supply: USB powered
Includes: 1 x USB cable
Product size: 18.5 x 18.5 x 19cm
Weight: 282g
Made from ABS / Metal Tube / Glass

MIRROR BRITE (P-0603)

Super bright built-in LED ring light
Ultra flexible 360° rotation angle
ON/OFF Touch switch
Perfect for applying make up
Convenient display tray for daily make-up necessities
Mirror measures 5.5”/ 14cm in diameter
Power supply: USB powered
Includes: 1 x USB cable
Product size: 27 x 15.5 x 15.5cm
Weight: 260g
Made from ABS / Metal Tube / Glass

MIRROR BRITE (P-0604)

Super bright built-in LED ring light
Three light colour adjustments with comfort dimming
Ultra flexible 270° rotation angle
ON/OFF Touch switch
Perfect for applying make up
Convenient display tray for daily make-up necessities
Mirror measures 6.8”/ 17.2cm in diameter
Power supply: USB powered
Includes: 1 x USB cable
Product size: 19 x 18.5 x 18.5cm
Weight: 282g
Made from ABS / Metal Tube / Glass

MIRROR BRITE (P-0605)

Super bright built-in LED ring light
Ultra flexible 360° rotation angle
ON/OFF Touch switch
Perfect for applying make up
Convenient display tray for daily make-up necessities
Mirror measures 6.7” x 5” / 17 x 12.7 cm
Power supply: USB powered
Includes: 1 x USB cable
Product size: 22.7 x 20 x 16.5cm
Weight: 500g
Made from ABS / Metal Tube / Glass

MIRROR BRITE (P-0606)

Three light colour adjustments
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0356

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm)
0.0418

20’
4,020

40’
8,328

40’ HQ
9,768

TOUCH MIRROR

Battery operated 4 × AAA
Size: 18 × 12 × 30cm
Weight: 950g
Made from Iron chrome plated + Glass 

Elegant Design in Silver to match your room
Double sided with 1X/10X magnification
Energy-saving Led light
Mirror surface 360° rotation
Touch operated

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0504

OUTER
10

MEAS (cbm)
0.0507

20’
5,530

40’
11,440

40’ HQ
13,420

TOUCH MIRROR WITH LED

Size: 29.8 × 18 × 11.9cm
Weight: 706g
Made from PS + Glasses 

Elegant Design in Silver to match your room
Double sided with 1X/10X magnification
Energy-saving Led light
Mirror surface 360° rotation
Touch operated
Includes: 80cm USB cable

INDIV
Blister

MODEL NO
P-0540

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0057

20’
58,956

40’
122,112

40’ HQ
143,160

FLEXI MIRROR

Size: 16.5 × 14.5 × 0.5cm
Weight: 50g
Made from Silicone + Glass 

Anti-fog silicone mounted mirror
No suction cups, no adhesive, no permanent mounts
Grips to most surfaces, mirrors, tiles and marble
Hands free and perfect for bathrooms, cars and lockers

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0543

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.0609

20’
9,200

40’
19,060

40’ HQ
22,360

FLEXI MIRROR PRO

Size: 32 × 16 × 18cm
Weight: 285g
Made from ABS

With 1 suction cup, attaches to any smooth surface!
Hands free and perfect for bathrooms, cars and lockers
10X magnification
23pcs LED light installed
23.5cm length of flexible pipe
Great for home, office, school or travel
Smart touch button - 1 touch – ON/OFF function
Long touch – adjust the intensity of light
USB charging or 4pcs AAA battery operated (not included) 
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Ceramic coated heating plates for beautiful, smooth and silky hair
Save time with quick heat technology
Extra wide ceramic tourmaline plates: 110x38mm
Quick heat- up to max.220°C in 1 minute
ON/OFF switch and power indicator
Floating plates
Lock-in close switch
360° swivel cable
Power: 42W
Frequency: 50/60Hz
Voltage: 100-240v
Weight: 360g
Size: 31 x 3.5 x 4.5cm
Made from PA66 / Aluminium plate

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0577

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0255

20’
13,188

40’
27,300

40’ HQ
32,004

THERMO STRAIGHT V

Power: 62W
Frequency: 50/60Hz
Voltage: 100-240v
Weight: 360g
Size: 31 x 3.5 x 4.5cm
Made from PA66 / Aluminium plate

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0578

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0255

20’
13,188

40’
27,300

40’ HQ
32,004

THERMO STRAIGHT VI

Ceramic heating plates for beautiful, smooth and silky hair
Save time with quick heat technology
Silicone cool-touch
Easy locking system
Heats up to 230°C
Voltage: 110V/220V
Frequency: 50Hz/60Hz

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0389

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.021

20’
15,456

40’
32,016

40’ HQ
37,536

SILICONE STRAIGHT

Straighten your hair with healthy steam and ion function
Heats up quickly for faster hair styling.
5 Adjustable temperature selections. Suitable for
all hair types.
LCD screen

Voltage: 110V-220V
Frequency: 50Hz/60Hz
Power: 55W
Includes: mini water bottle + 1 hair clip

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0377

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0434

20’
7,752

40’
16,056

40’ HQ
18,816

STEAM BRUSH PRO

Ceramic coated heating plates for beautiful, smooth and silky hair
Save time with quick heat technology
Extra wide ceramic tourmaline plates: 110x38mm
LED indicator temperature settings: 160, 180, 200, 220°C
Quick heat-up to 220°C in 1 minute
Floating plates
Lock-in close switch
360° swivel cable
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Ceramic coated heating plates for beautiful, smooth and silky hair
Save time with quick heat technology
Cordless and USB rechargeable 
Perfect for traveling and home use
Ceramic tourmaline coating plates: 26 x 70mm
LED indicator temperature settings: 160, 180, 200°C
Li-ion Battery capacity 2500mAh 
Full charging time: 6 hours, working time: 40mins
Power: 25W
Size: 20.5 x 3 x 3cm 
Weight: 155g
Made from PET /Aluminium Plate
Includes: USB cable 1.5m

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0579

OUTER
40

MEAS (cbm)
0.0995

20’
11,280

40’
23,320

40’ HQ
27,360

THERMO STRAIGHT - CORDLESS VI

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0576

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0255

20’
13,188

40’
27,300

40’ HQ
32,004

Power: 36W
Frequency: 50/60Hz
Voltage: 100 – 240v

°C(+/- tolerance)

Style your hair with healthy ion function
Heats up quickly for faster hair styling
Creates multi styles: straight, wave, curl and end curl
Built in 2 million huge ion generator 
LCD display temperature
Quick heat up to 220°C in 90 seconds
360° swivel cable

IONIC THERMO BRUSH

Special comb design, remove hair knots easily, comb the curls without tangling
Vibration function, no tugging the hair, no hurt scalp
Soft touch surface makes it non- slip, easier to hold without falling off
Cordless and USB rechargeable 
Perfect for traveling and home use
Motor power: DC 3.6V
Charging power: DC 5.2V
Rated Power: 3W
Li-ion Battery capacity 1800mAh 
Full charging time: 6 hours, working time: 40mins

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0580

OUTER
40

MEAS (cbm)
0.0995

20’
11,280

40’
23,320

40’ HQ
27,360

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0581

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0255

20’
13,188

40’
27,300

40’ HQ
32,004

CORDLESS DETANGLE BRUSH

Power: 3W
Frequency: 100-240v
Size: 28.5 x 3.5 x 5cm
Weight: 205g
Made from ABS / POM
Includes: USB cable 1.5m

Snaps the end of hair not length; Easier, safer, faster than the similar item in the market
Rechargeable with LI battery for over 3 hour used
Innovative 2 blades system make it prefect trimming effect
Potable for both home and salon use
Bi-direction operation make trimming more completely
One button convenient for switch, safety and 2 direction use
Li-ion Battery capacity 1800mAh 
Full charging time: 3 hours, working time: 1hour 30mins

CORDLESS SPILT ENDER

Power: 5W
Size: 25.5 x 4 x 4.5cm 
 Weight: 260g
Made from ABS / Stainless steel blade
Includes: USB cable 1.8m

Weight: 315g
Size: 27 x 4.5 x 5cm
Made from PA66 / Aluminium plate
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POWER
LEVELS

Color Box P-0665 12 0.091 3,168 7,032 8,244
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

THERMO MASSAGER

Delivers deep tissue massages to your neck, shoulders,
upper &  back, waist, foot, thighs, calves, legs, feet and arms.
2 power levels, allowing you to customize the pressure for
soothing comfort.
2 modes: continuous and pulsating
Equipped heating function, temperature range from
30-40 C / 86-104 F
 
Voltage DC5V / Power 10W
Size 53 x 25 x 15cm
Weight 1.25kgs
Made from PU + ABS
Include: 1 x Type C cable – 50cm 

THERM MASSAGERTHERM MASSAGER

ON/OFF MASSAGE
MODE

TEMPERATURE
CONTROL

POWER
LEVELS

2 MODES

CONTINUOUS PULSATING

2 POWER LEVELS ACCESSIBILITY

HIGH
ON/OFF MASSAGE

MODE
TEMPERATURE

CONTROL
POWER
LEVELSLOW

M

Corrects posture and relieves pain in the neck and shoulders by
providing 360° traction
Increase blood circulation, stretch neck and shoulder muscles,
oxygenate muscles, nerves, and tendons
Easy to use and comfortable to wear
Inflatable, built-in pump, folds up for easy storge and travel.
Includes: 1pc carry bag – 27 × 30cm, made from Nylon  

Size: 21 × 11 × 5.5cm / 24 × 23 × 19cm (inflation)
Weight: 230g
Made from Polyester + Latex (inside) / PVC (pump tube)

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0531

OUTER
108

MEAS (cbm)
0.1190

20’
25,488

40’
52,704

40’ HQ
61,776

AIR NECK

Color Box P-0650 50 0.0594 22,656 46,896 54,960

Rechargeable heated hair brush
Tourmaline ceramic bristles for a better grip,
leading to straightener styling
Negative ions can reduce frizz and static
Reaches the ideal temperature in seconds
Straightens and Styles in just a few seconds
2 temperature settings 180+/-15°C and
200+/-15°C
Lithium battery, 4000mAh, use time 45mins,
charging time 4hours
Product size: 17.5 x 3 x 3.5cm, weight 158g
Made from ABS / Aluminium (Heat plate)
Includes: 1 type C cable

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CORDLESS THERMO BRUSH

TOURMALINE
BRISTLES

CERAMIC
BODY

TYPE-C CABLE
CHARGEABLE

(1x cable included)
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The easiest way to exercise & relax
Slimming, toning and relaxing, all in one amazing device
Deep tissue massaging targets the shoulders, neck, back, arms, and legs
Added callus remover attachment ensures soft and healthy feet
Adjustable massage speeds
Includes: 1 protective mesh cover / 1 callus remover / 3 massage heads / 1 USB cable  

Includes: 1 protective mesh cover + 1 callus remover + 3 massage heads + 1 USB cable
Rechargeable version

INDIV
Blister

MODEL NO
P-0586

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.0861

20’
6,520

40’
13,480

40’ HQ
15,800

MULTI MASSAGER LITE

Size: 13 x 11 x 25cm
Weight: 900g
Li – rechargeable battery, 1800mAh, full charge 3.5 hours / using time 2 hours
Input DC8.4V, 1A, Power: 16W
Made from ABS

��������������
����

The easiest way to exercise & relax
Slimming, toning and relaxing, all one amazing device
Voltage: 110V/220V, Frequency: 50Hz/60Hz, Power: 25W
Rotate speed: over 2500 times per minutes
Includes: 5 different massager heads

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0187

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.1053

20’
5,320

40’
11,020

40’ HQ
12,920

Color Box P-0323 16 0.0909 4,944 10,224 11,984

MULTI MASSAGER

The easiest way to exercise & relax
Slimming, toning and relaxing, all one amazing device
Voltage: 110V/220V, Frequency: 50Hz/60Hz, Power: 25W
Rotate speed: over 2500 times per minutes
Includes: 5 different massager heads
Includes: Three different heads (Flat/Roller/Wave) + Mesh Cover

Size: 17 × 10.5 × 15.5cm, Weight: 1200g
Made from ABS

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

MULTI MASSAGER PRO

��
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�
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Wireless massager hammer
Relieves pain and relaxes your body through deep massage
Imitates the technique of a professional masseure
Promotes added blood circulation
Eliminates fatigue and relaxes tense muscles
Anti-slip handle for high frequency vibration with 5 changeable
massage heads
Li-rechargeable battery, 1800 mAh, charge 4-6 hours can be used
about 3 hours 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0443

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.1229

20’
2,736

40’
5,676

40’ HQ
6,648

TURBO MASSAGER - CORDLESS I

Includes: 5 Interchangeable heads
Size: 38 × 7.5 × 12.2cm
Made from 100% ABS

Voltage: 100-240V, Frequency: 50/60HZ, Power: 12W, Output: 8.4V 1A

Wireless massager hammer
Relieves pain and relaxes your body through deep massage
Imitates the technique of a professional masseure
Promotes added blood circulation
Eliminates fatigue and relaxes tense muscles
Li-rechargeable battery, 1800 mAh, charge 4-6 hours can be used
about 3 hours
5 auto programs and 6 speed for you choose 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0547

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.1679

20’
3,340

40’
6,920

40’ HQ
8,120

TURBO MASSAGER - CORDLESS VII

Include: 8 massage heads + 1 mesh cover
Size: 23 × 13 × 13cm
Weight: 1.20kgs
Made from ABS (massager) / ABS and PP (massager head)

Power: 16W, Input: DC8V, Output: 1A

Wireless massager hammer
Relieves pain and relaxes your body through deep massage
Imitates the technique of a professional masseure
Promotes added blood circulation
Eliminates fatigue and relaxes tense muscles
5 auto programs and 6 speed for you choose
Li-rechargeable battery, 1800 mAh, charge 3.5 hours can be used
about 1.5 hours 

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

TURBO MASSAGER - CORDLESS VIII

Include: 8 massage heads + 1 mesh cover
Size: 24 × 14 × 14cm
Weight: 0.85kgs
Made from ABS (massager) / ABS and PP (massager head)

Power: 16W, Input: DC8V, Output: 1A

Color Box P-0548 20 0.1679 3,340 6,920 8,120
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Natural pain relief for lower back, disc, arthritic and sciatic problems
Built - in vibrating massage function
Built - in heat to penetrate your aching muscles
Double pulled compression straps
Deep heat treatment relaxes, soothes and unlocks tight muscles
On demand vibration massage penetrates stiff and sore tissues
Flexible, customized compression and comfort
Enjoy massage therapy and back compression while you work or relax
Therapy Pocket allows for cold therapy or aromatherapy inserts
Stainless Steel #201 for back support 
Voltage: 5V/2.0A / Power 1.5W
Size: S/M - 19 × 114cm and L/XL – 19 × 128cm
Made from 50% Neoprene / 30% Polyester / 20% Nylon 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0446

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.0979

20’
5,520

40’
11,660

40’ HQ
13,700

SILHOUETTE SLIM MASSAGE

BUILT-IN POCKET FOR
COOL THERAPY

INDEPENDENT MASSAGE & 
HEAT CONTROLS

STEEL BONE 
SUPPORT BARS

FULL FUNCTION 
MASSAGE

INCLUDES 
USB  CORD

Wireless massager hammer
Relieves pain and relaxes your body through deep massage
Imitates the technique of a professional masseure
Promotes added blood circulation
Eliminates fatigue and relaxes tense muscles
5 auto programs and 6 speed for you choose
Li-rechargeable battery, 1800 mAh, charge 3.5 hours can be used
about 1.5 hours 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0549

OUTER
15

MEAS (cbm)
0.1415

20’
2,970

40’
6,150

40’ HQ
7,215

Include: 8 massage heads + 1 mesh cover
Size: 30 × 14 × 14cm
Weight: 1.1kgs
Made from ABS (massager) / ABS and PP (massager head)

Power: 16W, Input: DC8V, Output: 1A

TURBO MASSAGER - CORDLESS IX

Built-in shiatsu massager with heat
Secure neck support while traveling
Rechargeable and comfortable
2000mAh Li-battery, charging time 3-3.5 hours.
Working time 3.5-4hours
Power: DC5V 1A, 12W
Temperature range: 40-45

Includes: 1 × USB cable 1.5M
Size: 25 × 23 × 11.5cm
Weight: 500g
Made from ABS / 95% polyester + 5% spandex (cover) / 100% polyether (pillow)

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0563

OUTER
10

MEAS (cbm)
0.1008

20’
2,780

40’
5,760

40’ HQ
6,750

TURBO NECK MASSAGER

°

WATCH IT HERE
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Deep tissue powerful massager, rejuvenates sore and aching muscles
Ultra quiet and portable, the best massage gun for athletes 
Relieves pain and relaxes your body through deep massage
Imitates the technique of a professional masseur
Eliminates fatigue and relaxes tense muscles
Adjustable intensity 
Li – rechargeable battery, 1800mAh, full charge 3.5 hours / using time 2 hours

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0593

OUTER
10

MEAS (cbm)
0.0344

20’
8,160

40’
16,890

40’ HQ
19,800

THERA BOOST LITE

Includes: 4 attachment heads + 1 USB cable
Size: 23.7 X 6.5 X 18cm, weight: 800g
Power: 25W, Input: DC5V, Output: 2A
Made from ABS 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0632

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0792

20’
4,248

40’
8,796

40’ HQ
10,308

ANTI-CELLULITE MASSAGERS

Put it all direction and massage anywhere
Helps you stay healthy with a deep muscle massage
Using ergonomics and professional massage techniques
Non-slip handle for better grip and maximum comfort 
Massage the neck, arms, feet and other parts of the
body perfectly
Material: PP / TPU / POM
Size: 244.2 x 272.4 x 121.9mm
Weight:  1.2kgs

DIGITAL 
DISPLAY

POWER

USB

AVAILABLE COLORS:

Color Box P-0679 30 0.1006 8,370 17,310 20,280
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

VIBROSLIM 

 

Designed for targeted massage and stimulation of the back, 
shoulders, arms, legs, abdomen, and major muscle groups
Adjustable, wearable belt allows for hands-free operation
Comfortable, lightweight, and convenient design
3 powerful vibration stimulating modes 
Effectively relieves muscle fatigue, soreness, and discomfort
5 selectable vibration frequencies for targeted fat burning 
 Amplitude: 6mm
Li-Battery: 18650 7.4V  1500mAh
Digital Screen display
Rated voltage: 5V 2A, Related power: 255
15 mins auto shut off
Full charge: 3 - 3.5hrs / using time: 120minutes
Size: 12.9 x 14.4 x 4.3cm, Weight: 480g
Made from ABS
Includes: 1 x Type C cable 50cm + 1 x wear belt

Vibro limVibro lim

2 hours

15 MIN AUTO OFFBRUSH MOTOR RECHARGEABLETYPE-C
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Promotes better blood circulation
Improved ergonomics, helping you to maintain good posture while seated
Continuous movement prevents tired legs and pins and needles
Eliminates swelling in legs and ankles
Strengthens your legs effortlessly
Penetrating massage pads
Promotes better flexibility and balance
Built-in acupressure rollers target pressure points
Voltage: 110-240V
Power: 25W
Frequency: 50/60Hz
2 pre-set modes (vibration & shiatsu)
4 adjustable speed levels
10 levels of intensity
lnclude: 1pc remote control

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0569

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.0337

20’
831

40’
1,721

40’ HQ
2,017

VIBRAMAX ELITE

EMS Foot therapy, massage, acupuncture stimulation pain 
and fatigue relief
Low frequency EMS pulse technology promotes blood circulation
Soft and comfortable EVA foot pad
Adjustable intensity of 15 levels / 6 modes
Low frequency foot therapy (1-80Hz)
Main device: Li battery charged by USB cable
LED display remote control: operated by 1pc CR2032
Includes: Food Pad × 1 / Main Device × 1 / Remote Controller × 1
21cm USB cable × 1   

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

THERAPY TOES

Size: 32 × 32 × 0.8cm
Weight: 350g
Made from EVA / PU (Main device)

Color Box P-0537 30 0.1239 6,810 14,070 16,470

Weight: 3.3kgs
Size: 35 x 35 x 13.5cm
Made from ABS

VIBRAMAX PRO [P-0615]
Characteristic:
Targeted foot reflexology massage benefits:  
- Promotes improve blood circulation
- Eliminates swelling
- Improved ergonomics – Strengthens your legs
- Promotes relaxation by releasing more endorphins
- Improves your flexibility and balance
Built-in acupressure rollers target pressure points
Fully customizable massage experience: 2 pre-set modes (Vibration | Shiatsu)
with 20 levels of intensity!
Deep kneading massage nodes
Auto-timer: 10 minutes
Product Specifications:
Material:  ABS , Rubber
Voltage: 110 / 240V
Frequency: 50-60 Hz
Power: 50W
Size: 38 x 34 x 14cm
Weight: 4kgs
Includes: Vibramax Pro x 1, remote control x 1 (battery not included)
Certificate:  CB

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0615

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.0266

20’
1,054

40’
2,184

40’ HQ
2,560

VIBRAMAX PRO
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0538

OUTER
100

MEAS (cbm)
0.1211

20’
23,200

40’
47,900

40’ HQ
56,200

THERAPY TOES (FOLD)
EMS Foot therapy, massage, acupuncture stimulation pain
and fatigue relief
Low frequency EMS pulse technology promotes blood circulation
Soft and comfortable EVA foot pad
New folding design
Adjustable intensity of 19 levels / 8 modes
Low frequency foot therapy (1-100Hz)
Full charge (2 hours) / Working (15mins / time)
Battery capacity: 200mAH
Size: 29.5 x 32.5cm, thickness 2mm
Weight: 150g
Made from PU + SBR
Includes:
Foot Pad x 1, Main Device x 1, Remote Control x 1, USB cable x 1

YOUR PERSONAL MASSEUSE

FULLY CUSTOMIZABLE
3 MODES  | 10 INTENSITY LEVELS

BUILT-IN ACUPRESSURE 
ROLLERS

RAISED PRESSURE POINTS
 FOR AN INVIGORATING 

FOOT MASSAGE

FULL FUNCTION 
REMOTE CONTROL

ADJUSTABLE
SPEED

USB 
C

RECHARGEABLE

Color Box P-0683 6 0.0874 1,926 3,984 4,674
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

PEDIWAVE

Revitalize & Energize with the ultimate EMS foot massager
Promotes improved blood circulation
Reduces swelling and soreness
Effectively stimulate foot muscles, providing a deep, 
invigorating foot massage 
Promotes relaxation by releasing more endorphins
Improves your flexibility and balance
Built-in acupressure rollers target pressure points
Fully customizable massage experience: 3 modes with 
10 levels of intensity!
 
Voltage: 100-240V, output: DC 5V 1A
Size: 28 x 41.6 x 6.5cm
Weight: 1.25kgs
Made from ABS / Stainless steel 
Include: 1pc remote control / 1 pc USB cable type C

°

Utilizing Cool Gel technology to help you beat the heat
Chill for 30 mins in the refrigerator and slip it on
No batteries needed! No charger needed! Freezing starts ANYWHERE
The lightweight and flexible design is suitable for both 
adults and kids
Keeps you feeling cool for hours on end
Size: 19 x 19cm
Weight: 130g
Made from TPU (Outside) / N-Octadecane (Inside)

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0684

OUTER
60

MEAS (cbm)
0.0813

20’
20,700

40’
42,840

40’ HQ
50,220

AERO CHILL

CHILLCHILL

HA

NDS-FREE COO
LIN

GHANDS-FREE COO
LI

N
G

WASHABLE LIGHT WEIGHTCOOL TOUCH ADJUSTABLEREUSABLE
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DIGITAL 
DISPLAY

HEATER

NECK 
ADJUSTER

USB 
PORTS

POWER
BUTTON

USB 
A

USB 
C

POWER
BUTTON/

HEAT 
LEVEL

3 HEAT
SETTINGS

HANDS 
FREE

DUAL
USB PORT

ADJUSTABLE
NECK

HOT 
COMPRESS

FATIGUE
RELIEVER

Color Box P-0678 40 0.0791 14,160 29,360 34,400

Stay cozy and warm with our flexible heating neckband.
Lightweight and comfortable to wear
3 adjustable heat settings 37˚C / 45˚C / 55˚C, with LED 
screen temperature display
Hands-free, personalized heating wherever you go
Great indoors and outdoors
Cordless & USB rechargeable 
Battery capacity: 4400mAh (2 x Rechargeable lithium battery 2200mAh)
Charging time: 3-4Hours, Working Time: 4-8 hours
Input / Output: 5V/2A, Power: 8W
Size:  179 x 178 x55mm, Weight: 308g
Made from ABS / PC / Aluminum 
Include 1 x Type C cable 50cm

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

COZY NECK HEATER 

°C(+/- tolerance)

°C(+/- tolerance)

Provides maximum coverage for the lower back, shoulders, legs and other
large muscle groups
Gentle, machine-washable plush feels soft and comforting on bare skin
Warms quickly to provide fast pain relief for tired, sore,
or aching muscles
6 heat setting: 50 / 53 / 56 / 59 / 62 / 65
3 time setting: 30 / 60 / 90 mins
LED display

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0551

OUTER
30

MEAS (cbm)
0.1436

20’
5,850

40’
12,120

40’ HQ
14,220

WONDER WARM I

Voltage: 110V / 220V, Power: 100W, Frequency: 50/60Hz
Size: 40 × 30cm
Made from Fleece

Provides maximum coverage for the lower back, shoulders, legs and other
large muscle groups
Gentle, machine-washable plush feels soft and comforting on bare skin
Warms quickly to provide fast pain relief for tired, sore,
or aching muscles
6 heat setting: 50 / 53 / 56 / 59 / 62 / 65
3 time setting: 30 / 60 / 90 mins
LED display

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0552

OUTER
30

MEAS (cbm)
0.2451

20’
3,450

40’
7,110

40’ HQ
8,340

WONDER WARM II

Voltage: 110V / 220V, Power: 100W, Frequency: 50/60Hz
Size: 63 × 42cm
Made from Fleece
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Prevents work surfaces from heat damge from flat irons
and other styling tools
Protects against temperatures up to 315°C / 600°F
Allows irons to be laid safely on any station
or countertop
Convenient design also helps prevent tools,
bowls and more from falling or slipping
Size: 28 × 20.5 × 0.8cm
Weight: 152g
Made from Silicone

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0541

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm)
0.0031

20’
53,406

40’
110,622

40’ HQ
129,690

SILCONE MAT

INDIV
Paper Sleeve

MODEL NO
P-0225

OUTER
10

MEAS (cbm)
0.0924

20’
3,040

40’
6,280

40’ HQ
7,360

NECK GEL PILLOW 

Your perfect travel companion
Product Size: 30 × 40 × 12cm
Material: PU foam, PU gel
Weight: 0.80kgs
Includes: Cover (100% Polyester)

Improves upon traditional foam and memory foam leg pillows
Inner core holds its shape
Memory gel outer layer styas cool and comforms to fit lege and Knees
Restores alignment of the back and hips
Stabilizes the pelvis and hips
Cushions the knees and legs
Includes removable, machine-washable pillow cover (250gsm
polyester)
Size: 26 × 21 × 16cm, Weight: 375g
Made from 40D memory foam + 45D gel memory foam (2.5cm
thickness)

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0336

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.1214

20’
2,772

40’
5,736

40’ HQ
6,732

MEMORY COOL - KNEE PILLOW

Gel Infused
Memory Foam

Memory Foam

Assists in the relief back pain & sciatica
Great for office chair driving and traveling
Size: 44.5 × 36 × 6.8cm
Weight: 790g
Made from 35D memory foam 390g + gel 400g
Includes: Cover (Top material: 40% bamboo fibre + 60%
polyester, 295gsm) / (Bottom material: Polyester 90gs with anti-slip fabric)

INDIV
Color BoxSet of 1

MODEL NO
P-0506

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm)
0.0869

20’
1,938

40’
4,008

Color BoxSet of 2 P-0506 3 0.0832 1,011 2,094

4,698

2,454

40’ HQ

MEMORY GEL CUSHION
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Enjoy a better night’s sleep NOW!
Wake up feeling refreshed
Stay cool breathable design
Supports back and neck, reducing pain
40D, 1.0m shredded foam, pillow size: 40 × 70 × 12cm
Product weight: 1400g (+-50g)
Inner cover made from 100% polyester 90gsm single jersey fabric
Outer cover made from 40% Bamboo fiber + 60% polyester, 310gsm
knitted fabric with zipper

BAMBOO PILLOW

INDIV MODEL NO
P-0279

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm)
0.1328

20’
844

40’
1,748

40’ HQ
2,064Polybag / Retail Box 

(67x36x12cm) 

P-0279 6 0.074 2,430 4,920 5,760
Full Vac / Roll / 

Non-Woven Carry Bag
(35Hx17dia. cm) 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0594

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.1232

20’
5,742

40’
11,304

40’ HQ
13,248

BAMBOO GEL SLIPPERS

The Ultimate Comfort Companion, with Gel infused memory foam.
Adaptive cushioning for a softer step
Natural bamboo lining for added comfort. 
Breathable and Odor resistant outer mesh for all day freshness
Anti-slip TPR outsole, perfect indoors and outdoors
Unisex for men and women

Size: S size 27cm (37/38) /
M size 28cm (39/40) / L size 29cm (41/42) /
XL size 30cm (43 /44) / XXL size 31cm (45/46)
 

Material: Material: 75% polyester, 25% viscose made from bamboo fibers

Gel Slippers

ANTI-F
ATIG

UE G
EL

SMALL S
PONGY

FULL S
PONGY
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Assists in the relief back pain & sciatica
Great for office chair driving and traveling
Size: 44.5 × 36 × 6.8cm
Weight: 390g
Made of resilience foam, (6.8cm thickness)
Includes: Cover (Top material: 40% bamboo fibre + 60%
polyester, 295gsm) / (Bottom material: Polyester 90gs with anti-slip fabric)

INDIV
Color BoxSet of 1

MODEL NO
P-0481

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm)
0.0768

20’
2,190

40’
4,536

Color BoxSet of 2 P-0481 3 0.0823 1,152 2,220

5,316

2,550

40’ HQ

BAMBOO CUSHION
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Full Vac /
Roll /

Retail Box

P-0667 6 0.0761 2,214 4,578 5,370

P-0668 6 0.0872 1,926 3,990 4,680

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

COOL DREAM

Enjoy a better night's sleep NOW!
Wake up feeling refreshed
Stay cool breathable design
Supports back and neck, reducing pain
 
Size 40 x 60 x 12cm / Weight 1300g - P-0667
Size 40 x 70 x 12cm / Weight 1500g - P-0668
Filling material: 40D, Cooling shredded foam
Inner cover: 100% Polyester  80gsm single jersey fabric
Outer Cover 35% ice feeling yarn ( PE ) + 65%polyester, 310 gsm

COOL  DREAMCOOL  DREAM

COOL  DREAMCOOL  DREAM

CO

OLING FIBER
COOLING FIBER

BREATHABLE

BREATHABLE

W
ASHABLE COVER

W
ASHABLE COVER

SO

FT MATERIAL
SOFT MATERIA

L

ECO
FRIENDLY

PVC Bag + Color Card P-0677 6 0.0631 5,484 11,352 13,320
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

COOL DREAM COVER

Enjoy a better night’s sleep!
Dual-sided design provides cooling comfort in the summer and
cozy softness in the winter
Wake up feeling rejuvenated and ready to take on the day
Tightly woven fabric blocks microscopic dust mites for a healthier
sleep environment
Gel infused fabric pulls heat away from your body as temperatures
fluctuate overnight
Hypoallergenic material helps protect against irritating allergens
Convenient machine washable design with a secure zipper closure
 
Size 40 x 60cm / 40 x 70cm / 60 x 60cm / 60 x 70cm
Cooling side: 35% ice feeling yare (PE) + 65% polyester 310gsm 
Feather soft side: 75gsm microfiber 

CO

OLING FIBER
COOLING FIBER

BREATHABLE

BREATHABLE

W
ASHABLE COVER

W
ASHABLE COVER

SO

FT MATERIAL
SOFT MATERIA

L

ECO
FRIENDLY

100% Natural premium buckwheat hulls
Coolness and comfort throughout the night
Conforms to your individual body contour even while you move
Firm and continuous support in the right places
Helps relieve tense muscles, neck and back pain
Stays in shape longer than most conventional pillows
Washable cover and pillow cast
Material: Buckwheat with 100% cotton Cover
Size: 38 × 48cm
Weight: 1.75kgs

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0009

OUTER
10

MEAS (cbm)
0.139

20’
2,000

40’
4,160

40’ HQ
4,870

BUCKWHEAT PILLOW
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0012

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.2022

20’
1,656

40’
3,432

40’ HQ
4,032

CONTOUR PILLOW

Memory Foam
Density: 55-60 kgs/cbm
Size: 50 × 30 × 10/8cm
Includes: Removable velour cover

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0308

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm)
0.1927

20’
864

40’
1,782

40’ HQ
2,196

MEMORY GEL PILLOW - 60 × 40 × 11cm

Cooling gel for gentle stress release
Great for back and neck muscles
Product Size: 60 × 40 × 11cm
Density of foam: 35D
Material: Memory foam (1000g) + Gel (600g) (Thickness: 2mm / 50 × 30cm)
Includes: Pillow Cover (100% polyester), removable and washable

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0309

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm)
0.2434

20’
696

40’
1,434

40’ HQ
1,620

MEMORY GEL PILLOW - 65 × 40 × 14cm

Cooling gel for gentle stress release
Great for back and neck muscles
Product Size: 65 × 40 × 14cm
Density of foam: 40D, 230gsm
Material: Memory foam (1300g) + Gel (600g) (Thickness: 2mm / 52 × 32cm)
Includes: Pillow Cover (100% polyester), removable and washable

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0285

OUTER
5

MEAS (cbm)
0.2015

20’
1,390

40’
2,880

40’ HQ
3,380

MEMORY GEL PILLOW - 800G

Cooling gel for gentle stress release
Great for back and neck muscles
Unique antibacterial prevent mites technology, more healthy and safety
Density of foam: 43D
Product Size: 50 × 30 × 11.6cm
Material: Memory foam (550g) + gel (800g)
Cover: 250gsm Polyester jacquard knitting fabric + 140gsm mesh fabric
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Provides maximum coverage for the neck, upper back and shoulders
Gentle, machine-washable plush feels soft and comforting on bare skin
Warms quickly to provide fast pain relief for tired, sore, or aching muscles
3 heat setting: 53 / 59 / 65°C (+/- tolerance)
Automatic switch-off after 90 minutes
Voltage: 110V / 220V, Power: 100W, Frequency: 50/60Hz
Size: 60 × 62cm
Made from Micro Plush

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0553

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.1435

20’
3,920

40’
8,100

40’ HQ
9,480

WONDER WARM III

Color Box P-0646 0.12478 3,960 8,184 9,360

The Ultimate Comfort Companion
Adaptive cushioning for a softer step
Soft plush lining for ultimate maximum
comfort and warmth
Keeps your toes toasty all day long!
Non-slip outsole, perfect indoors and outdoors
Unisex 
Size: S size 26cm (36/37) / M size 27cm (38/39) /
L size 28cm (40/41) / XL size 29cm (42/43)
Upper Material:  Fine spun polyester
Inner Material: Faux fur (Polyester / Modacrylic)
Midsole: Cotton wool
Outsole: PVC

COZY PLUSH

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

PLUSH
COZYCOZY

AIR PERMEABILITY

MOISTURE-RETAINING
MATERIAL

ANTIBACTERIAL

SOFT

Color Box P-0653 0.12478 1,800 3,720 4,368

The Ultimate Comfort Companion
Adaptive cushioning for a softer step
Soft plush lining for ultimate maximum comfort and
warmth
Keeps your toes toasty all day long!
Non-slip outsole, waterproof,  perfect indoors and
outdoors
Unisex 
Size: S size  (36/37) / M size  (38/39) / L size  (40/41) / XL size  (42/43) /
XXL size (44-45) / 3XL size (46-47)
Upper Material:  Fine spun polyester 
Inner Material: Faux fur (Polyester / Modacrylic)
Midsole: Cotton wool
Outsole: EVA

COZY PLUSH II

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

PLUSH II
COZYCOZY

NON-SLIP OUTSOLE WATERPROOFFAUX FUR

SOFT WARM WATERPROOF BREATHABLE
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US 6-13UK 36-46

US 5-12UK 36-46

Women Boots Size

Men Boots Size

XS: 26CM (35/36) S: 27CM (37/38) M: 28CM (39/40) L: 29CM (41/42) XL: 30CM (43/44) XXL: 31CM (45/46)

AVAILABLE SIZES

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0635

OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm)
0.0292

20’
7,664

40’
15,880

40’ HQ
18,616

WATCH IT HERE

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0645

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0875

20’
7,704

40’
15,936

40’ HQ
18,672

COZY BOOTS + COZY EYES

Aromatic Foot Care - Soothes tired aching feet!
100% Natural flax seeds, clay beads, and lavender provides
natural aromatic therapy
Warm & Toasty in WINTER / Fresh, Cool & Energized in SUMMER
Provides smooth natural comfort and deep penetrating warmth
Long lasting warmth, promotes blood circulation 
Weighted for added comfort and support
Microwavable and Freezer safe
Premium plush ultra-soft fabric
Unisex design is perfect for any gender
Perfect for home/travel use
Material:
Inner filling : 50% Clay Beads + 47% Flaxseeds + 3% Lavender
Outer shell : 100% Polyester
Size: 30 x 12 x 5cm (Boots) / 21.5 x 10cm (Eyes Mask)
Weight: 440g x 2 (Boots) / 200g (Eyes Mask)

COZY SLIPPERS

The Ultimate Comfort Companion, with Gel infused memory foam.
Adaptive cushioning for a softer step
Soft plush lining for ultimate maximum comfort and warmth
Keeps your toes toasty all day long!
Anti-slip TPR outsole, perfect indoors and outdoors
Unisex
Outer Material:  Polyester 
Insole material: PE (top layer) / 45D Memory Foam (middle layer)/
Gel (bottom layer)
Outsole material: TPR 

B O O T S
COZYCOZY

100% NATURAL
Organic flaxseeds,
claybeads and lavender

E Y E S
COZYCOZY

COZY SLIPPER SOCKS + COZY BOOTIES

Ultra-soft, Sherpa premium fleece lining
Combine the cosiness of a fleece boot with the convenience home socks
Keep your feet warm, cosy, and super comfortable
Non-slip silicone grip soles – no more slipping
and sliding
Just slip on and off, roll down cuffs
Machine washable 
Weight: 175g (Slipper Socks) / 115g (Booties)
Made of 95% Acrylic +5% Polyester Flannel
Fleece / Sherpa (230gsm) / Silicone

SLIPPER
SOCKS

COZYCOZY
COZYCOZY BOOTIESTALL SOCK DESIGN CABLE KNIT WEAVE DESIGN NON-SLIP SILICONE GRIPS SOFT SHERPA LINING

0.1107 12,144 25,152 29,520

INDIVSIZE MODEL NO OUTER
41

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
Cozy Booties

Color Box
P-0641

0.1107 12,144 25,152 29,52048Cozy Slipper
Socks

P-0642

US 3-5EU 35-38

US 6-8EU 39-42

US 9-11EU 43-46

COZY BOOTIES SIZES

US 10-13EU 44-47

COZY SOCKS SIZES
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0640

OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm)
0.1043

20’
2,152

40’
4,456

40’ HQ
5,216

COZY HOODIE

Ultra plush hoodie, super soft and warm 
Cosy and comfortable, covering you from head to toe
Cuffed sleeves for that added comfort
Large front pocket keeps your hands warm
Perfect indoor & outdoors, at home, office, dorms,
parties, camping & more.
Reversible & Machine washable 
Size: 80 x 90cm
Weight: 950g
Made of 100% Polyester Flannel Fleece (180gsm) / Sherpa (170gsm)

HOODIE
COZYCOZY

OUTDOORS

INDOORS

AROUND THE HOUSE

Ultra-soft, premium Sherpa fleece lining
Cosy and comfortable, wraps you in total comfort
Large front pockets keep your hands warm
Perfect indoor & outdoors, at home, office, dorms, parties, camping & more.
Reversible & Machine washable 
Size: 25 x 182cm
Weight: 400g
Made of 100% Polyester Flannel Fleece / Sherpa (170gsm) / Acrylic 300g

COZY SCARF

COZY WRAP

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0644

OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm)
0.1043

20’
2,152

40’
4,456

40’ HQ
5,216

2X LARGE POCKETS CABLE KNIT WEAVE DESIGN

REVERSIBLE DESIGN SOFT SHERPA LINING

Ultra plush hoodie, super soft and warm 
Cosy and comfortable, covering you from head to toe
Large front pocket keeps your hands warm
Perfect indoor & outdoors, at home, office, dorms, parties,
camping & more.
Reversible & Machine washable 
Size: 90 x 185cm
Weight: 700g
Made of 100% Polyester Flannel Fleece / Sherpa (170gsm) / Acrylic 570g

SUPERIOR
FLEECE
QUALITY

SUPERIOR
FLEECE
QUALITY

SUPERIOR
FLEECE
QUALITY

REVERSIBLE SHERPA LININGEXTRA LARGE HOOD

SUPER SOFT AND WARM

LARGE FRONT POCKET

KEEPS YOUR HANDS WARM

100% FLANNEL FLEECE

FOR THAT ADDED COMFORT MACHINE WASHABLE

EXTRA LARGE HOOD

SUPER SOFT AND WARM

LARGE FRONT POCKET

KEEPS YOUR HANDS WARM

CUFFED FULL SLEEVES REVERSIBLE SHERPA LINING

FOR THAT ADDED COMFORT MACHINE WASHABLE

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0643

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0573

20’
5,868

40’
12,144

40’ HQ
14,244
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0636

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.0402

20’
13,940

40’
28,860

40’ HQ
33,820

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0637

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm)
0.0062

20’
27,246

40’
56,442

40’ HQ
66,168

THERA GEL MIGRAINE FREE

THERA GEL MIGRAINE RELIEF

HOT / COLD therapy pack for eye, head, neck
and tension pain
Cold medicinal treatment targeted for your relief 
Microwavable and Freezer safe
Non-toxic gel
Multiple use: sunburn, muscle aches, mosquito bites,
joint aches and more
1 size fits all w/ compression strap
Product Weight: 490g
Size: 68 x 13cm
Gel is made from Water / Glycerin
Outer is made from PVC laminated plush fabric

THERA GELTHERA GEL
MIGRAINE FREE

HOT / COLD therapy pack for pain relief
migraine and headache
Cold medicinal treatment targeted
for your relief 
360° head coverage, ergonomic design, 
more fit the head contour 
Microwavable and Freezer safe
Non-toxic gel, gel pack is removeable.
Multiple use: sunburn, muscle aches,
mosquito bites, joint aches and more
Product Weight: 535g
Size: 74 x 16.5cm
Gel is made from Water / Glycerin
Outer is made from Polyester / Neoprene 

Cold Preservation
Neoprene/Polyester Cover

Removable
Non-toxic Gel Pack

360° Head Coverage
Ergonomic Design

Machine Washable
Removable Cover

Adjustable Design

Pocket for Gel Insert

Neoprene Material

THERA GEL
MIGRAINE RELIEF

THERA GEL

Adjustable Wrap
to fit any head size

Delicate Edges
for a softer feel

PVC Laminated
Plush Fabric

Breathable
Design

Color Box P-0652A 12 0.0132 25,536 58,884 62,004

360° degree Hot / Cold wrap around coverage
Gentle compression gel blocks out light and sound
Soft and Comfortable slip-on design
Relieves headaches / tension / stress / puffy eyes.
Cold helps to reduce pain and swelling
Heat helps to increase blood circulation and relieve pressure
Stretchable material. One size fits all

Material: Nylon Spandex
Size: 23 x 18 x 16cm
Weight: 600g

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

THERA GEL RELIEF WRAP
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0652B

OUTER
16

MEAS (cbm)
0.0217

20’
20,608

40’
42,688

40’ HQ
50,048

THERA GEL KNEE WRAP

360° degree Hot / Cold wrap around coverage
Gentle compression gel
Soft and Comfortable slip-on design
Relieves tension / stress / sorenesss.
Cold helps to reduce pain and swelling
Heat helps to increase blood circulation and
relieve pressure
Stretchable material. One size fits all
Material: Nylon Spandex + Gel
Size: ø30 x 29.5 cm
Weight: 520g 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0652C

OUTER
16

MEAS (cbm)
0.0185

20’
24,192

40’
50,112

40’ HQ
58,752

THERA GEL ELBOW WRAP

360° degree Hot / Cold wrap around coverage
Gentle compression gel
Soft and Comfortable slip-on design
Relieves tension / stress / sorenesss.
Cold helps to reduce pain and swelling
Heat helps to increase blood circulation and
relieve pressure
Stretchable material. One size fits all
Material: Nylon Spandex + Gel
Size: ø25 x 26..5 cm
Weight: 400g

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0652D

OUTER
36

MEAS (cbm)
0.0416

20’
24,228

40’
50,184

40’ HQ
58,824

THERA GEL WRIST WRAP

360° degree Hot / Cold wrap around coverage
Gentle compression gel
Soft and Comfortable slip-on design
Relieves tension / stress / sorenesss.
Cold helps to reduce pain and swelling
Heat helps to increase blood circulation and
relieve pressure
Stretchable material. One size fits all
Material: Nylon Spandex + Gel
Size: 8..5 x 6.5 x 15 cm
Weight: 140g

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0652E

OUTER
16

MEAS (cbm)
0.0198

20’
22,640

40’
46,880

40’ HQ
54,960

THERA GEL ANKLE WRAP

360° degree Hot / Cold wrap around coverage
Gentle compression gel
Soft and Comfortable slip-on design
Relieves tension / stress / sorenesss.
Cold helps to reduce pain and swelling
Heat helps to increase blood circulation and
relieve pressure
Stretchable material. One size fits all
Material: Nylon Spandex + Gel
Size: 9.5 x 9.5 x 23 cm
Weight: 320g
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5CM      

INDIV
PVC Retail

MODEL NO
P-0173

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.049

20’
13,776

40’
28,536

40’ HQ
33,456

WONDER UPS
5-layer height increase insoles
Invisible design
Easily adjustable
For women or men
Material: TPR
Size: 6.2cm (Width) / 4.1cm (Height) / 11cm (Length)
Include: 5 layers

Self-adhesive and strapless, seamless and backless
Figure enhancing
Secure and comfortable
Sizes: A / B / C / D / E
Made from 85% Nylon + 15% Spandex, silicone gel

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0221

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm)
0.10335

20’
35,100

40’
72,930

40’ HQ
85,410

SERENITY BRA

Self-adhesive bra cups
Perfectly supports and enhances cleavage
Perfect to be worn with backless, halter and evening dresses
Light weight, soft, comfortable and breathable
Cup Size: A (35g) /B (40g) /C (42g)/D (52g)
Made from Lycra + Medical grade adhesive glue

BETTER BRA

INDIV
Blister

Color Box
Set of 1

MODEL NO
P-0395

OUTER
40

MEAS (cbm)
0.1246

20’
9,000

40’
18,640 21,840

Blister
Color Box

Set of 2 P-0395 20 0.1246 4,500 9,320 10,920

40’ HQ

M MUK 5-6 UK 9-10
US 4-5 US 8-9

US 9-10 US 12-13

S S

L L
US 7-8 US 10-11

24.6 cm 28 cm

28 cm 31.4 cm

UK 3-4 UK 7-8

UK 7-8 UK 11-12
26.4 cm 29.8 cm

Women Slipper Size Men Slipper Size

INDIV
Header Card

MODEL NO
P-0251

OUTER
30

MEAS (cbm)
0.1103

20’
7,620

40’
15,810

40’ HQ
18,510

GEL COMFORT SOLES

Discover the ultimate comfort solution with the Gel Comfort
soles
Infused gel soles which eliminate the impact generated
while walking or standing.
Gel Comfort Soles release pressure on the feet, ankles,
legs, knees and lower back.
4 sizes available: S 27cm / M 28cm / L 29cm
Material: Coral Fleece (Upper) / SBR + GEL (Insole), TPR
(Outsole)
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0585

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0558

20’
12,048

40’
24,960

40’ HQ
29,256

POSTURE ALERT
The most effective way to keep your back straight
Intelligent posture correcting reminder
Great for kids and adults alike
Adjustable comfort support design to fit securely.
Improves breathing, relaxes muscles and straightens your
neck and spine for better posture
 Weight: 110g
Power: 5V
Li-MH battery, 400mAh
Charging time 2 hours, using time 12 hours
Made from 20% Nylon + 30% Latex + 50% Polyester
 
Size chart:
   S  M   L  
Lower Chest: 55-68cm      69-94cm 95-115cm 
Ref. Weight: 35-55kgs 55-70kgs  70-90kgs

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0345

OUTER
40

MEAS (cbm)
0.0891

20’
12,600

40’
26,040

40’ HQ
30,560

PERFECT POSTURE LITE

Regular Unisex posture corrector
Improves breathing, relaxes muscles and straightens
your neck and spine for better posture
2 sizes available: S/M – 31 × 110cm / L/XL – 34 × 154cm
Made from 75% Neoprene + 25% Polyester
 

INDIV
Blister

Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0485

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.1166

20’
4,820

40’
9,960 11,380

40’ HQ

Self-adhesive strapless Silicone bra
Lace up design
Perfectly supports and enhances cleavage
Perfect to be worn under backless, halter and evening dresses
Soft and comfortable, easy to use and clean
Cloth bra cup size: A / B / C, Silicone bra cup size: A (120g) / B (143g) / C (153g)
Cloth bra is made from 88% Chinlon , 12% Spandex, Medical glue
Silicone bra is made from 100% Silicone + Skin safe adhesive glue   

FEATHER SILICONE BRA II (SET OF 2)

Self-adhesive strapless Silicone bra
Lace up design
Perfectly supports and enhances cleavage
Perfect to be worn under backless, halter and evening dresses
Soft and comfortable, easy to use and clean
Cup Size: A (117g) / B (135g) / C (147g) / D (155g)
Made from 100% Silicone + Skin safe adhesive glue

FEATHER SILICONE BRA II

INDIV
Blister

Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0348

OUTER
40

MEAS (cbm)
0.0894

20’
12,560

40’
25,960 30,440

40’ HQ
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0411

OUTER
36

MEAS (cbm)
0.0770

20’
13,104

40’
27,144

40’ HQ
31,824

PERFECT POSTURE DELUXE I

Regular Unisex posture corrector
Adjusts posture with compression for corrective spinal alignment
Improves breathing, relaxes muscles and straightens
your neck and spine for better posture
4 sizes available: S / M / L / XL
Made from 60% PP + 35% Polyester + 5% Polymer
 

PERFECT 
POSTURE DELUXE I

Color Box
P-0669

24 0.0833 8,088 16,728 19,608
INDIV

Women

Color Box 20 0.1023 5,480 11,340 13,300Men

VERSION MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

PERFECT POSTURE PLUS+

Premium Unisex posture corrector
Suitable for daily use
 
Posture Improvement: Provides ultimate support to
your neck, spine, upper and lower back support!
Better Health: Improves breathing, relaxes
muscles and straightens the neck and spine.
Adjustable sizing straps – one size fits most.
Undetectable: Discreet and thin enough to wear
underneath your shirt!
Includes: 1 x extension strap

Material: 60% Neoprene + 20% Nylon +
17% Polyester + 3% Elastic

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0321

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.0594

20’
11,328

40’
23,424

40’ HQ
27,456

PERFECT POSTURE PRO

Regular Unisex posture corrector
Features therapeutic magnets that improves breathing,
relaxes muscles and straightens the neck and spine
With 6pcs x magnets at back + 6pcs x magnets on waist
3 sizes available: M – 28 × 97cm / L – 32 × 124cm / XL – 36 × 132cm
Made from 70% Neoprene + 15% Polyester + 15% Cotton
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Adjustable Velcro Strap

Breathable design

Premium fabric

Strong Support

Regular Unisex posture corrector
Adjusts posture with compression for corrective spinal alignment
Improves breathing, relaxes muscles and straightens your neck 
and spine for better posture
Size: 77 x 26cm
Weight: 105g
Made from 60% Neoprene + 30% Polyester + 10% Elastic 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0588

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0568

20’
11,832

40’
25,504

40’ HQ
28,728

GO POSTURE II

Regular Unisex posture corrector
Adjusts posture with compression for corrective spinal alignment
Improves breathing, relaxes muscles and straightens your neck and spine
for better posture
Size: 75 × 35cm
Made from 70% Neoprene + 30% Polyester

GO POSTURE

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0589

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm)
0.0437

20’
30,816

40’
63,744

40’ HQ
74,736

TRIM & TONE ARMS
Fits perfectly around your arms
Sweat inducing for toned and shaped arms
Activated calorie burn and improved weight loss
Built-in pocket for essentials like your phone, ID,
credit card, key, etc…
Suitable for men and women
Size: S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL/4XL
Thickness: 3mm
Made from 25% Polyester + 75% Neoprene

 

Size chart: (+/- 0.5cm)
 

INCREASED SWEATINCREASED SWEATCALORIES BURNEDCALORIES BURNED

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0589

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0488

20’
13,766

40’
28,536

40’ HQ
33,456

HOT / COLD therapy pack for back 
Hot therapy to relax the muscle in your back and promote blood flow
Cold therapy to reduce inflammation and aid in injury recovery
Made from water / glycerol / carboxymethyl cellulose / sodium salt
Regular Unisex posture corrector
Adjusts posture with compression for corrective spinal alignment
Improves breathing, relaxes muscles and straightens your neck and
spine for better posture
Made from 50% PP + 40% Polyester+ 10% Late
Size chart
 
Size (cm) S/M  L/XL  2XL 
A (cm)  29  29  29 
B (cm)  82  100  112 
C (cm)  69.5  84.5  92.5 
        

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0570

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0458

20’
7,344

40’
15,216

40’ HQ
17,844

THERA POSTURE

therapy packtherapy pack
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Size

S

M

L

XL

Chest

72

76

80

84

Waist

64

68

72

80

Length

55

56

57

58

Size

S

M

L

XL

Chest

76

80

84

88

Length

34

34

34

34

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0505

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.0770

20’
7,260

40’
15,060

40’ HQ
17,660

TRIM & TONE ZIP SUIT
Slims and burns calories during sports and training
Helps to increase body temperature and removes water and fat
Increases thermal activity which makes it ideal for maximizing gym results
Slims waist and tummy
Zippered front for convenience
Size: S / M / L / XL
Made from 70% Neoprene + 30% Polyester

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0433

OUTER
50

MEAS (cbm)
0.0594

20’
22,656

40’
46,896

40’ HQ
54,960

TRIM & TONE ZIP SPORT BRA
Slims and burns calories during sports and training
Helps to increase body temperature and removes water and fat
Increases thermal activity which makes it ideal for maximizing gym results
Zippered front for convenience
Size: S / M / L / XL
Made from 70% Nylon + 30% Polyesterr

Size

S

M

L

XL

Chest

88

92

96

100

Waist

80

84

88

92

Length

62

63

64

65

TRIM & TONE ZIP VEST

Slims and burns calories during sports and training
Helps to increase body temperature and removes water and fat
Increases thermal activity which makes it ideal for maximizing gym results
Slims waist and tummy
Zippered front for convenience
Size: S / M / L / XL
Made from 70% Nylon + 30% Polyester

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0434

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.0770

20’
7,260

40’
15,060

40’ HQ
17,660

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0591

OUTER
60

MEAS (cbm)
0.1026

20’
16,800

40’
34,800

40’ HQ
40,800

TRIM & TONE LEGS
Fits perfectly around your upper legs
Sweat inducing for toned and shaped upper legs
Activated calorie burn and improved weight loss
Suitable for men and women
Size: S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL/4XL
Thickness: 3mm
Made from 25% Polyester + 75% Neoprene

Size chart: (+/- 0.5cm)
 

INCREASED SWEATINCREASED SWEATCALORIES BURNEDCALORIES BURNED
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TRIM & TONE PANTS

Sweat away those pounds!
Everyday fitness wear
Temperature controlled technology
Maximize your work outs
Slimming body control
Size: S, M, L, XL, XXL
Made from 70% Neoprene + 30% Polyester

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0278

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.064

20’
8,760

40’
18,140

40’ HQ
21,260

PERFECT POSTURE SUPREME II

Regular Unisex posture corrector
Adjusts posture with compression for corrective spinal alignment
Improves breathing, relaxes muscles and straightens your neck and spine
for better posture
2 sizes available: S/M - 21 × 105cm and L/XL - 21 × 120cm
Made from 70% Neoprene + 15% Polyester + 15% Elastic

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0550

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0945

20’
7,128

40’
14,736

40’ HQ
17,280

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0611

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0144

20’
46,680

40’
96,696

40’ HQ
113,376

THERA GEL – RAPID RELIEF
Reusable HOT / COLD therapy gel pack for targeted relief 
Hypoallergenic and non-toxic, compact, and portable
Microwavable and Freezer safe

Size: 27 x 12.5cm, weight: 300g
Filling material: Gel (Sodium carboxymethylcellulose, Glycerin, Water)
Outer material: Polyester + Piping
Maximum temperature is 45°C
Certificate: EN71-3 / CPSIA / ISO10993-5 & -10 / PAHs / BS8433 / MSDS / TRA / CA65 / SCCP / REACH

Used cold:
• Relieves pain and reduces swelling.
• Use for sports type injuries.
• Headaches.
• Bruises.
• Toothache.
• Insect bites.

Used hot:
• Eases aches and pains.
• Use for rheumatism.
• Arthritic pain.
• Backache.
• Menstrual discomfort

TRIM & TONE BELT

Sweat away those pounds!
Temperature controlled technology
Total tummy control
Maximize your work outs
Slimming body control
Size: S-M, L-XL, XXL-XXXL, 4XL
Made from 70% Neoprene + 15% Nylon + 15% Polyester

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0277

OUTER
60

MEAS (cbm)
0.1026

20’
16,800

40’
34,800

40’ HQ
40,800
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0612

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0143

20’
46,944

40’
97,200

40’ HQ
113,952

COMFY EYES
Reusable HOT / COLD therapy pack for eyes
Hypoallergenic and non-toxic, compact, and portable
Reduce dark under eye circles
Retains moist heat for eyes
With elastic band
Microwavable and Freezer safe
Size: 22 x 10cm, weight: 170g
Filling material: 50% Clay beads + 47% Flaxseeds + 3% Lavender
Outer material: 24% Polyester + 8% Spandex + 68% Microfiber
Maximum temperature is 45°C

Size: 24 x 15cm, weight: 400g
Filling material: 50% Clay beads + 47% Flaxseeds + 3% Lavender
Outer material: 24% Polyester + 8% Spandex + 68% Microfiber
Maximum temperature is 45°C
Certificate: EN71-3 / MSDS / REACH

COMFY MULTI PAD

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0613

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0038

20’
177,648

40’
367,944

40’ HQ
431,400

Reusable HOT / COLD therapy pack for targeted relief 
Hypoallergenic and non-toxic, compact, and portable
Microwavable and Freezer safe
Used cold:
• Relieves pain and reduces swelling.
• Use for sports type injuries.
• Headaches.
• Bruises.
• Toothache.
• Insect bites.

Used hot:
• Eases aches and pains.
• Use for rheumatism.
• Arthritic pain.
• Backache.
• Menstrual discomfort
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Size: 64 x 12cm, weight: 750g
Filling material: 50% Clay beads + 47% Flaxseeds + 3% Lavender
Outer material: 24% Polyester + 8% Spandex + 68% Microfiber
Maximum temperature is 45°C
Certificate: EN71-3 / MSDS / REACH

COMFY SHOULDERS & BACK PAD

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0614

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0043

20’
78,672

40’
162,948

40’ HQ
191,040

Reusable HOT / COLD therapy pack for targeted relief 
Hypoallergenic and non-toxic, compact, and portable
Microwavable and Freezer safe
Used cold:
• Relieves pain and reduces swelling.
• Use for sports type injuries.
• Headaches.
• Bruises.
• Toothache.
• Insect bites.

Used hot:
• Eases aches and pains.
• Use for rheumatism.
• Arthritic pain.
• Backache.
• Menstrual discomfort

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0595

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm)
0.0567

20’
23,760

40’
49,152

40’ HQ
57,600

SAUNA SWEAT - PANTS
Heat inducing revolutionary polymer fabric
High elasticity, thin and gentle on your skin
Light weight & quick drying
Slims and burns calories during sports and training 
Increases thermal activity which makes it ideal for maximizing gym results
Made from 50% Polyester + 50% PU)
Size chart
Size (cm) Waist  Hip  Length 
S  62.5  82  66.5 
M  67  85  67.5 
L  72  87  70.5 
XL   77   91.5   71.5  
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0528

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.055

20’
12,168

40’
24,312

40’ HQ
29,808

SAUNA SWEAT - WOMAN

Heat inducing revolutionary polymer fabric
Professional compression technology
Slip resistant waistband melds, slims and shapes
Burn calories faster
Size: S/M , L/XL, 2L/3XL
Made from 100% PU (inner fabric) / 85% Polyester 
+ 15% Spandex (outer fabric)

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0596

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm)
0.046

20’
29,232

40’
60,528

40’ HQ
70,992

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0597

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm)
0.046

20’
29,232

40’
60,528

40’ HQ
70,992

SAUNA SWEAT - VEST

SAUNA SWEAT - ZIP VEST

Heat inducing revolutionary polymer fabric
High elasticity, thin and gentle on your skin
Light weight & quick drying
Slims and burns calories during sports and training 
Increases thermal activity which makes it ideal for maximizing gym results
Made from 50% Polyester + 50% PU)

Classic U-shaped chest design
Zippered front for convenience

Size chart
Size (cm) Chest   Waist  Length 
S/M  78  60  78 
L/XL  88  70  80 
2XL/3XL 98  80  82   

Size chart
Size (cm) Chest   Waist  Length 
S/M  78  60  78 
L/XL  88  70  80 
2XL/3XL 98  80  82   

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0529

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.055

20’
12,168

40’
24,312

40’ HQ
29,808

SAUNA SWEAT - MEN

Heat inducing revolutionary polymer fabric
Professional compression technology
Slip resistant waistband melds, slims and shapes
Burn calories faster
Size: S/M , L/XL, 2L/3XL
Made from 100% PU (inner fabric) / 85% Polyester + 15%
Spandex (outer fabric)
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0312

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0553

20’
12,168

40’
24,312

40’ HQ
29,808

SILHOUETTE SLIM PRO

Slim and burns calories during sports and training
Shapes and shrinks your waistline
Curve definition
Supports your back
Size: S/M (22.4 × 90cm), L/XL (22.8 × 110cm),
         XL/2XL (23.2 × 130cm), 2XL/3XL (23.6 × 150cm)
Made from 70% Neoprene + 30% Elastance

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0600

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm)
0.0415

20’
32,352

40’
67,008

40’ HQ
78,576

SILHOUETTE SLEEK

Sleek and Discreet ultra-thin design
Provides lower back stabilization for targeted relief
Adjustable side straps for form fitting compression
Breathable antibacterial fabric
Lumbar support for better posture control

Size: S/M -16.5 x 100cm / L/XL -16.5 x 108cm
Made from 48% Nylon + 42% Polyester + 10% Spandex

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0363

OUTER
60

MEAS (cbm)
0.0645

20’
26,100

40’
54,000

40’ HQ
63,300

SILHOUETTE COPPER BELT
Back support with high-quality, copper-infused fabric designed for 
maximum comfort and mobility  
Provides lower back support and targeted relief
Adjustable straps for form-fitting compression
Contoured, silm and lightweight design fits discreetly under clothes
Copper ions bound to the fiber level during manufacturing help reduce odors
Size: 17 × 100cm
Made from 70% Neoprene + 15% Polyester + 15% Copper Nylon
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LIFTMAX BELT
Enhanced Safety: This lifting belt provides essential support to the
lower back and core, significantly reducing the risk of injuries during
heavy lifting or strenuous workouts.
Versatility: This versatile lifting belt can be used for a wide range of
exercises including weightlifting, powerlifting, bodybuilding, and
functional fitness workouts, making it a valuable tool for individuals
across different fitness disciplines.
Quality and Durability: The belt is constructed with high-quality
materials, ensuring long-lasting durability even during the most
intense training sessions. 

Material: 75% EVA + 25% Polyester 
Size: S / M / L 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0671

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0767

20’
8,760

40’
18,144

40’ HQ
21,888

SILHOUETTE TRIM PLUS+ 
Slims and burns calories during sports and training.
Helps increase body temperature, which promotes the removal
of water and fat.
Increases thermal activity, making it ideal for maximizing gym results.
Slims the waist and tummy area. 

Material: 70% Neoprence + 30% Polyester 
Size: S/M , L/XL 

PERFECT POSTURE MAX 
The air mesh material provides excellent breathability, preventing
excessive heat and moisture buildup.
This is a unisex posture corrector designed for regular use.
It adjusts your posture through compression to help align your spine.
Using this product can improve your breathing, relax your muscles,
and straighten your neck and spine for better overall posture.

Material: 75% Polyester + 25% Nylon 
Size: M / L / XL / XXL 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0672

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0447

20’
15,048

40’
31,152

40’ HQ
36,528

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0673

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0501

20’
13,416

40’
27,792

40’ HQ
32,568
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Size

S

M

L

XL

Chest

75

80

85

90

Waist

63

68

73

78

Length

81

86

91

96

Vest (Length)

56

58

60

62

Size

S

M

L

XL

Chest

86

90

94

98

Waist

76

80

84

88

Length

63

65

67

69

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0510

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.0770

20’
7,260

40’
15,060

40’ HQ
17,660

SILHOUETTE TRIM PRO
Slims and burns calories during sports and training
Helps to increase body temperature and removes water and fat
Increases thermal activity which makes it ideal for
maximizing gym results
Slims waist and tummy
Size: S / M / L / XL
Made from 70% Nylon + 30% Polyester

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0432

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.0770

20’
7,260

40’
15,060

40’ HQ
17,660

SILHOUETTE TRIM
Slims and burns calories during sports and training
Helps to increase body temperature and removes water and fat
Increases thermal activity which makes it ideal for maximizing gym results
Slims waist and tummy
Size: S / M / L / XL
Made from 70% Nylon + 30% Polyester

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0372

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0806

20’
8,352

40’
17,280

40’ HQ
20,256

SILHOUETTE SLIM SHIRT - MEN
Helps you lose weight
Maximizes fitness routines
Slims waist and tummy
Increases your core body temperature
Improves your overall well-being.
Size: S, M, L, XL
Made from 70% Neoprene + 15% Polyester +
15% Nylon

Size

S

M

L

XL

Chest

72

76

80

84

Waist

63

68

73

78

Belt
 (Length)

81

86

91

96

Vest
 (Length)

56

58

60

62

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0371

OUTER
36

MEAS (cbm)
0.0634

20’
15,912

40’
32,940

40’ HQ
38,628

SILHOUETTE SLIM SHIRT - WOMEN

Helps you lose weight
Maximizes fitness routines
Slims waist and tummy
Increases your core body temperature
Improves your overall well-being.
Size: S, M, L, XL
Made from 70% Neoprene + 15% Polyester +
15% Nylon

Size

S

M

L

XL

Chest

76

78

84

86

Waist

70

75

80

85

Length

63

65

67

69
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INDIV
Color Hang

Card

MODEL NO
P-0255

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm)
0.0405

20’
33,168

40’
68,736

40’ HQ
80,592

ANKLE GENIE

Support for your feet & ankles
Compression sleeve is designed to reduce foot fatigue
Relieves ankle swelling & reucing inflammation
Built-in zipper & adjustable Velcro make it super easy to put on
Perfect compression sleeve for travel, sports, work, or home
Made from Neoprene / Nylon / Velcro
Product size: 148 × 15 × 88mm, thickness: 3.0mm
Colors available: Blue / Black / Red

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0307

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0553

20’
12,168

40’
24,312

40’ HQ
29,808

SILHOUETTE SLIM

Slim and burns calories during sports and training
Shapes and shrinks your waistline
Curve definition
Supports your back
Size: S/M (22.4 × 90cm), L/XL (22.8 × 110cm),
         XL/2XL (23.2 × 130cm), 2XL/3XL (23.6 × 150cm)
Made from 70% Neoprene + 30% Elastance

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0397

OUTER
80

MEAS (cbm)
0.0430

20’
52,160

40’
107,920

40’ HQ
126,560

VITAL X - ANKLE

Combat symptoms of planar fasciitis
Reduces morning heel discomfort.
Boosts circulation and reduces inflammation
Soothe & relieve achy heels & feet
Thin and comfortable, hits in any shoe, with or without socks
6 compression zones for different parts of the foot and ankle
Made from 65% Nylon + 35% Spandex
Size: S/M and L/XL
Compression 15-25 mmHg

Size Chart:

Medium

Small

Width (inch)

5.5”

5.875”

6.25”

6.625”

Length (inch)

11.75”

12.125”

12.5”

12.875”

Large

X-Large

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0403

OUTER
80

MEAS (cbm)
0.0430

20’
52,160

40’
107,920

40’ HQ
126,560

VITAL COPPER - ANKLE

Combat symptoms of planar fasciitis
Reduces morning heel discomfort.
Boosts circulation and reduces inflammation
Soothe & relieve achy heels & feet
Thin and comfortable, hits in any shoe, with or without socks
6 compression zones for different parts of the foot and ankle
Made from 65% Nylon + 35% Spandex
Size: S/M and L/XL
Compression 15-25 mmHg
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INDIV

Color Box

GENDER
Women

Men

MODEL NO

P-0674

OUTER

24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0269

20’
24,960

40’
51,696

40’ HQ
60,600

0.0528 12,720 26,352 30,888

KneePro 360 

Targeted knee stabilization, relief, and maximum support
Provides optimal support and stability to the knee joint
Adjustable straps offer 360-degree protection for daily use or
physical activities
Machine washable
Made from 35% Nylon + 35% Polyester + 30% Neoprene

Gender

WOMEN

MEN

Size Weight

15.5 (W) X 56 (L) cm 100g

23.5 (W) X 75 (L) cm 185g

Height adjusts from 66-106cm, product weight: 513.5gt
Load – bearing: 120kgs (264LBS)
Made from ABS + TPR (handle) / 1.2mm Aluminum (shelf) / TPR (Base)
Includes: 1 x wrist strap

ADJUST-A-CANE

One touch adjustable height
Ergonomic grip with non-slip base
Lightweight sturdy construction
Freedom to go anywhere

Colo Box P-0651 10 0.1058 2,650 5,480 6,430
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

WATCH IT HERE
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Micro-adjustable ratcheting track system
Quick release lever lets the belt slide on, off, or adjust with ease
Classic design features a clean, timeless look for any occasion
Fits sizes to from 28 to 48 inches, 130cm length

Color available: Black / Dark Brown / Dark Red
4 kinds of leather for sections:
Made from Premium split leather (Front & Back)
Made from Genuine thick split leather (Front & Back)
Made from Genuine thin split leather (Front & Back)
Made from Genuine split leather (Front) + PU (Back) 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0399

OUTER
50

MEAS (cbm)
0.0636

20’
22,050

40’
45,600

40’ HQ
53,450

EZ BELT

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0479

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.1137

20’
4,940

40’
10,220

40’ HQ
11,980

Freedom to go anywhere
Fold-up design
Stands up on its own with 4 suctions on the base
Extra-wide, pivoting head
6 built-in LED lights help you see in the dark areas
Requires 3 AAA batteries (not included)
Height adjusts from 85 to 97cm, product weight: 440g
Load – bearing: 113kgs (250LBS)
Made from ABS (handle) / 1.2mm Aluminum (shelf) / ABS + TPR (Base)
Includes: 1 × wrist strap

CANE BUDDY PRO 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0601

OUTER
10

MEAS (cbm)
0.0962

20’
2,900

40’
6,030

40’ HQ
7,070

4-point anti-slip rubber base
Firm grip handle for easy carry
FM radio broadcasts your favourite stations, frequency range 76 – 180Hz
Built-in LED lights help you see in dark areas
Emergency panic alarm alerts others of urgent situations
Lithium battery 500mAh, USB rechargeable, full charge 4 hours, working time 8 hours
Height adjusts from 71 -98cm, product weight: 350g
Load – bearing: 113kgs (250LBS)
Made from ABS (handle) / Aluminium (shelf) / ABS + TPR (Base)
Includes: 1 x wrist strap / 1 x USB cable / 1 x emergency ID tag
 

CANE BUDDY FM 

USB RECHARGEABLEUSB RECHARGEABLEANTI-SLIP BASEANTI-SLIP BASE CARRY STRAPCARRY STRAPEMERGENCY ID TAGEMERGENCY ID TAG LED LIGHT LED LIGHT ADJUSTABLE
UP TO 98CM
ADJUSTABLE
UP TO 98CM

FM RADIOFM RADIO PANIC ALARMPANIC ALARM
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INDIV
Color Box50ml

MODEL NO
P-0571

OUTER
144

MEAS (cbm)
0.0207

20’
194,832

40’
403,632

40’ HQ
473,184

Color Box100ml P-0572 120 0.0282 119,400 247,320 289,920
Color Box250ml P-0573 40 0.0274 40,840 84,600 99,200
Color Box500ml P-0574 20 0.0274 20,420 42,300 49,600

SENSOR HAND SANITIZER

Protects against 99.99% of germs
75% ethyl alcohol
Antibacterial, antimicrobial and non-irritant
Rise-free & Fragrance-free on the go protection
Gel type leaving your hands refreshed
Capacity: 50ml (1. 69fl.oz) / 100ml (3. 38fl.oz) / 250ml (8. 45fl.oz) / 500ml (16. 91fl.oz)

HAND SANITIZERHAND SANITIZER

100ml 250ml
500ml

50ml

99.9% of 
Germs

Kills

COPPER C@RE
COPPER INFUSED REUSABLE FACE MASK

Multi Layered Copper infused
Ergonomic design ensures a secure fit
Copper Ion infused polycotton blend
Ultra comfort and skin friendly inner linging for extended wear
Anti-microbial, anti-bacterial and odor resistant
Washable, reusable and sustainable
One size fits ALL
Dual layer design
Made from 90.40% Polyester (including copper ion) + 9.60% Spandex 
Size: 21 x 13cm
Weight: 15g

Protective Outer Shield

Filter Material

Filter Lining

Copper Infused lining

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
P-0575

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm)
0.382

20’
35,232

40’
73,008

40’ HQ
85,584
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KITCHEN
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Universal Silicone Rim Lid
Silicone lid knob
Size: 24-26-28cm / 18-20-22cm
Thickness: 4mm tempered glass
Available Colors: MARINE / EARTH / FIRE

NUTRILID

WATCH IT HERE

0.0377 4,458 9,234 10,824Color Box
K-0648

6

0.0409 8,220 17,028 19,956Color Sleeve 12

INDIVSIZE MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

24cm,26cm,
28cm

0.0485 6,936 14,376 16,848Color Box
K-0660

12

0.0253 13,296 27,552 32,292Color Sleeve 12

INDIVSIZE MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

18cm,20cm,
22cm

18cm/7”
20cm/8”
22cm/9”

INDIVSIZE MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

21cm K-0662
Color Box

Color Sleeve
8
8

0.0237
0.0203

9,440
11,064

19,544
22,920

22,912
26,872

INDIVSIZE MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

25cm K-0663
Color Box

Color Sleeve
8
8

0.0325
0.0281

6,896
7,976

14,272
16,520

16,736
19,368

INDIVSIZE MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

29.5cm K-0664
Color Box

Color Sleeve
8
8

0.0440
0.0384

5,088
5,832

10,544
12,072

12,360
14,152

Size: 21 x 21cm / 25 x 25cm / 29.5 x 29.5cm 
Thickness: 4mm tempered glass
Silicone Lid Knob

NUTRI SILICON SQUARE GLASS LID
(21CM / 25CM / 29.5CM)

SquareLid
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Size: Sauce Pan – 18(Dia.) × 9cm
         Casserole – 20(Dia.) × 11cm, 24(Dia.) × 12cm,
               28(Dia.) × 13cm
Thickness: 3.7(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 3.1(Bottom)mm
Coating: (Interior) 2 layers Non stick + 2 layers marble coating /
(Exterior) 1 layer High temperature resistant painting +
2 layers marble coating
Induction base suitable for all cooking surfaces
(gas, electric, halogen, ceramic, and induction stovetops)
(Optional) Universal Silicone Rim Lid (fits 18, 20 & 22cm /
24, 26 & 28cm pans, casseroles, saucepots) 

NUTRI CASSEROLE POT / SAUCE PAN
(20CM / 24CM / 28CM + 1 LID)

CasserolePot / Sauce Pan

0.0491 2,284 4,724 5,540

INDIVSIZE MODEL NO OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
20cm

Color Box
K-0649
K-0650
K-0651

K-0649
K-0650
K-0651

Color Sleeve

0.0627 1,788 3,704 4,3404
0.0798 1,404 2,908 3,4124

0.0337 3,324 6,884 8,0724
0.0473 2,368 4,908 5,7524
0.0639 1,756 3,632 4,2604

24cm
28cm

20cm
24cm
28cm

INDIVSIZE MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

K-0652Color Sleeve

Color Box

0.0216 5,200 10,768 12,6284

0.0215 5,192 10,748 12,6044
Sauce Pan

18cm

Size: 20 x 20 x 4cm / 24 x 24 x 4.5cm / 28 x 28 x 4.7cm 
Thickness: 2.6(Body) / 4.2 (Bottom)mm
Weight: 682g, 933g, 1146g
Coating: (Interior) 4 layers non-stick marble coating /
(Exterior) 3 layers high temperature resistant painting
with 2 dots
Induction base suitable for all cooking surfaces
(gas, electric, halogen, ceramic, and induction stovetops)
Silicone handle
Stainless Steel Frame Guard
(Optional) Universal Silicone Square Lid

NUTRI SQUARE GRILL PAN
(20CM / 24CM / 28CM + 1 LID   )

Square Grill Pan

0.0363 4,632 9,594 11,244

INDIVSIZE MODEL NO OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
20cm

Color Box 0.0474 3,522 7,350 8,6166
0.0599 2,808 5,814 6,8166

24cm
28cm

K-0655
K-0656
K-0657
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0.0565 2,976 6,162 7,230

INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO

K-0678

OUTER

6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Superior Heat Retention and Distribution: Crafted from
heavy gauge die-cast aluminum, this grill ensures consistent
and delicious results by retaining and distributing heat evenly.
 
Safe and Non-Toxic: The 100% non-toxic ceramic coating is free
from harmful substances like PTFE, PFAS, and PFOA, ensuring
a safe and healthy cooking environment.
 
Versatile Compatibility: With its integrated induction base, this
grill is compatible with gas, electric, and induction stoves,
offering versatility in your cooking options.
 
Effortless Cleaning: The smooth ceramic surface prevents food
residues from sticking, making cleaning a breeze. A simple wipe
with a soft sponge or cloth is all it takes to maintain its pristine
condition.
 
Taller Body for Enhanced Flavors: The grill's taller body design
locks in flavors, resulting in a delightful burst of taste that
elevates your culinary creations.
 
Even Cooking with a Flat and Extended Base: The flat and
extended base ensures even heat distribution, guaranteeing
perfectly cooked meals with every use.
 
Raised Grill Lines for Healthier Cooking: The grill's raised lines
efficiently drain excess oils and fats, promoting healthier and
more nutritious meals.

Includes Silicone handle protectors, and Silicone Grilling tongs

Size: 34x26x2.4cm (internal) | 45x282.6/6 (external)
Thickness:  2.5m
(Body), 4.9mm (Bottom)

Weight: 1550g INDUCTION CERAMIC ELECTRO GAS SOLID HOT
PLATE HALOGEN OVEN

NUTRI GRILL PRO
(34CM)
NUTRI GRILL PRO
(34CM)
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Size: Nutri Wok - 24 x 8cm (K-0653)
Thickness: 3.2(Rim) / 3.2(Body) / 2.3(Bottom)mm
Size: Forged Wok - 24 x 7cm (K-0654)
Thickness: 4(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 3.5(Bottom)mm
Coating: (Interior) 4 layers non-stick marble coating /
(Exterior) 3 layers high temperature resistant painting with
2 dots
Induction base suitable for all cooking surfaces
(gas, electric, halogen, ceramic, and induction stovetops)
Aluminum Flame Guard
(Optional) Universal Silicone Rim Lid 24, 26 & 28cm pans, casseroles, saucepots)

NUTRI WOK / FORGED WOK
(24CM  + 1 LID)

0.0229 4,896 10,140 11,892

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO OUTER
4

K-0653
0.0762 1,472 3,048 3,572Color Sleeve 4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

0.0680 2,472 5,118 6,000

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO OUTER
6

K-0654
0.0277 6,060 12,546 14,706Color Sleeve 6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Wok

Size: 28 x 4cm Diecast aluminum round grill
Weight: 1290g
Coating:
(Interior) 3 layers non-stick + 1 layer 
whitemarble coating
(Exterior) 3 layers high temperature resistant
painting with 2 dots
Induction base suitable for all cooking surfaces
(gas, electric, halogen, ceramic, and induction stovetops)
Soft touch handle fixed
(Optional) Universal Silicone Rim Lid (fits 24, 26 & 28cm pans, casseroles, saucepots)

NUTRI GRILL PAN
(28CM)

Grill Pan

0.0380 4,422 9,156 10,734

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

6Color Sleeve K-0658

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
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Forged Aluminum casseroles pan
Nonstick surfaces easier to clean
Cooking for a variety of meals, vegetables
Coating: (Interior) 2 layers Non stick + 2 layers marble coating /
(Exterior) 1 layer High temperature resistant painting + 2 layers marble coating
Soft touch bakelite handle
Size: 24x24x4.0cm (K-0666) / 26x26x4.0cm (K-0667)
Thickness: 4.0(rim) / 2.5 (body) / 3.0(bottom)mm
Induction base suitable for all cooking surfaces (gas, electric, halogn, ceramic, and induction stovetops)

NUTRI SQUARE GRILL
(24CM & 26CM)

Square Grill

0.0527 3,186 6,600 7,740

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

6Color Box K-0666

0.0233 7,212 14,940 17,5146Color Sleeve K-0666

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQSIZE

24CM

0.0591 2,844 5,892 6,912

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

6Color Box K-0667

0.0265 6,336 13,128 15,3906Color Sleeve K-0667

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQSIZE

26CM

Induction base suitable for all cooking surfaces
(gas, electric, halogen, ceramic, and induction stovetops)
Soft Touch handle
Aluminum Flame Guard
(Optional) Universal Silicone Rim Lid 
fits 24, 26 & 28cm pans, casseroles, saucepots)

Size: 24 x 7.5cm 
Thickness: 3.7(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 3.1(Bottom)mm
Coating: (Interior) 4 layers non-stick marble coating
(Exterior) 3 layers high temperature resistant painting
with 2 dots

NUTRI DEEP FRY PAN
(24CM)

Deep Fry Pan

0.0707 1,588 3,284 3,852

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box

Color Sleeve 0.0474 3,592 7,436 8,7164
K-0665
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NUTRI GRILL & GRIDDLE

Grill & Griddle

0.1053 651 1,362 1,542

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

3Color Box K-0668

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Tough Anti-scratch surface
Detachable plate for easy cleaning
Embedded M shape heating element provides faster heat up and 
superior heat distribution
Easy to clean
Slide-out drip tray
Non-stick coated plated with double selection (grill & griddle)
Removable temperature control probe
Coating: (Interior) 2 layers Non stick + 2 layers marble coating /
(Exterior) 1 layer High temperature resistant painting + 2 layers marble coating
Aluminum plate size: 310 x 430mm, thickness: 2.0mm
Size: 56 x 35 x 11..8cm
Weight: 2.98kgs
Material: Die-cast aluminium (Heating plate), PP (Housing), PF (Handle)
Water tank: 1.95L
Temperature: 210±20 °C
Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V
Power: 1500W / 2000W

0.0973 864 1,788 2,097

INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO

K-0669

OUTER

3

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Tough Anti-scratch surface
High-quality and heat resistant casing with SUS decoration panel
Easy to clean
With a rear adjustable foot for angled healthy cooking
With detachable big oil collect tray
Open angle: 105degree
Coating: (Interior) 2 layers Non stick + 2 layers marble coating /
(Exterior) 1 layer High temperature resistant painting + 2 layers marble coating
Aluminum plate size: 260 x 290mm, thickness: 1.3mm
Size: 35 x 32.6 x 12.5cm
Weight: 3.60kgs
Material: Die-cast aluminium (Heating plate), PF (Housing)
Temperature: 230±20 °C
Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V
Power: 1500W / 1800W 

NUTRI PANINI GRILL

Panini Grill
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Forged aluminium
Coating: (Interior) 2 layers Non stick + 2 layers marble coating
Size: 20(dia.) x 5cm (Round) / 23 x 23 x 5.7cm (Square) /
33 x 25 x 6.3cm (Rectangle)
Weight: 472g, 885.5g, 1293.5g 
Thickness: 3.5(rim), 2.6(body), 3.7(bottom)mm
Integrate handle

NUTRI BAKEWARE
(ROUND / SQUARE / RECTANGLE / SET OF 3)

Bakeware

0.0200 5,596 11,592 13,588

9,644

6,468

4,690

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

4

Color Box

K-0670

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQSIZE

20(dia.) x 5cm
(ROUND)

0.0282 3,972 8,2284K-067123 x 23 x 5.7cm
(SQUARE)

0.0421 2,664 5,5164K-067233 x 25 x 6.3cm
(RECTANGLE)

0.0290 1,932 4,0004K-0673Set of 3

NUTRI GOURMET GRILL

Gourmet Grill
Tough Anti-scratch surface
Easy to clean
With a rear adjustable foot for angled healthy cooking
With detachable big oil collect tray
Coating: (Interior) 2 layers Non stick + 2 layers marble coating
Aluminum plate size: 240 x 246mm, thickness: 1.4mm
Size: 29 x 25.7 x 11.9cm
Weight: 1.99KGS
Material: Die-cast aluminium (Heating plate), Bakelite (Housing)
Temperature: 240°C
Heating time: 3min
Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V
Power: 1000W

0.0191 2,926 6,060 7,106

INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO

K-0674

OUTER

2

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
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NUTRI KNIVES

Knives

0.0445 15,120 31,320 36,720

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
Color Box

Material: 3Cr13 Stainless steel
Hardness: HRC 52
PP handle knife with soft touch coating
Includes: 8”chef knife thickness 1.8 mm
                  8”chef knife with holes in blade thickness 1.8 mm
                  8”bread knife thickness 1.8 mm

8”slicing knife thickness 1.8 mm
5”utility knife thickness 1.5 mm
3.5”paring knife thickness 1.5 mm

K-0661

NUTRI POWER BLEND

0.0402 5,600 11,600 13,000
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

8
MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0685

Sleek and compact design
Versatile and Multi-functional from smoothies to protein shakes,
baby food, salad dressings, and even small batches of soups or sauces!
Built-in rechargeable battery, the USB Blender offers the convenience
of blending without being tied to a power outlet.
USB Blender is equipped with a powerful motor that effortlessly blends
fruits, vegetables, ice, and other ingredients to create smooth and
delicious drinks.
Built-in safety mechanisms to prevent overheating and overloading
The detachable components of the USB Blender are dishwasher-safe,
making clean-up a breeze.
Smoothies, Protein Shakes, Baby Food, Salad Dressing, Cocktails, Sauces,
Soups and Many more!
Rotating speed: 16500rpm/min
Tritan – BPA free (Capacity: 400ml)
High-quality stainless-steel blades
Charging time: 3-4hrs
Voltage: 7.4V / 1500mAh x 2
Made from ABS
Size: 78 x 78 x 240mm
Weight: 650g
Certificate: CE-EMC, FCC, FDA, ROHS,
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NUTRI EZ POWER BLEND

0.0394 5,688 11,768 13,800

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
Color Box K-0683

Sleek and compact design, making it easy to carry in your
bag or backpack when you're traveling or on the move.
Powerful Blending that packs a punch when it comes to power.
Enjoy fresh and healthy beverages at the office, during travel,
or even at outdoor activities.
Versatile and Multi-functional from smoothies to protein shakes,
baby food, salad dressings, and even small batches of soups or sauces!
With a built-in rechargeable battery, the USB Blender offers the
convenience of blending without being tied to a power outlet.
Simply charge it using a Type-C USB cable, and it's ready for use.
USB Blender is equipped with a powerful motor that effortlessly
blends fruits, vegetables, ice, and other ingredients to create smooth
and delicious drinks.
With built-in safety mechanisms to prevent overheating and
overloading, plus the blender won't start unless the lid is securely
locked in place, ensuring that there are no accidental spills or mishaps.
The detachable components of the USB Blender are dishwasher-safe,
making clean-up a breeze. No more hassle or time-consuming cleaning
processes.
Rotating speed: 16500rpm/min
High borosilicate glass material (Capacity: 450ml)
High-quality stainless-steel blades
Charging time: 3-4hrs
Voltage: 7.4V / 1500mAh x 2
Made from ABS and Stainless Steel
Size: 78 x 78 x 240mm
Weight: 650g
Certificate: CE-EMC, FCC, FDA, ROHS

NUTRI EZ POWER BLEND X

0.0394 5,688 11,768 13,800

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
Color Box K-0684

Sleek and compact design, making it easy to carry in your bag or
backpack when you're traveling or on the move.
Powerful Blending that packs a punch when it comes to power.
Enjoy fresh and healthy beverages at the office, during travel, or even at
outdoor activities.
Versatile and Multi-functional from smoothies to protein shakes, baby food,
salad dressings, and even small batches of soups or sauces!
With a built-in rechargeable battery, the USB Blender offers the convenience
of blending without being tied to a power outlet.
Simply charge it using a Type-C USB cable, and it's ready for use.
USB Blender is equipped with a powerful motor that effortlessly blends fruits,
vegetables, ice, and other ingredients to create smooth and delicious drinks.
With built-in safety mechanisms to prevent overheating and overloading, plus
the blender won't start unless the lid is securely locked in place, ensuring that
there are no accidental spills or mishaps.
The detachable components of the USB Blender are dishwasher-safe, making
clean-up a breeze. No more hassle or time-consuming cleaning processes.
Rotating speed: 16500rpm/min
High borosilicate glass material (Capacity: 450ml)
High-quality stainless-steel blades
Charging time: 3-4hrs
Voltage: 7.4V / 1500mAh x 2
Made from ABS and Stainless Steel
Size: 78 x 78 x 240mm
Weight: 650g
Certificate: CE-EMC, FCC, FDA, ROHS
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INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0698 12

Ceramic Non-Stick coating for Healthy Cooking
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
2 Layer Ceramic Coating with a Heat Resistant Exterior Finish
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
NO PTFE | NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Size: ø20 x 4.5cm
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm

CUCINA CERAMICWARE FRY PAN 20CM 

0.0342 9,840 20,388 23,892

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0699 12

Ceramic Non-Stick coating for Healthy Cooking
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
2 Layer Ceramic Coating with a Heat Resistant Exterior Finish
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
NO PTFE | NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Include: ø24cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Size:  ø24 x 5.0cm
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm

CUCINA CERAMICWARE FRY PAN 24CM + SILICONE LID

0.0743 4,524 9,372 10,980

NO OIL
OR

BUTTER
NEEDED

SAFE SEAL
SILICONE

LIDS

INDUCTIONINDUCTION GAS CERAMIC ELECTRO SOLID HOT
PLATE

HALOGEN

-Versatile Design
-New Generation Cookware
-Easy Grip Handles

START YOUR KITCHEN
 ADVENTURES

CREATIVE CULINARY CUISINESCREATIVE CULINARY CUISINESCREATIVE CULINARY CUISINES
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INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0700 8

Ceramic Non-Stick coating for Healthy Cooking
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
2 Layer Ceramic Coating with a Heat Resistant Exterior Finish
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
NO PTFE | NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Include: ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Size:  ø28 x 5.5cm
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm

CUCINA CERAMICWARE FRY PAN 28CM + SILICONE LID

0.0668 3,352 6,944 8,144

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0701 3

Ceramic Non-Stick coating for Healthy Cooking
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
2 Layer Ceramic Coating with a Heat Resistant Exterior Finish
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
NO PTFE | NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø24 & ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lids
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø20 x 4.5cm, ø24 x 5.0cm, ø28 x 5.5cm

CUCINA CERAMICWARE FRY PAN SET + SILICONE LIDS

0.0377 2,229 4,617 5,412

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0702 4

Ceramic Non-Stick coating for Healthy Cooking
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
2 Layer Ceramic Coating with a Heat Resistant Exterior Finish
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
NO PTFE | NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 4.2 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 3.5 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø28 x 8.0cm

CUCINA CERAMICWARE WOK 28CM + SILICONE LID

0.0572 1,960 4,060 4,760
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INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0703 3

Ceramic Non-Stick coating for Healthy Cooking
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
2 Layer Ceramic Coating with a Heat Resistant Exterior Finish
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
NO PTFE | NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø32cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 4.2 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 3.5 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø32 x 9cm

CUCINA CERAMICWARE WOK 32CM + SILICONE LID

0.0460 1,854 3,837 4,497

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0704 3

Ceramic Non-Stick coating for Healthy Cooking
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
2 Layer Ceramic Coating with a Heat Resistant Exterior Finish
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
NO PTFE | NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: 18 & ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: SAUCE POT ø18 x 8.5cm, CASSEROLE ø28 x 12.5cm

CUCINA CERAMICWARE SAUCE POT 18CM + CASSEROLE 28CM

0.0436 1,926 3,987 4,674

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0707 2

Ceramic Non-Stick coating for Healthy Cooking
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
2 Layer Ceramic Coating with a Heat Resistant Exterior Finish
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
NO PTFE | NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø18 & ø24 & ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: SAUCE POT ø18 x 8.5cm, CASSEROLE ø24 x 10.5cm, CASSEROLE ø28 x 12.5cm

CUCINA CERAMICWARE STOVETOP SET

0.0342 1,640 3,396 3,980
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INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0705 4

Ceramic Non-Stick coating for Healthy Cooking
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
2 Layer Ceramic Coating with a Heat Resistant Exterior Finish
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
NO PTFE | NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø24cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø24 x 10.5cm

CUCINA CERAMICWARE CASSEROLE 24CM + SILICONE LID

0.0386 2,900 6,008 7,040

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0706 3

Ceramic Non-Stick coating for Healthy Cooking
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
2 Layer Ceramic Coating with a Heat Resistant Exterior Finish
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
NO PTFE | NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø28 x 12.5cm

CUCINA CERAMICWARE CASSEROLE 28CM + SILICONE LID

0.0436 1,926 3,987 4,674

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0709 3

Ceramic Non-Stick coating for Healthy Cooking
Forged Aluminium construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
2 Layer Ceramic Coating with a Heat Resistant Exterior Finish
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
NO PTFE | NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø24 & ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lids
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø24 x 5.0cm, ø28 x 5.5cm

CUCINA CERAMICWARE FRY PAN 24/28CM + SILICONE LIDS

0.0317 2,649 5,484 6,429
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INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0710 6

Ceramic Non-Stick coating for Healthy Cooking
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
2 Layer Ceramic Coating with a Heat Resistant Exterior Finish
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
NO PTFE | NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø24cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø20 x 4.5cm, ø24 x 5.0cm

CUCINA CERAMICWARE FRY PAN 20/24CM + SILICONE LID

0.0497 3,378 6,996 8,202

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0711 3

Ceramic Non-Stick coating for Healthy Cooking
Forged Aluminium construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
2 Layer Ceramic Coating with a Heat Resistant Exterior Finish
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
NO PTFE | NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø20 x 4.5cm, ø28 x 5.5cm

CUCINA CERAMICWARE FRY PAN 20/28CM + SILICONE LID

0.0225 3,732 7,731 9,063

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0712 12

Ceramic Non-Stick coating for Healthy Cooking
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
2 Layer Ceramic Coating with a Heat Resistant Exterior Finish
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
NO PTFE | NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø18cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø18 x 8.5cm

CUCINA CERAMICWARE SAUCE POT 18CM + SILICONE LID

0.0582 5,784 11,964 14,028
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START YOUR KITCHEN
 ADVENTURES

CREATIVE CULINARY CUISINESCREATIVE CULINARY CUISINES

PERFORMANCEPERFORMANCE

TESTEDTESTED

PREMIUMPREMIUM
CONSTRUCTIONCONSTRUCTION

STONEWARE
COATING HEAVY DUTYNON-STICK

PFOA
LEAD
CADMIUMNO

INDUCTION GAS CERAMIC ELECTRO
SOLID HOT

PLATE HALOGEN

premium
quality

g u arante

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0720 12

 PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
 Forged Aluminum construction
 No Oil or Butter Needed!
 Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
 (Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
 (Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
 Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
 Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
 Size: ø20 x 4.5cm
 Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm

CUCINA STONEWARE FRY PAN 20CM

0.0342 9,840 20,388 23,892

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0721 12

 PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
 Forged Aluminum construction
 No Oil or Butter Needed!
 Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
 (Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
 (Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
 Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
 Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
 Safe Seal Silicone Lids
  NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
 Include: ø24cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
 Size: ø24 x 5.0cm
 Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm

CUCINA STONEWARE FRY PAN 24CM + SILICONE LID

0.0743 4,524 9,372 10,980
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INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0722 8

 PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
 Forged Aluminum construction
 No Oil or Butter Needed!
 Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
 (Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
 (Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
 Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
 Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
 Safe Seal Silicone Lids
  NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
 Include: ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
 Size: ø28 x 5.5cm
 Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm

CUCINA STONEWARE FRY PAN 28CM + SILICONE LID

0.0668 3,352 6,944 8,144

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0715 3

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø24 & ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lids
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø20 x 4.5cm, ø24 x 5.0cm, ø28 x 5.5cm

CUCINA STONEWARE FRY SET + SILICONE LIDS

0.0377 2,229 4,617 5,412

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0718 4

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 4.2 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 3.5 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø28 x 8.0cm

CUCINA STONEWARE WOK 28CM + SILICONE LID

0.0572 1,960 4,060 4,760
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INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0719 3

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminium construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø32cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 4.2 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 3.5 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø32 x 9cm

CUCINA STONEWARE WOK 32CM + SILICONE LID

0.0460 1,854 3,837 4,497

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0717 3

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: 18 & ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: SAUCE POT ø18 x 8.5cm, CASSEROLE ø28 x 12.5cm

CUCINA STONEWARE SAUCE POT 18CM + CASSEROLE 28CM

0.0436 1,926 3,987 4,674

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0716 2

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø18 & ø24 & ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: SAUCE POT ø18 x 8.5cm, CASSEROLE ø24 x 10.5cm, CASSEROLE ø28 x 12.5cm

CUCINA STONEWARE STOVETOP SET

0.0342 1,640 3,396 3,980
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INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0713 4

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed! Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
ncludes: ø24cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø24 x 10.5cm

CUCINA STONEWARE CASSEROLE 24CM + SILICONE LID

0.0386 2,900 6,008 7,040

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0714 3

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø28 x 12.5cm

CUCINA STONEWARE CASSEROLE 28CM + SILICONE LID

0.0436 1,926 3,987 4,674

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0723 3

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø24 & ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lids
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø24 x 5.0cm, ø28 x 5.5cm

CUCINA STONEWARE FRY PAN 24/28CM + SILICONE LIDS

0.0317 2,649 5,484 6,429
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INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0724 6

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø24cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø20 x 4.5cm, ø24 x 5.0cm

CUCINA STONEWARE FRY PAN 20/24CM + SILICONE LID

0.0497 3,378 6,996 8,202

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0725 3

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø20 x 4.5cm, ø28 x 5.5cm

CUCINA STONEWARE FRY PAN 20/28CM + SILICONE LID

0.0225 3,732 7,731 9,063

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0726 12

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø18cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø18 x 8.5cm

CUCINA STONEWARE SAUCE POT 18CM + SILICONE LID

0.0582 5,784 11,964 14,028
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INDIVSIZE
Color Box20CM

24CM

28CM

Set of 3

Color Box

Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0298

K-0299

K-0300

K-0301

OUTER
6

6

6

MEAS (cbm)
0.0270

0.0382

0.0508

20’
6,228

4,398

3,336

40’
12,894

9,108

6,904

40’ HQ
15,114

10,680

8,096

Color Box 3 0.0327 2,568 5,316 6,234`

INDIVSIZE
Color Box24CM

MODEL NO
K-0319

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm)
0.0737

20’
2,286

40’
4,728

40’ HQ
5,544

INDIVSIZE
Color Box24CM

MODEL NO
K-0320

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm)
0.1048

20’
1,602

40’
3,318

40’ HQ
3,888

With Silicone Lid

 Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 4.0(Bottom)mm OR 
4.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 3.5(Bottom)mm

 Size: 20(Dia.) × 4.5cm, 24(Dia.) × 5.2cm, 28(Dia.) × 5.5cm

CUCINA ROCK FRY PAN + GLASS LID

Coating: (Interior) 2 layers non-stick coating + 1 layer marble coating
(Exterior) 1 layer heat resistant painting + 1 layer marble coating

Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassembled)
Induction base
Includes: Glass lid with soft touch knob
Optional: Silicone lid with soft touch knob     

CUCINA ROCK DEEP FRY PAN 24CM + GLASS LID

CUCINA ROCK DEEP FRY PAN 28CM + GLASS LID

 Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 5.0(Bottom)mm
 Size: 24(Dia.) × 5.2cm

 Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 5.0(Bottom)mm
 Size: 28(Dia.) × 7cm

Optimal heat distribution and even cooking

Guaranteed never to warp

Grill with less oil
CHARACTERISTIC:

Nonstick surfaces easier to clean
Grill a variety of meals, vegetables

Forged sand blasting pan 

WATCH IT HERE
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INDIVSIZE
Color Box24CM

28CM

32CM

Color Box

Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0302

K-0303

K-0304

OUTER
6

6

4

MEAS (cbm)
0.0423

0.0520

0.0570

20’
3,972

3,228

1,968

40’
8,226

6,690

4,076

40’ HQ
9,642

7,848

4,776

INDIVSIZE
Color Box28CM

MODEL NO
K-0321

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm)
0.0565

20’
1,984

40’
4,104

40’ HQ
4,812

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0318

OUTER
2

MEAS (cbm)
0.0342

20’
1,610

40’
3,370

40’ HQ
3,890

CUCINA ROCK WOK + GLASS LID

CUCINA ROCK CASSEROLE + GLASS LID

CUCINA ROCKS SAUCE AND CASSEROLE PAN SET + GLASS LID

 Thickness: 4.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 3.5(Bottom)mm
 Size: 20(Dia.) × 5.2cm, 24(Dia.) × 7.5cm, 28(Dia.) × 9cm

 Size: Sauce Pan – 18(Dia.) × 8.5cm

 Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 5.0(Bottom)mm OR
4.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 3.5(Bottom)mm

 Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 4.0(Bottom)mm OR
4.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 3.5(Bottom)mm

Casserole – 24(Dia.) × 10.6cm, 28(Dia.) × 12.5cm
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Coating: (Interior) 2 layers non-stick coating + 1 layer marble coating
(Exterior) 1 layer heat resistant painting

Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassembled)
Induction base

CUCINA STONEWARE FRY PAN + GLASS LID

CUCINA STONEWARE WOK + GLASS LID

INDIVSIZE
Color Box20CM

24CM

28CM

Set of 3

Color Box

Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0224

K-0225

K-0226

K-0227

OUTER
6

6

6

MEAS (cbm)
0.0270

0.0382

0.0508

20’
6,228

4,398

3,336

40’
12,894

9,108

6,904

40’ HQ
15,114

10,680

8,096

Color Box 3 0.0327 2,568 5,316 6,234

INDIVSIZE
Color Box24CM

28CM

32CM

Color Box

Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0297

K-0251

K-0256

OUTER
6

6

4

MEAS (cbm)
0.0423

0.0520

0.0570

20’
3,972

3,228

1,968

40’
8,226

6,690

4,076

40’ HQ
9,642

7,848

4,776

 Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 5.0(Bottom)mm OR 

 Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 4.0(Bottom)mm OR 
4.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 3.5(Bottom)mm

4.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 3.5(Bottom)mm

CUCINA STONEWARE FLIP PAN

15,390

9,120

18,054

10,692

INDIVSIZE
Color Box24CM

28CM Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0510

K-0511

OUTER
18

12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0679

0.0764

20’
7,434

4,404

40’ 40’ HQ

Die-cast aluminium alloy
Cook with less oil
Non-stick surfaces easier to clean
Grill a variety of meals, vegetables
Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassemble)

Thickness: 4.5(Rim) / 1.8(Body) / 4.5(Bottom) mm
Size: 24 × 3.3cm and 28 × 4.3cm
Weight: 470g and 640g

Grill a variety of meals, vegetables

Grill with less oil
CHARACTERISTIC:

Forged non-stick stoneware pan

Nonstick surfaces easier to clean

With Silicone Lid

 Size: 20(Dia.) × 4.5cm, 24(Dia.) × 5.2cm, 28(Dia.) × 5.5cm

 Size: 24(Dia.) × 5.2cm, 28(Dia.) × 7.5cm, 32(Dia.) × 9cm
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Non-stick fish pan
Die-cast aluminium alloy
Cook with less oil
Nonstick surfaces easier to clean
Grill a variety of meals, vegetables
Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassemble)

Thickness: 4.5(Rim) / 1.8(Body) / 4.2(Bottom) mm
Size: 33 x 22 x 5.1cm
Weight: 774g

CUCINA STONEWARE FISH PAN + GLASS LID

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0512

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0661 2,544 5,268 6,180

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0252

OUTER
2

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0353 1,586 3,284 3,850

Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassemble)
Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 4.0(Bottom)mm OR
                     
K-0255 Size: Casseroles Pan size: 24 (dia.) x 10.6cm
K-0467 Size: Casseroles Pan size: 28 (dia.) x 12.5cm
Includes: Glass lid with soft touch knob
Optional: Silicone lid with soft touch knob

4.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 3.5(Bottom)mm

CUCINA STONEWARE CASSEROLE POT + GLASS LID 

CUCINA STONEWARE SAUCE AND CASSEROLE POT + GLASS LID 

0.0416

0.0565

2,696

1,984

5,580

4,104

6,544

4,812

INDIVSIZE
Color Box24CM

MODEL NO
K-0255

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box28CM K-0467 4

Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassemble)
Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 4.0(Bottom)mm OR
                     
Size: Sauce pan - 18(Dia.) × 8.5cm
          Casserole - 24(Dia.) × 10.6cm, 28(Dia.) × 12.5cm
Lid size: 18cm / 24cm / 28cm
Includes: Glass lid with soft touch knob
Optional: Silicone lid with soft touch knob

4.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 3.5(Bottom)mm

85



Material: Die-cast Aluminum
Bakelite handle
Thickness: 2.0mm (Body), 5.0mm (Bottom)
Size: 24 × 14cm
Weight: 950g
Includes: Glass lid with bakelite handle

0.1000 1,120 2,320 2,720

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0506

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA STONEWARE PASTA POT

Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassembled)
Thickness: 5(Rim) / 2.6(Body) / 4.2(Bottom)mm
Size: 20 × 4.0cm, 24 × 4.5cm, 28 × 4.7cm

CUCINA STONEWARE SQUARE GRILL PAN

Nonstick surfaces easier to clean
Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassembled)
Thickness: 4(Rim) / 2.6(Body) / 3.2(Bottom)mm
Size: 20 × 20 × 9.2cm, 24 × 24 × 12cm, 28 × 28 × 14cm
Includes: Silicone lid with soft touch knob

CUCINA STONEWARE SQUARE CASSEROLE PAN + SILICONE LID 

0.0203

0.0277

0.0363

8,280

6,066

4,632

17,142

12,558

9,594

20,100

14,724

11,244

INDIVSIZE
Color Box20CM

24CM

28CM

Color Box

Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0381

K-0382

K-0383

OUTER
6

6

6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

0.0305

0.0509

0.0747

3,676

2,204

1,500

7,616

4,560

3,108

8,928

5,348

3,644

INDIVSIZE
Color Box20CM

24CM

28CM

Color Box

Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0378

K-0379

K-0380

OUTER
4

4

4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Aluminum pressing pizza pan
Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassembled)
Thickness: 3mm
Size: 25(Dia.) × 1.6cm, 28(Dia.) × 1.6cm

CUCINA STONEWARE PIZZA PAN

INDIVSIZE
Color Box25CM

MODEL NO
K-0315

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box28CM K-0329 6

0.0142

0.0221

11,856 

7,614

24,552

15,762

28,788

18,480
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4,416 9,150 10,728

INDIV
Color BoxCopperware

MODEL NO
K-0372

OUTER
10

Color BoxStoneware K-0373 10

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.1250 2,250 4,650 5,450

0.1250 2,250 4,650 5,450

Also available in 
COPPERWARE

Also available in 
COPPERWARE

Die-cast aluminum grill pan
Soft touch bakelite handle
Thickness: 2.0(Body) / 4.8(Bottom)mm
Size: 28(Dia.) × 4cm
Weight: 900g

INDIV
Color Sleeve

MODEL NO
K-0250

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA STONEWARE GRILL PAN

0.0380

Die-cast aluminum grill pan
Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassemble)
Thickness: 2.0(Bottom) / 4.5(Rim)mm
Size: 32(Dia.) × 4.5cm
Weight: 1200g
Includes: Glass lid with soft touch knob
Optional: Silicone lid with soft touch knob

CUCINA STONEWARE / COPPERWARE 3 IN 1 GRILL PAN + GLASS LID 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0368

OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Die-cast aluminum fry pan
Cook an entire meal in one pan
Fewer skillets to clean after each meal
Perfect for portion control
Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassemble)
Thickness: 4.0-4.5(Bottom) / 2.0-3.0(Rim) mm
Size: 28(Dia.) × 5.5cm
Include: Glass lid with soft touch knob
Optional: Silicone lid with soft touch knob
Weight: 1kg

CUCINA STONEWARE 3 IN 1 MULTI FRY PAN + GLASS LID

INDIV
Color BoxCopperware

MODEL NO
K-0364

OUTER
6

Color BoxStoneware K-0361

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0642 2,622 5,430 6,360

6 0.0642 2,622 5,430 6,360

0.0831 2,704 5,592 6,552

Die-cast aluminum grill pan
Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassembled)
Thickness: 3-7(Bottom) / 2(Rim)mm
Size: 34 × 26 × 3.3cm
Weight: 980g

CUCINA STONEWARE / COPPERSTONE 4 IN 1 MULTI GRILL PAN
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INDIV
Color Sleeve

MODEL NO
K-0190

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0268 6,270 12,984 15,228

Color Box K-0190 6 0.0565 2,970 6,156 7,224

0.0334 6,704 13,896 16,296

0.0241  6,972 14,442 16,932

0.0620

0.0736

2,712  

2,286

5,610

4,734

6,582

5,544

Grill a variety of meals, vegetables
Large non-stick aluminum grill plate
Thickness: 3.5mm
Size: 36 × 21.7 × 2.4cm
Cooking area: 35 × 19.5 × 2cm
Weight: 0.9kgs

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0269

OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

INDIV
Color Sleeve

MODEL NO
K-0374

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA STONEWARE KITCHEN GRILL PRO 36CM 

Large non-stick aluminum grill plate
Thickness: 5.0mm
Size: 42 × 26 × 5.5cm
Cooking area: 33 × 25cm
Weight: 1300g

CUCINA STONEWARE / COPPERWARE MULTI KITCHEN GRILL PRO 

Die-cast aluminum
2 in 1 cooking sides – Grill and Plate
Thickness: 2.0(Rim) / 3.0(Bottom)mm
Soft touch bakelite handle with magnet
Size: 28cm × 7cm, 30cm × 7.5cm

CUCINA STONEWARE OVEN PAN 

Grill a variety of meals, vegetables
Large non-stick aluminum grill plate
Thickness: 2mm
Size: 45 × 27 × 2.2cm
Cooking area: 34 x 24cm
Weight: 1.40kgs

CUCINA STONEWARE KITCHEN GRILL PRO 

INDIVSIZE
Color Box28CM

MODEL NO
K-0230

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box30CM K-0260 6
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INDIV
Color Box 0.093 2,416 4,992 5,856

1,920 3,972 4,656

0.0963 2,328 4,824 5,656

Die-cast aluminum
2 in 1 cooking sides – Grill and Plate
Thickness: 2.2(Rim) / 5.0(Bottom)mm
Soft touch bakelite handle with magnet
Induction base at 2 faces, for electric stove and
gas stove
Size: 30 × 7 cm

MODEL NO
K-0261

OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA STONEWARE OVEN PAN 30CM WITH INDUCTION 

INDIV
Color Box

Die-cast aluminum
Easy to clean marble coated non-stick surface
2 in 1 cooking sides – Grill and Plate
Soft touch bakelite handle with magnet
Thickness: 1.8(Rim) / 2.2(Bottom)mm
Without induction
Size: 28(Dia.) × 7.5cm
Weight: 1.275kgs
With an extra silicone band

MODEL NO
K-0330

OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA STONEWARE OVEN PAN PRO 28CM 

0.0877

INDIV
Color Box

Soft touch bakelite handle with magnet
Size: 24(Dia.) × 6cm
Weight: 1208g
Thickness: 1.6(Body) / 4.5(Bottom)mm
Induction base

MODEL NO
K-0441

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA STONEWARE OVEN PAN PRO 24CM 
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11,160 23,100 27,080

0.0430 13,040 26,980 31,640

0.0502

Delicious hot stuffed sandwiches in minutes
Lock in flavors and goodness
Crisp and toastie
Perfect for stovetops, grills, campfires!
Aluminum diecast sandwich pan
Product size: 14.5 × 3.5 × 35cm
Weight: 490g
Soft Touch Bakelite handle

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0558

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA STONEWARE PANINI PAN

Delicious hot stuffed sandwiches in minutes
Lock in flavors and goodness
Crisp and toastie
Perfect for stovetops, grills, campfires!
Aluminum diecast sandwich pan
Product size: 14.5 × 3 × 35cm
Weight: 480g
Soft Touch Bakelite handle

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0602

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA STONEWARE PANINI GRILL  
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Coating: (Interior) 2 layers non-stick coating + 1 layer marble coating
(Exterior) 1 layer heat resistant painting

Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassembled)
Induction base

CUCINA STONEWARE FRY PAN (GOLD EDITION) + SILICONE LID

 Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 5.0(Bottom)mm OR 

Include:  Silicone lid with soft touch knob
4.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 3.5(Bottom)mm

CHARACTERISTIC:

With Silicone Lid

With Silicone Lid

With Silicone Lid

 Size: 20(Dia.) × 4.5cm, 24(Dia.) × 5.2cm, 28(Dia.) × 5.5cm

Revolutionary 7 layer forged aluminum cookware
Ultra non-stick, scratch-resistant, and PTFE / PFOA free
 Optimal heat distribution and even cooking
Induction base suitable to cook on gas, electric, halogen,
ceramic, and induction stovetops
Guaranteed never to warp

100% FREE OF
PFOA & PTFE

NON-STICK
STONE COATING

OPTIMAL HEAT
DISTRIBUTION

SCRATCH
RESISTANT SURFACE

INDIVSIZE
Color Box20CM

24CM

28CM

Set of 3

Color Box

Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0622

K-0623

K-0624

K-0625

OUTER
6

6

6

MEAS (cbm)
0.0270

0.0382

0.0508

20’
6,228

4,398

3,336

40’
12,894

9,108

6,904

40’ HQ
15,114

10,680

8,096

Color Box 3 0.0327 2,568 5,316 6,234

CUCINA STONEWARE WOK (GOLD EDITION) + SILICONE LID

INDIVSIZE
Color Box24CM

28CM

32CM

Color Box

Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0626

K-0627

K-0628

OUTER
6

4

3

MEAS (cbm)
0.0423

0.0617

0.0460

20’
3,972

1,812

1,824

40’
8,226

3,756

3,780

40’ HQ
9,642

4,404

4,434

 Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 4.0(Bottom)mm OR 
4.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 3.5(Bottom)mm

 Size: 24(Dia.) × 5.2cm, 28(Dia.) × 7.5cm, 32(Dia.) × 9cm

Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassembled)
Include: Silicone lid with soft touch knob

Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassemble)
Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 4.0(Bottom)mm OR
                     
K-0629 Size: Casseroles Pan size: 24 (dia.) x 10.6cm
K-0630 Size: Casseroles Pan size: 28 (dia.) x 12.5cm
Induction Base
Includes: Silicone lid with soft touch knob

4.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 3.5(Bottom)mm

CUCINA STONEWARE CASSEROLE POT (GOLD EDITION) + SILICONE LID 

0.0416

0.0565

2,696

1,984

5,580

4,104

6,544

4,812

INDIVSIZE
Color Box24CM

MODEL NO
K-0629

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box28CM K-0630 4

91



INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0631

OUTER
2

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0353 1,586 3,284 3,850

CUCINA STONEWARE SAUCE AND CASSEROLE POT  (GOLD EDITION)  + SILICONE LID 

Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassembled)
Sauce Pan size: 18 (dia.) x 8.5cm
Casserole Pan size: 24 (dia.) x 10.6cm / 28 (dia.) x 12.5cm
Lid size: 18cm / 24cm / 28cm
Thickness: 5 x 2.5 x 5mm
Induction Base

4,416 9,150 10,728

Die-cast aluminum grill pan
Soft touch bakelite handle
Thickness: 2.0(Body) / 4.8(Bottom)mm
Size: 28(Dia.) × 4cm
Weight: 900g
Induction Base

INDIV
Color Sleeve

MODEL NO
K-0632

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA STONEWARE GRILL PAN (GOLD EDITION)

0.0380

INDIV
Color Sleeve

MODEL NO
K-0633

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0268 6,270 12,984 15,228

Color Box K-0633 6 0.0565 2,970 6,156 7,224

Die-cast Aluminum Grill Pan
Product size: 45 x 27 x 2.2cm
Cooking area: 34 x 26cm
Weight: 1.40kgs
Thickness: 2mm
Non-stick marble coating
Induction base

CUCINA STONEWARE KITCHEN GRILL PRO (GOLD EDITION)

With Silicone Lid
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20cm

24cm

28cm

With Silicone Lid

Coating: (Interior) 3 layers non-stick coating + 1 layer marble coating /
(Exterior) 1 layer heat resistant painting
Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassembled)
Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 4.0(Bottom)mm
Induction base
Size: 20(Dia) × 4.5cm, 24(Dia.) × 5.2cm, 28(Dia.) × 5.5cm
Includes: Glass lid with soft touch knob
Optional: Silicone lid with soft touch knob

 CUCINA GRANITE FRY PAN SET OF 3 + GLASS LID  

INDIVSIZE
Color BoxSet of 3

MODEL NO
K-0513

OUTER
3

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0327 2,568 5,316 6,234

Grill with less oil
CHARACTERISTIC:

Optimal heat distribution and even cooking
Guaranteed never to warp
Grill with less oil
Nonstick surfaces easier to clean
Grill a variety of meals, vegetables
Forged sand blasting pan
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20cm

24cm

24cm

28cm

28cm

With Silicone Lid

20cm

Grill with less oil
Nonstick surfaces easier to clean
Grill a variety of meals, vegetables
Non-stick ceramic fry pan
Coating: (Interior) 2 layers ceramic coating
(Exterior) 1 layer heat resistant painting
Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassembled)
Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 4.0(Bottom)mm OR
4.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 3.5(Bottom)mm
Induction base
Includes: Glass lid with soft touch knob (Unassembled)
Optional: Silicone lid with soft touch knob

CHARACTERISTIC:
 

CUCINA CERAMICWARE FRY PAN + GLASS LID

INDIVSIZE
Color Box20CM

24CM

28CM

Color Box

Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0220

K-0221

K-0222

OUTER
6

6

6

MEAS (cbm)
0.0270

0.0382

0.0508

20’
6,228

4,398

3,336

40’
12,894

9,108

6,904

40’ HQ
15,114

10,680

8,096

Size: 20(dia.) × 4.5cm
24(dia.) × 5.2cm
28(dia.) × 5.5cm

CUCINA CERAMICWARE FRY PAN SET OF 3 + GLASS LID
Size: 20(dia.) × 4.5cm

24(dia.) × 5.2cm
28(dia.) × 5.5cm

40’ HQ
6,234

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0223

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm)
0.0327

20’
2,568

40’
5,316
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INDIVSIZE
Color Box20CM

MODEL NO
K-0423

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0232 7,230 14,976 17,556

CHARACTERISTIC:
Die-cast Aluminium
Coating: (Interior) 2 layers non-stick copper ceramic coating /
(Exterior) 1 layer heat resistant painting
Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassembled)
Includes: Glass lid with soft touch knob (Unassembled)
Induction base

Size: 20(Dia.) × 4.5cm
Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.1(Body) / 5(Bottom)mm 

CUCINA COPPERWARE FRY PAN 20CM + GLASS LID 

INDIVSIZE
Color Box24CM

MODEL NO
K-0424

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0334 5,034 10,416 12,216

Size: 24(Dia.) × 4.7cm
Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 1.9(Body) / 4.8(Bottom)mm 

CUCINA COPPERWARE FRY PAN 24CM + GLASS LID 

INDIVSIZE
Color Box28CM

MODEL NO
K-0425

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0508 3,312  6,858 8,040

Size: 28(Dia.) × 5.9cm
Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 1.9(Body) / 4.6(Bottom)mm 

CUCINA COPPERWARE FRY PAN 28CM + GLASS LID 

INDIVSIZE
Color Box24CM

MODEL NO
K-0426

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0453 3,714  7,686 9,012

Size: 24(Dia.) × 7.0cm
Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.0(Body) / 4.9(Bottom)mm 

CUCINA COPPERWARE DEEP FRY PAN 24CM + GLASS LID 

INDIVSIZE
Color Box28CM

MODEL NO
K-0427

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0654 2,568 5,322 6,240

Size: 28(Dia.) × 7.5cm
Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.1(Body) / 4.5(Bottom)mm 

CUCINA COPPERWARE DEEP FRY PAN 28CM + GLASS LID 

WATCH IT HERE
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INDIVSIZE
Color Box28CM

MODEL NO
K-0422

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0273 6,156  12,750 14,946

Size: 28(Dia.) × 7.5cm
Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.1(Body) / 4.5(Bottom)mm 

CUCINA COPPERWARE SAUCE PAN 28CM + GLASS LID 

INDIVSIZE
Color Box28CM

MODEL NO
K-0428

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0373 4,506  9,336 10,944

Size: 28(Dia.) × 7.5cm
Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.1(Body) / 4.5(Bottom)mm 

CUCINA COPPERWARE SQUARE GRILL PAN 28CM 

INDIV
Color Sleeve

MODEL NO
K-0343

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0343 6

Grill a variety of meals, vegetables
Large non-stick aluminum grill plate
Coating: (Interior) 2 layers non-stick copper ceramic coating
(Exterior) 1 layer heat resistant painting
Thickness: 2mm
Induction base
Size: 45 × 27 × 2.2cm
Cooking area: 34 × 26cm
Weight: 1.4kgs
Includes: 1 pair of heat resistant silicon grips

CUCINA COPPERWARE KITCHEN GRILL PRO

0.0268
0.0565

6,270
2,970

12,984
6,156

15,228
7,224
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With Silicone Lid

0.0270

0.0382

0.0508

4,398

2,160

3,336

12,894

9,108

6,904

15,114

10,680

8,096

CHARACTERISTIC:
Easy to clean ceramic copper coating non-stick Stone Coating
Grill with less oil
Non-stick surfaces easier to clean
Grill a variety of meals, vegetables
Non-stick ceramic fry pan
Coating: (Interior) 2 layers copper non-stick ceramic coating +
1 layer marble coating
(Exterior) 1 layer heat copper silicone painting
Soft touch bakelite handle (Unassembled)
Induction base
Optional: Silicone lid with soft touch knob

Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 5.0(Bottom)mm OR 4.0(Rim) / 2.5 (Body) / 3.5 (Bottom)mm
Size: 20(Dia.) × 4.5cm, 24(Dia.) × 5.2cm, 28(Dia.) × 5.5cm

 CUCINA COPPERSTONE FRY PAN + GLASS LID 

INDIVSIZE
Color Box24CM

MODEL NO
K-0347

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box28CM K-0348 6

0.0737

0.1048

2,286  

1,602

4,728

3,318

5,544

3,888

Thickness: 5.0 x 2.5 x 5.0mm
Size: 24(Dia.) x 6.5cm, 28(Dia.) x 7cm

 CUCINA COPPERSTONE DEEP FRY PAN + GLASS LID 

INDIVSIZE
Color Box24CM

MODEL NO
K-0508

OUTER
18

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Die-cast aluminium alloy
Cook with less oil
Non-stick surfaces easier to clean
Grill a variety of meals, vegetables
Non-stick ceramic flip pan cook with less oil
Thickness: 4.5(Rim) / 1.8(Body) / 4.5(Bottom) mm
Size: 24 × 3.3cm and 28 × 4.3cm
Weight: 470g and 640g

 CUCINA COPPERSTONE FLIP PAN

INDIVSIZE
Color Box20CM

24CM

28CM

Color Box

Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0463

K-0464

K-0465

OUTER
6

6

6

0.0327 2,568 5,316 6,234Set of 3 Color Box K-0346 3

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

0.0679 7,434 15,390 18,054

Color Box28CM K-0509 12 0.0764 4,404 9,120 10,692
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0442

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Thickness: 5.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 5.0(Bottom)mm OR

Size: Sauce pan – 18(Dia.) × 8.5cm

CUCINA COPPERSTONE SAUCE AND CASSEROLE SET + GLASS LID 

0.0877 1,920 3,972 4,656

4.0(Rim) / 2.5(Body) / 3.5(Bottom)mm

Casserole – 24(Dia.) × 10.6cm, 28(Dia.) × 12.5cm

Sauce Pan 18cm Casserole 24&28cm

Grill a variety of meals, vegetables
Die-cast aluminum grill plate
Thickness: 2mm
Size: 45 × 27 × 2.2cm
Cooking area: 34 × 26cm
Weight: 1.40kgs
Includes: 1 pair of heat resistant silicon grips

CUCINA COPPERSTONE KITCHEN GRILL PRO

Soft touch bakelite handle with magnet
Size: 24(Dia.) × 6cm
Weight: 1208g
Thickness: 1.6(Body) / 4.5(Bottom)mm

CUCINA COPPERSTONE OVEN PAN PRO

INDIV
Color Sleeve

MODEL NO
K-0353

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0268 6,270 12,984 15,228

Color Box K-0353 6 0.0565 2,970 6,156 7,224

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0252

OUTER
2

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0353 1,586 3,284 3,850
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1,098 2,268 2,658

Grill a variety of meals, vegetables, stews, etc
Thickness: 2.5mm
Size: 24(Dia.) × 4.5/11cm
Weight: 1800g
Optional: Glass lid, Steam rack and Steam plate

INDIV
Color box

MODEL NO
K-0443

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA COPPERSTONE OVEN PAN DELUXE 24CM FRY PAN & CASSEROLE 

0.1536

6,064 12,544 14,704

Material: Carbon Steel
Size: 31.5 (Dia.) × 4cm
Weight: 445g
Thickness: 0.4mm
Coating: (Top) 1 layer non-stick coating /

Color: Copper / Copper
            Copper / Black
            Black / Black
Size of the grill plate: 24 (dia.)cm
Smokeless indoor barbeque grill
Perfectly smooth grill plate with non-stick surface,
easy to clean

INDIV
Color box

MODEL NO
K-0483

OUTER
16

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA STOVETOP GRILL 

0.0741

(Bottom) 1 layer heat resistant painting

1,356 2,808 3,294

Coating: (Interior) 2 layers non-stick copper ceramic coating
                 (Exterior) 1 layer heat resistant painting
Material: Pressed Aluminum
Size: 24 × 24 × 9.3cm
Thickness: 2.5mm
Induction base
Includes: Glass lid with stainless steel handle,
Fry basket, Steamer & Roast rack

INDIV
Color box

MODEL NO
K-0500

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA COPPER CERAMIC CHEF 

0.124
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0.0731 800 1,614 1,914

3D Diamond matrix helps fat drain away
Space-saving and virtually indestructible
Heats up 30% faster than ordinary ceramic pans
Revolutionize your storage with the all-new stackable pans with flat lids
25% more cooking space than same-size square pans
Roast, fry, braise, bake, sear, and steam with ease in square pans 
Cook on the stove top, in the oven, and even on the barbecue
Cook on any surface: electric, gas, ceramic, and induction
Nonstick surfaces easier to clean
Cook a variety of meals, vegetables
Grill with less oil
Dishwasher safe for effortless clean up
Coating: (Interior) 2 layers non-stick coating
                (Exterior) 2 layer heat resistant painting
Stainless steel hollow handle (Assembled)
Thickness: 2.4mm
Induction base
Size: Square Fry Pan – 24 x 24 x 4.5cm
          Square Grill Pan - 24 x 24 x 4.5cm
          Square Sauce Pan - 24 x 24 x 9.5cm
Includes: 2pcs Square Glass lid with stainless steel handle
PTFE & PFOA free

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0596

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA DIAMOND 5PCS SET 

0.0369 792 1,584 1,793

3D Diamond matrix helps fat drain away
Space-saving and virtually indestructible
Heats up 30% faster than ordinary ceramic pans
Revolutionize your storage with the all-new stackable pans with flat lids
25% more cooking space than same-size square pans
Roast, fry, braise, bake, sear, and steam with ease in square pans 
Cook on the stove top, in the oven, and even on the barbecue
Cook on any surface: electric, gas, ceramic, and induction
Nonstick surfaces easier to clean
Cook a variety of meals, vegetables
Grill with less oil
Dishwasher safe for effortless clean up
Coating: (Interior) 2 layers non-stick coating
                (Exterior) 2 layer heat resistant painting
Stainless steel hollow handle (Assembled)
Thickness: 2.4mm
Induction base
Size: Fry Pan – 20(Dia.) x 4.3cm / 26(Dia.) x 5.3cm
          Sauce Pan – 18(Dia.) x 8.3cm 
          Casserole Pan – 24(Dia.) x 10cm
Includes: 18cm, 24cm and 28cm Glass lid with stainless steel handle, 
Fry basket, Nylon spoon and Nylon spatula
PTFE & PFOA free

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0597

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA DIAMOND 10PCS SET 
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Optimal heat distribution and even cooking
Inspired by the mottled surface of the moon
Five layer ULTRA non stick scratch resistant coating
Unique EIGHT LAYER design guarantees the most durable pan
Works on gas, electric, halogen, ceramic, induction and solid hotplate
Guaranteed never to warp
Easy to clean
Material: Superior Grade Stainless Steel
Handle: Hollow, Brushed and Riveted (Stainless Steel #201)
Thickness: 1.2 (Rim) / 0.6 (Body) / 4.5(Bottom)mm
Frying Pan size: 24 (dia.) × 5.2cm and 28 (dia.) × 5.8cm
Casserole Pan size: 24 (dia.) × 11cm
Glass Lid size: 24 (dia.)
Bonus: 3 × Magic Sponges (Upsell)

INDIV
Color box

MODEL NO
K-0554

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA STEEL SET OF 4

0.1260 932 1,936 2,272

24cm 
Casserole 

+ 
Vented Lid

Magic Sponges

24cm Pan

AVAILABLE EXTENSION

14cm Saucepan
(with lid)

16cm Saucepan
(with lid)

20cm Frying Pan 20cm Casserole (with lid)

20cm Saucepan
(with lid)

28cm Pan

WATCH IT HERE

CUCINA PRECISION STEEL (36CM/40CM)
40CM

36CMCook like a professional chef with this premium stainless steel wok
The heavy-grade construction and conical shape provide
optimal heat distribution and ensure foods cook evenly every time.
Works on all stove types including gas, electric, halogen, ceramic
induction and solid hotplates.
Stainless steel construction and smooth interior surface are extremely
durable and simple to wipe clean after use.
Mirror-polished finish utilizing a dual-etching process for maximized luster
and beauty on your stove
Professional performance for cooking stir fries, fry eggs, make soups and more
like a seasoned chef with this high-grade, professional-style wok.
Material: Stainless Steel #316 OR #304
Size: 36 x 10cm / 40 x 10.8cm
Weight: 1.87kgs / 1.98kgs
Thickness: 2.3mm
Coating: (Interior) 2 layer black non-stick coating / (Exterior) 1 layer heat resistant coating
Hollow handle: Stainless Steel #201

PRECISION STEEL

0.1240 1,130 2,340 2,745

2,410

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

5

Color Sleeve

K-0677

K-0676

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQSIZE

36cm

0.1413 955 2,055540cm
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0.0749 1,496 3,100 3,636

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0492

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA STONEWARE 3-IN-1 GRILL 

Easy to clean no-stick marble coated surface temperature

Grill with less oil
CHARACTERISTIC:

Power on & pre-heat lights remind you the perfect 

Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50-60Hz
Power: 1200W
Material: Bakelite (Housing), Aluminum Alloy (Plate)
Size: 28.7 × 23.5 × 13cm
Weight: 3.5kgs
Grill with less or no oil
Easy to clean non-stick marble coated surface
3 detachable heating plate – Sandwich /
Waffle / Grill Plates
Maximum temperature is 200 +/- 20°C
4 adjustable temp. controls: Off / Med /
                                                      Low / High
Lockable handle
4 Anti-slip feet

0.1795 1,248 2,592 3,032

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0503

OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA STONEWARE DOUBLE GRILL 

Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 1500W
Material: Bakelite (Housing), Die-cast Aluminum Alloy (Plate)
Size: 32 × 15 × 38cm
Weight: 2.07kgs
Thickness of heating plate: 1.4mm
Coating: 2 layers non-stick + 1 layer marble coating dots
Easy to clean non-stick marble coated surface
Grill with less or no oil
Double side heating plate for cooking and grill
Open in 180°C degree
Maximum temperature is 240°C
Perfectly for baking cake, pizza, pancake and pie
Twin on/off switches with power on indicator for 2 sides heating plate
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CUCINA STONEWARE / COPPERSTONE COMPACT GRILL

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0616

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0467 3,600 7,458 8,742

3 layers of non-stick marble coating: 3X more durable, scratch-resistant, and easier to clean
Healthy grill with less oil or no oil at all!
Dual heat source
Automatic temperature control (maximum temperature up to 210 °C)
Overheat safety protection: Auto shut-off
Adjustable Hinge
15° degrees tilted angle: drains up to 70% of the fat
Drip tray
100% free of PFOA & PTFE
Size:  27.3 x 14.5 x 9.2cm
Weight: 1.48kgs
Material: PF (Housing), Die-cast Aluminium (Grill)
Thickness of the heating plate: 1.2mm
Open-angle: 90°
Coating: 2 layers tough non-stick coating + 1 layer marble coating dots
Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 1000W
Certificate: CE-LVD / CE-EMC / CB / GS

CUCINA STONEWARE / COPPERSTONE EXPRESS COOKER

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0617

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0524 3,210 6,648 7,794

3 layers of non-stick marble coating: 3X more durable, scratch-resistant, and easier to clean
Healthy cooking with less oil or no oil at all!
180° Rotary System for Baking: It helps to evenly disperse the heat 
Automatic temperature control (maximum temperature up to 210 °C)
Overheat safety protection: Auto shut-off
Compact size – Perfect for quick family meals, and suitable for any size kitchen
100% free of PFOA & PTFE
Size:  32 x 12.5 x 9.3cm
Weight: 1.36kgs
Material: PF (Housing), Die-cast Aluminium (Grill)
Thickness of the heating plate: 1.2mm
Open-angle: 180°
Coating: 2 layers tough non-stick coating + 1 layer marble coating dots
Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 700W
Certificate: CE-LVD / CE-EMC / LFGB / ERP / ROH

CUCINA STONEWARE / COPPERSTONE SPIKE GRILL

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0618

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0467 3,600 7,458 8,742

3 layers of non-stick marble coating: 3X more durable, scratch-resistant, and easier to clean
Healthy cooking with less oil or no oil at all!
Dual heat source
Fat removing slope: Drains up to 70% of fat.
Drip Tray
Automatic temperature control (maximum temperature up to 210 °C)
Overheat safety protection: Auto shut-off
Compact and Portable: Perfect for parties and family meals.
100% free of PFOA & PTFE
Size:  27.3 x 14.5 x 9.2cm
Weight: 1.48kgs
Material: PF (Housing), Die-cast Aluminium (Grill)
Thickness of the heating plate: 1.2mm
Open-angle: 90°
Coating: 2 layers tough non-stick coating + 1 layer marble coating dots
Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 1000W
Certificate: CE-LVD / CE-EMC / CB / GS
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CUCINA STONEWARE 4 IN 1 GRILL

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0634

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0685 4,908 10,164 11,916

Grill with less OIL!
4-IN-1 cooking versatility with unique interchangeable cooking plates
Overheat safety protection: Auto shut-off
Fully adjustable temperature:  200 + / -20 °C
Automatic temperature control for an automated cooking experience
Lock in all the flavor and goodness!
Locking heat-resistant handles
Anti-slip base keeps your grill snug and secure!
Dishwasher safe detachable plates with non-stick marble coating  
Compact size: Perfect for family meals and excellent for all kitchens!
100% free of PFOA & PTFE!
Material: Bakelite (Housing), Aluminium Alloy (Plate)
Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 420 – 500W
Size: 14.6 x 23.6 x 9.1cm
Weight: 1.3kgs
Heating plate size: 14 x 14cm
Heating plate thickness: 1.0mm
Includes: 4-IN-1 Grill x 1 / Detachable heating plate x 4 (Sandwich / Waffle / Grill / Pattern)
Certificate: CB / CE / GS / RoHs / LFGB

CUCINA STONEWARE HEALTHY GRILL & GRIDDLE

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0635

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0681  1,648  2,408 3,996

Grill with less OIL!
Double side heating plates cuts cooking time in half!
Integrated vented Bun warmer, vented design for oven freshness!
Automatic temperature control for an automated cooking experience
Lock in all the flavor and goodness!
Fully adjustable temperature:  210 + / -20 °C
Sloped design with slide-out drip tray drains up to 70% of the fat
Anti-slip base keeps your grill snug and secure!
Space saving design: Cord-wrap and upright cover for easy storage
Compact size: Perfect for family meals and excellent for all kitchens!
100% free of PFOA & PTFE!
Material: Bakelite (Housing), Die-cast Aluminum Alloy (Plate), PP (Lid)
Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 1000 – 1200W
Size: 24.6 x 27.4 x 14.7cm
Weight: 1.84 kgs
Heating plate size: 22 x 17cm (Grill) / 19.5 x 17.2cm (Flat)
Heating plate thickness: 1.1mm (Grill) / 0.4mm (Flat)
Coating: Coating: 2 layers tough non-stick coating + 1 layer marble coating dots
Open-angle: 90°
Includes: 4-IN-1 Grill x 1 / Detachable heating plate x 4 (Sandwich / Waffle / Grill / Pattern)
Certificate: CE / GS / CB
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CUCINA STONEWARE GOURMET GRILL 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0317

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0969 1,160 2,396 2,812

2 IN 1 grill and griddle plate
Detachable stone coated plate
Tough Anti-scratch surface
Easy to clean
Dishwasher safe
Slide-out drip tray
Removable temperature control probe
Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 2200W
Size: 60 × 29 × 9.5cm, Weight: 2.75kgs
Aluminum plate size: 25.4 × 50.8cm,
                                          Thickness: 2.0mm
Plate coating: 2 layers non-stick coating +
                            1 layer marble coating
Includes: 1 × Spatula

CUCINA STONEWARE GRIDDLE I

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0419

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0969 1,160 2,396 2,812

Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 2000W
Material: Pressing aluminium plate, S/S handle
Size: 47 × 27cm
Weight: 2.5kgs
Thickness of grill: 2.4mm
Temperature: 180-260°C
Plate coating: 2 layers non-stick coating + 1 layer marble coating
Grease collection tray
Perfectly smooth griddle plate with non-stick surface, easy to clean
Chrome plated steel with plastic handle design, cool-touch to improve safety
Heat insulated plastic handle
Adjustable temperature thermostat with light

CUCINA STONEWARE GRIDDLE II 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0420

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0969 1,160 2,396 2,812

Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 2000W
Material: Pressing aluminium plate, S/S handle
Size: 47 × 27cm
Weight: 2.5kgs
Thickness of grill: 2.4mm
Temperature: 180-260°C
Plate coating: 2 layers non-stick coating + 1 layer marble coating
Grease collection tray
Perfectly smooth griddle plate with non-stick surface, easy to clean
Stainless steel bottom plate
Adjustable temperature thermostat with light
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40’ HQ
3,124

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0600

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm)
0.0871

20’
1,288

40’
2,664

CUCINA COPPER CERAMIC ELECTRIC GRILL CUCINA COPPERWARE ELECTRIC GRILL 

CUCINA STONEWARE ELECTRIC GRILL (K-0493)

(K-0494) (K-0495)

INDIV
Color Box

OUTER
3

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0949 885  1,800 2,100

Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50-60Hz
Power: 1500W (110-120V), 2000W (220-240V)
Material: PP (Housing), Aluminum Alloy (Plate), Handle (Bakelite)
Size: 51 × 34cm
Weight: 2.44kgs
Thickness: 18mm, Weight: 1.25kgs (Grill Plate)
Grill with less or no oil
Easy to clean no-stick coated surface
Maximum temperature is 180-240°C
Adjustable temperature thermostat with lamp
Cool touch handle
Grease collection tray

CUCINA ELECTRIC GRILL (STONEWARE / COPPERWARE / COPPER CERAMIC)  

Compact size 40.5cm by 25.4cm griddle up to 6 servings
Perfect grilled cheese sandwiches, quesadillas, eggs, pancakes, steaks, burgers, and much  more!
Non-stick marble OR ceramic coating for perfect browning and easy clean up
Angled surface
USB rechargeable
Cold Press Slow Juicing
Deep grease run-off channel and slide-out drip tray
Cool touch edges  
Recommended hand wash
Drip tray dishwasher safe
Adjustable temperature control with 6 settings for easy to manage heat
Temp range: 0-425ºC
Material: Die-cast Aluminium with black bakelite handle
Voltage: 220-240V 50Hz
Power: 1200W
Size: 47.4 x 31.3 x 6.7cm 
Weight: 1.44kgs
Plate size: 40.5 x 25.4cm
Thickness of the plate: 1.8mm
Certificate: CB, CDF, ERP, ETL, GS, CE

CUCINA COMFORT GRILL
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EZ PLATE

Now cook with induction on any pan
Each disk is made with quality Stainless Steel to ensure optimal even heat distribution
Place any non-induction cookware on top of this to work on induction stovetops,
both built-in and portable
Heavy grade quality build
Heat does not transfer onto handles
Size: 19(Dia.), Weight: 581g [ K-0331 ]
         23.5(Dia.), Weight: 897g [ K-0332 ]
Thickness: 5mm
Made from Stainless Steel 430 + Aluminum
Polishing: Stain (inside + outside) + welding hollow handle

 

0.0209

0.0279

16,104

12,048

33,348

24,948

39,096 

29,244

INDIVSIZE
Color Sleeve19CM

MODEL NO
K-0331

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Sleeve23.5CM K-0332 12

CUCINA STONEWARE MULTI GRILL

0.0701 840 1,680 1,940

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER
2

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
Color Box K-0688

2-in-1 Teppanyaki Grill Plate and Shabu Shabu at the same time
Grill plate and Hot Pot combined, you can easily switch between
grilling and cooking soups or stews without the need for multiple
cookware items
Die Cast Grill Plate infused with marble non-stick coating that is
perfect grilling meats, vegetables, and even sandwiches.
Equipped with ridges and grooves that help to create those
desirable grill marks and allow excess fat and grease to drain away. 
With detachable slide-out oil collect tray
Included 4.0mm tempered glass with stainless steel rim glass lid
Removable inner pot for easy cleaning
Two adjustable power control knobs with power-on indicators
(OFF/MID/HIGH)
With anti-skid feet
Coating: 2 layers non-stick coating + 1 layer marble coating
Power: 1600W
Voltage: 220-240V
Made from PP (Housing) / Aluminium (Grill Plate)
Size: 50.7 x 30.2 x 17.6cm
Weight: 3.5kg
Plate size: 23 x 45cm / Thickness: 2.0mm
Hot pot size: 24 x 18cm (Depth 6.7cm) / Capacity: 2.0L
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Size: 33 × 22 × 1.6cm, 37 × 25 × 1.8cm and43 × 29 × 2cm
Weight: 240g, 285g, 370g  

CUCINA BAKEWARE – COOKIE SHEET 

Premium non-stick coating
PFOA free
No oil or butter needed
Material: Carbon Steel
Max. temp: 250°C for non-stick coating
Coating: (Interior) 2 layer non-stick coating
(Exterior) 1 layer non-stick coating
Certificate: FDA and LFGB
Thickness: 0.4mm

CHARACTERISTIC:

INDIVSIZE
Color Sleeve33CM

37CM

43CM

Color Sleeve

Color Sleeve

MODEL NO
K-0578

K-0579

K-0580

OUTER
24

24

24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0185

0.0137

0.0185

66,120

49,104

36,384

136,944

101,688

75,336

160,536

119,232

88,320

Size: 22.5 × 10.5 × 6cm, 29.7 × 15.1 × 6.5cm and 30 × 15.5 × 7.0cm
Weight: 140g, 205g, 440g 

CUCINA BAKEWARE – LOAF  

0.0058

0.0089

0.0082

116,668

75,288

41,064

241,680

151,928

85,044

283,344

182,808

99,708

INDIVSIZE
Color Sleeve22.5CM

29.7CM

30CM

Color Sleeve

Color Sleeve

MODEL NO
K-0581

K-0582

K-0583

OUTER
24

24

12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Size: 25 × 4cm and 29.5 × 5cm
Weight: 205g and 265g  

CUCINA BAKEWARE – TRAT PAN  

0.0101

0.0135

99,432

75,288

205,920

151,928

241,452

182,808

INDIVSIZE
Color Sleeve22.5CM

29.7CM Color Sleeve

MODEL NO
K-0584

K-0585

OUTER
36

36

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
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0.0203 33,144 68,640 80,496

0.0179 37,632  77,952 91,392

0.0115 58,344 120,840 141,672

0.0891 15,120 31,248 36,672

0.0118 85,716 177,552 208,188

Size: 28 × 3cm 
Weight: 225g 

INDIV
Color Sleeve

MODEL NO
K-0586

OUTER
36

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA BAKEWARE – JERRY TART  

Size: 23 × 9cm 
Weight: 160g 

INDIV
Color Sleeve

MODEL NO
K-0587

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA BAKEWARE – STARBURST  

 
 

 

Size: 25 × 9cm 
Weight: 410g 

INDIV
Color Sleeve

MODEL NO
K-0588

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA BAKEWARE – BUNDFORM ROUND SHAPE 

 

 
 
 

Size: 26 × 8.5cm 
Weight: 545g 

INDIV
Color Sleeve

MODEL NO
K-0589

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA BAKEWARE – BUNDFORM FLOWER SHAPE  

 
 

 

Set of 3 Silicon basting brushes
Material: PS
Size: 18cm, 21cm and 36cm long
Heat resistant up to 230°C
Guaranteed not to melt, shed, fray, stain, retain odors, 
or lose shape

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0063

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

SUPER BRUSH  - SET OF 3
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0247

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Material: 3Cr13 Stainless steel
Hardness: HRC 52
PP handle knife with soft touch coating
Includes: 8”chef knife thickness 1.8 mm
                  8”chef knife with holes in blade thickness 1.8 mm
                  8”bread knife thickness 1.8 mm
                  8”slicing knife thickness 1.8 mm
                  5”utility knife thickness 1.5 mm
                  3.5”paring knife thickness 1.5 mm

CUCINA STONEWARE KNIVES SET OF 6

0.0248 13,536 28,020 32,856 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0414

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Material: 3Cr13 Stainless steel
Hardness: HRC 52
PP handle knife with soft touch coating
Includes: 8”chef knife thickness 1.8 mm
                  8”chef knife with holes in blade thickness 1.8 mm
                  8”bread knife thickness 1.8 mm
                  8”slicing knife thickness 1.8 mm
                  5”utility knife thickness 1.5 mm
                  3.5”paring knife thickness 1.5 mm

CUCINA COPPERWARE KNIVES SET OF 6

0.0248 13,536 28,020 32,856 

Coating: 2 layers non-stick coating

Coating: 1 layers non stick coating + 1 layer marble coating
CHARACTERISTIC:

CHARACTERISTIC:

WATCH IT HERE
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0.0490 9,152 18,960 22,224

0.0378 5,936 12,288 14,408

Material: 3Cr13 Stainless steel
Hardness: HRC 52
PP handle knife with soft touch coating
Includes: 8”chef knife thickness 1.8 mm
                  8”slicing knife thickness 1.8 mm
                  5”utility knife thickness 1.5 mm
                  Ceramic peeler with soft touch handle

INDIV
EVA Tray +
Color Box 

MODEL NO
K-0313

OUTER
16

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA STONEWARE KNIVES SET OF 3 + CERAMIC PEELER

0.0248 25,416 52,656 61,278

Set of 5 Durable Stainless Steel Knives
Sharp, Tough and Long lasting blades
Soft touch handles that are perfectly weighted and
comfortable to grip
Non-stick color coating helps prevent food from
sticking to the blade for faster, smoother and 
effortless slicing and dicing
Made from 3CR13 Stainless Steel
Includes: 8"chef knife thickness 1.8 mm
                  8"bread knife thickness 1.8 mm
                  7”chopping knife thickness 1.8mm
                  5"utility knife thickness 1.5 mm
                  3.5"paring knife thickness 1.5 mm

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0577

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Material: 3Cr13 Stainless steel
Hardness: HRC 52
PP handle knife with soft touch coating
Includes: 8”chef knife thickness 1.8 mm
                  8”chef knife with holes in blade thickness 1.8 mm
                  8” bread knife thickness 1.8mm
                  8”slicing knife thickness 1.8 mm
                  5”utility knife thickness 1.5 mm
                  3.5” paring knife thickness 1.5mm
                  Ceramic peeler with soft touch handle

INDIV
EVA Tray +
Color Box 

MODEL NO
K-0314

OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA STONEWARE KNIVES SET OF 6 + CERAMIC PEELER

CUCINA KNIVES SET OF 5
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7,992 16,560 19,422

0.0416 3,426 7,092 8,316

Material: Stainless steel
Hardness: 3Cr 13
Finishing: Hollow ground, Satin finish
Includes: 7” cleaver thickness 1.5mm
                  8” chef’s knife thickness 1.8mm

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0375

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

0.0984 1,710 3,540 4,146

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0552

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA CHEF’S SELECTION 

8” bread knife thickness 1.8mm
5” utility kknife thickness 1.5mm
3.5” paring knife thickness 1.5mm
Kitchen shears S/S thickness 2.5mm
8” Knife Sharpener
Pine Wooden block 8.5 × 10 × 22cm, Weight: 735g

Hardness: HRC 50-54
Made from: 3Cr13 Stainless Steel
PP handle knife with soft touch coating
Sand polishing surface

Includes: 8” Chef knife thickness: 1.5mm (Length: 31.2cm)

CUCINA KNIVES SET OF 9  

0.0315

Black bristle block for storing knives safely
Fantastic for space saving as knives are stored vertically
Contains hundreds of bristles all housed inside a plastic, secure casing
Bristles are removable for ease of cleaning
Material: PP (housing) / PET (inside)
Size: 11 × 11 × 22.5cm
Weight: 1500g (House-195g + Bristles-1305g)

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0262

OUTER
9

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA FLEXI KNIFE BLOCK 

8" Caving knife thickness 1.5mm (Length: 31.2cm)
8" Bread knife thickness 1.5mm (Length: 32cm)
6” Chef knife thickness: 1.5mm (Length: 28.5cm)
6" Boning knife thickness 1.5mm (Length: 28cm)
5" Utility knife thickness 1.2mm (Length: 24.3cm)
4.5" Steak knife thickness 1.2mm (Length: 23cm)
3.5" Paring knife thickness 1.2mm (Length: 21cm)
3.5" Paring knife thickness 1.2mm (Length: 19.2cm)
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0620

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Material: 3Cr13 Stainless steel
PP handle knife with soft touch coating
Super Sharp Stainless Steel Blades
Durable Non-Stick Coating prevents food from sticking 
and clean up is a breeze!
Sturdy, Durable, and built to last!
Forged for maximizing cutting precision
Soft Touch perfectly weighted ergonomic handles

Includes: 
8" Chef knife - thickness 1.5mm
8" Slicing knife - thickness 1.5mm
8" Bread knife - thickness 1.5mm
5" Utility knife - thickness 1.2mm
3.5" Paring knife - thickness 1.2mm

Includes: 
8" Chef knife - thickness 1.5mm
8" Slicing knife - thickness 1.5mm
8" Bread knife - thickness 1.5mm
5" Utility knife - thickness 1.2mm
3.5" Paring knife - thickness 1.2mm

CUCINA STONEWARE KNIVES SET OF 5 – GOLD EDITION

0.0339 19,800 41,016 46,096

Coating: 1 layers non stick coating
CHARACTERISTIC:

14,208 29,424 34,4880.0473

Protect each blade for razor sharpness!
Integrated anti-slip, and evenly weighted base
Perfect fit for any size of the knives
Hassle-Free removable bristles for easy cleaning
Slim countertop design, with all knives stored vertically
Perfect for every kitchen!

Size:  11.5 x 22.2cm
Weight: 1300g (House: 205g + Bristles: 1095g)
Material:  PP (Housing) / PP (Stripes)

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0619

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA FLEXI KNIFE BLOCK – GOLD EDITION

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0621

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Diamond press blade design
Material: 3Cr13 Stainless steel
PP handle knife with soft touch coating
Super Sharp Stainless Steel Blades
Durable Non-Stick Coating prevents food from sticking
and clean up is a breeze!
Sturdy, Durable, and built to last!
Forged for maximizing cutting precision
Soft Touch perfectly weighted ergonomic handles

CUCINA STONEWARE KNIVES SET OF 5 (DIAMOND PRESS BLADE – GOLD EDITION)

0.0339 19,800 41,016 46,096
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INDIV
Color Box 0.0842

Material: Nylon, Steel, PP and TPR (Utensil), S/S #430 & ABS (Stand)
Injection Marble coating design
Heat resistant up to 210°C
Set of 7 : Ladle 27.4cm

Slotted Turner 31.5cm
Spatula 31.5cm
Slotted Spoon 30.9cm
Solid Spoon 30.9cm
Pasta Server 29.5cm
ABS Block Stand

MODEL NO
K-0449

OUTER
10

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA STONEWARE UTENSIL PRO 

3,330 6,890  8,080

0.0462 3,642 7,536 8,832

0.0340 6,536 13,536 15,864

INDIV
Color Box

Material: Nylon and Silicone
Set of 8
Spatula (Size: 31.5cm, Weight: 131g)
Server (Size: 29cm, Weight: 85g)
Whisk (Size: 28cm, Weight: 66g)
Tongs (Size: 28cm, Weight: 105g)
Spoon (Size: 27cm, Weight: 86g)
Ladle (Size: 28cm, Weight: 102g)
Spatula Turner (Size: 33cm, Weight: 100g)
Slotted Spoon (Size: 27cm, Weight: 74g)
Heat resistant up to 200°C
Certificate: FDA / LFGB

MODEL NO
K-0543

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA SILICONE UTENSIL 

INDIV
Color Box

Heat resistant up to 200°C
Silicone utensils with never scratch or damage your cookware
Easy to clean
Material: Nylon and Silicone
Spatula (Size: 31.5cm, Weight: 131g) – Yellow
Past catcher (Size: 29cm, Weight: 85g) - Green
Tongs (Size: 28cm, Weight: 105g) - Purple
Spoon (Size: 27cm, Weight: 86g) - Orange
Ladle (Size: 28cm, Weight: 102g) - Pink
Dishwasher safe
Certificate: FDA

MODEL NO
K-0576

OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA SILICONE UTENSIL 
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Get absolutely perfect slices each every time
Super suction locks it to virtually ANY surface
Works with chef, paring, filet and serrated knives
6 adjustable angles for a full range of knives (14°/ 16°/ 18°/ 20°/ 22°/ 24°)
Compact easy to store
Durable tungsten steel
Size: 62 x 86mm
Weight: 202g
Color available: Black
Made from ABS (Housing), Tungsten Steel (Blade), TPR (Base)
Includes: Cleaning Brush

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0613

OUTER
32

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA EASY SHARP

0.0169 53,088 109,920 128,896
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Get absolutely perfect slices each every time
Super suction locks it to virtually ANY surface
Works with chef, paring, filet and serrated knives
Compact easy to store
Durable tungsten steel
Size: 65 x 65mm
Weight: 80g
Color available: Black/Red
Made from ABS (Housing), Ceramic & Tungsten (Blade)

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0614

OUTER
100

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA PERFECT SHARP – SMALL 

0.0422 66,400 137,500 161,200

CHEF-APPROVED
SUCTION BASE

HIGH VERSATILITY
SHARPENS ALL KNIVES

6 ADJUSTABLE
ANGLES

EASY TO LOCK/UNLOCK

SHARPENING SLOT

Get absolutely perfect slices each slice every time
Super suction locks it to virtually ANY surface
Works with chef, paring, filet and serrated knives
2 adjustable angles for a full range of knives (20° / 30°)
Compact easy to store
Durable tungsten steel
Size: 90 x 90mm
Weight: 193g
Color available: Black/Red
Made from ABS (Housing), Tungsten (Blade)

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0615

OUTER
50

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA PERFECT SHARP – LARGE

0.0521 26,900 55,700 65,250

ASIAN/STANDARDSHARPENING SLOT EASY TO LOCK/UNLOCK
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Super suction locks it to virtually ANY non-porous surface
Works on a full range of knives
Two stages: Coarse and fine-sharpening design
Get absolutely perfect slices each and every time
Place on smooth surface, lock it down and it’s ready !
Material: ABS (body) / Carbon steel alloy (grinding wheel) /
Ceramic (grinding wheel) / Stainless Steel
Size: 14 × 7 × 4cm, Weight: 85g
Colors available: Green / Red / Yellow / White

INDIV
PVC Box

MODEL NO
K-0245

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA TURBO SHARP 

0.0479 28,080 58,176 68,208

Multi-functional travel pot for a variety of purposes
Great for boiling water, cooking noodles, stews, eggs and much more
2 Flexible saving space handles
Perfect for small kitchens, office pantries, university dormitories,
camping and traveling
No stove needed
Temperature capacity 120 °C
Auto thermostat control
Over-heating and boil dry protection
Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 600W
Material: PP (Housing), PP & Stainless Steel #304 (Inner Pot) 
Size: 20 x 20 x 23cm (w/o steamer), 20 x 20 x 26cm (w/ steamer)
Weight: 1.5kgs
Capacity: 1.8L
Includes: Glass lid
Optional: Steamer attachment
Certificate: CB and CCC

CUCINA TRAVEL POT

INDIV
Color BoxW/O Steamer 0.130

MODEL NO
K-0598

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
2,592 5,364 6,288

Color BoxW/ Steamer 0.097K-0598 8 2,312 4,784 5,608

Without Steamer
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Powerful Stainless Steel Copper & Titanium coated blades
Grind, chop, shred, and mince with ease!
Perfect for meats, nuts, herbs, spices, vegetables, soups, and sauces!
The perfect companion for all food prep!
Delicious meals all around
One click, easy and quiet operation
Detachable easy to clean blades 
Borosilicate glass Jar
Rubberized non-slip base
2 variable speeds settings
Dishwasher safe parts
Capacity: 1.8L
Size: 23.5 x 19 x 25cm
Weight: 1.7kgs
Dual Voltage: 110-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 300W 
Material: ABS (Housing), Borosilicate (Glass Jar), Stainless Steel #304 (Blades)

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0605

OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CUCINA ELECTRICS COPPER PRO CHOPPER

0.0968 2,144 4,624 5,448

EGG WHISK GARLIC PEELER STAINLESS STEEL BOWL

4-IN-1 PANCAKE MAKER

0.0238 14,112 29,220 34,248

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
Color Sleeve K-0694

Die-cast Aluminum 4 in 1 pan
100% free from PFOA, Lead, Cadmium
Perfect for eggs, pancakes, vegetables, mini sausages,
muffins, burgers
Wood grain finished Bakelite handle with handing hole
Induction bottom suitable for all cooking surfaces
Raised outer edge for spill control
Easy to clean, dishwasher safe
Silicone Heat indicator

Coating:
(Interior) 2 layer non-stick coating + 1 layer marble coating
(Exterior) 1 layer High temperature resistant painting
+ 1 layer marble coating
Size 19 x 19 x 2.5cm
Weight: 426g +/- 10g

INDUCTION GAS STOVES INFRARED FURNACE ELECTRIC FURNACE CERAMIC STOVE

4-in-1
PANCAKE

MAKERMAKER

117



AIR-O-GRILL

0.0366 750 1,550 1,980
INDIV

Color Box
MODEL NO

K-0708
OUTER

1
MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

ENJOY TRADITIONAL
BARBECUE

WITHOUT THE NEED FOR
SPECIALIZED  SKILLS OR

CREATING A MESS

ANYTIME 
ANYWHERE

ADJUSTABLE
FAN SPEED

LESS COAL
NEEDED

EASY FIRE
IGNITION

BATTERY & USB
POWERED

STAINLESS GRABBER CARRY-ON BAG

ALSO INCLUDES:

FAN ASSISTED

VENTILATION BATTERY & USB POWERED FAN SPEED DIAL CHARCOAL HOLDER

Equally transfers heat
and easier to clean

GRILL

Pulls grease on the side
to to avoid dripping on
coals and add water
to reduce smoke!

GREASE PAN

Smaller, uses less coals
and easier to manage

COAL CONTAINER

ALCOHOL GEL
CONTAINTER

Powered fan that keeps
charcoal lit

COOKING

Portable and lightweight
protective design

BASE

Rotating dial for
fan/air control

FAN DIAL

Enjoy traditional barbecue anywhere, anytime 
without the need for specialized skills or creating a 
mess.
Quick and Economical,  requires only a small 
amount of charcoal and alcohol gel to light, making 
it a cost-effective grilling option.
Healthier Grilling with our innovative electrical 
ventilation system allows you to control the
intensity of the fire, resulting in a smoke-free BBQ 
experience for a healthier dining option.
The inclusion of an oil collector prevents fat from 
coming into direct contact with the charcoal,
reducing excess smoke and promoting a healthier 
diet.
Compact and Portable with our sleek and portable 
design makes it easy to use  anywhere, whether at 
home or on the go.
Easy Cleaning, designed for simple and efficient 
cleaning, ensuring a hassle-free grilling experience.

Battery Operated 4 x AA or USB Type C operated 
(6V)
Product Weight: 3.8kgs 
Size: 18 x 36 x 36cm
Made from Galvanized steel (Body) / Stainless steel 
(Oil collector) /Steel (Charcoal container and 
container support) / Die-casting Aluminum
(Grill plate)

Includes: 
1 x Main Body, 1 x Oil Collector,
1 x Container Support, 1 x Charcoal Container,
1 x Gripper, 1 x Grill Plate, 1 x Carry bag
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INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box v 2

Ideal for frozen, pre-baked, or fresh dough pizzas,
 catering to your pizza preferences.
Enjoy the perfect pizza cooked to perfection in under 5 minutes.
Utilize the unique ceramic stone for crispy and even baking of your pizza.
Removable stone for easy to clean
Monitor the cooking process accurately with the built-in thermometer 
display for ideal baking conditions.
Dual temperature control with independent adjustments for heat coils 
on top and bottom, ensuring precise cooking control for your pizzas.
Includes: 1pair of Bamboo Pizza Spatulas
 
Max temperature: 420°C / 788°F
Product size: 34 x 33 x 16.5cm / Ceramic Stone pan size: 31cm
Product weight: 4.3kgs
Voltage: 110V / 220V
Frequency: 50Hz / 60Hz
Power: Upper 700W + Bottom 500W
Made from Steel

PIZZA PERFECT

0.0708 718 1,488 1,744

MAX
788 F

RAPID HEAT
UP TO 788 F

SUITABLE FOR
VARIOUS RECIPES

DUAL HEATING
ELEMENTS

EASY TO 
OPERATE

CUSTOM
TIME SETTING

119



Guilt free healthy cooking – Fry with NO OIL!
60°C Vapor Steam Technology – Outstanding performance
Rapid air circulation system – Cuts 25% off cooking time
Overheat safety protection: Built-in auto shut-off sensor
Adjustable temperature: 80 - 200 °C
Large Capacity: 1.7L capacity is perfect for family meals!
ETL-listed design – 100% free of harmful chemicals
Easy to Clean: detachable cooking pot and frying tray with
non-stick coating  
Led Panel – Digital display with multiple cooking options 
Fry, bake, grill, and toast all in one device
Perfect size: Perfects for every day family meals!

AIR FRYER VI

FRY WITH NO OIL!
Fry faster! Save time and energy
Rapid air circulate system
Dish washable frying basket
5 Circles heating element
0-60minutes timer setting
Adjustable temperature 60-200°
With overheating protection
3 layers Teflon coating
Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 1200W
Material: PP (Housing) and Stainless Steel (Basket)
Size: 26 × 26 × 31cm
Weight: 3.8kgs
Capacity: 2.5L

AIR FRYER PRO

INDIV
Color Box 0.0516

MODEL NO
K-0636

OUTER
2

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
1,086 2,250 2,638

INDIV
Color Box 0.1005

MODEL NO
K-0575

OUTER
2

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
558 1,156 1,354

Material: PP and ABS (Housing), Cooking Pot, Frying Tray
Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 1000W
Size: 21 x 27.5 x 28.4cm

Weight: 2.6kgs
Capacity: 1.7L
Includes: Rack
Certificate: GS/CE / CB / ETL / cETL

POPCORN MAKER

0.1194 944 1,948 2,284

INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO

K-0675

OUTER

4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Automated stirring function ensures evenly popped corn
Freshly made popcorn with favorite toppings at the push of
a button right in your own home.
Built-in butter melting feature helps create movie theater-style
popcorn
The lid doubles as a serving bowl for immediately transferring
the popped corn
Uses up to 100g of kernels and automatically stirs them as they pop
Nonstick coating and removable baking pan for effortless cleaning
Voltage: 110-120V / 220-240V, 60Hz
Power: 450W
Size: 28 x 21.9 x 23.8cm
Weight: 1.3kgs
Material: PF (Body), Lid (PC), PP (Base), S/S 3304 (Stirring rod), Heating plate (Al with teflon coating)
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0531

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0721

Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 1200W
Material: PP, PC (Housing) & Aluminium (Chamber)
Size: 160 x 138 x 264mm
Weight: 735g
Pops in under 4 mins
Convenient counter top size
Max. temp: 200°C
Certificate: CE, GS, RoHs, ETL and SASO

POPCORN MAKER I

4,668 9,660 11,328

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0532

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0608

Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 1200W
Material: PP, PC (Housing) & Aluminium (Chamber)
Size: 154 x 188 x 290mm
Weight: 850g
Pops in under 4 mins
Convenient counter top size
Max. temp: 200°C
Certificate: CE, GS, RoHs and ETL

POPCORN MAKER II

2,766 5,730 6,717

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0533

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0724

Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 300W
Material: PP, PC (Housing) & Stainless Steel #430 (Chamber)
Size: 250 x 278 x 420mm
Weight: 2.2kgs
Pops in under 4 mins
Convenient counter top size
Max. temp: 200°C
Certificate: CE, GS, RoHs and ETL

POPCORN MAKER III

1,548 3,208 3,760

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0534

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0724 1,548 3,208 3,760

Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 300W
Material: PP, PC (Housing) & Stainless Steel #430 (Chamber)
Size: 250 x 278 x 420mm
Weight: 2.2kgs
Pops in under 4 mins
Convenient counter top size
Max. temp: 200°C
Certificate: CE, GS, RoHs and ETL

POPCORN MAKER IV
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0507

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.1178 1,402 2,880 3,396

Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V, 50-60Hz
Power: 120W (UL and lnmetro Plug), 150W (BS and VOE Plug)
Material: ABS, POM, AS and Stainless Steel #430
Product size: 18 x 12 x 26cm
3 in 1 - Sorbet maker I Slicer & Salad maker I
Citrus juicer
Sorbet Maker: 100% pure fruit desserts
Slicer: Slice and grate in seconds. 5 changeable
blades is included - Thick slicer/ Thin slicer/ Thick
shredding / Thin shredding / Puree blade
Citrus Juicer: 100% pure juice in seconds
Copper motor: 180RPM
Noise level: 60dB
Color: White, Black, Red, Orange, etc

3 IN 1 FOOD PROCESSOR DELUXE
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Ultra quiet design
Large size feed chute fits entire fruits and vegetables
Easy to clean
4 non-slip suction bottom
With LED indicator
On/off with reverse button
Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 250W
Material: S/S, ABS, PP and PCTG
Size: 20 x 13.5 x 48cm
DC Motor: 45/min (60rpm)
800ml Juice cup and plup Container
Dishwasher safe
Certificate: CE, GS, LFGB and PAH

POWER PRESS SLOW JUICER PRO

INDIV
Color Box 0.0798

MODEL NO
K-0551

OUTER
2

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
704 1,456 1,706

One touch blending for smoothies, protein shakes, slushies and more!
USB rechargeable
Portable and travel ready
Power and performance
Vacuum pump (Optional)
Voltage: DC 7.4V
Power: 126W
Size: 78 × 78 × 240mm
Material: ABS (Cover and Base) and Tritan (Jug), Stainless Steel (Blade)
Weight: 750g
Capacity: 400ml
Battery: 2 × 2000mAh

Speed: 16,000rpm
PBA free Tritan jug
45sec power off protection
3hrs fast charging
Cross razor blade
Certificate: CE / FCC / LFGB / REACH / RoHS / FDA

BLEND N’GO

INDIV
Color Box 0.0394

MODEL NO
K-0553

OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
5,688 11,768 13,800

Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 200W
Material: S/S#430 (Housing), & S/S #304 (Strain), PP & ABS, Tritan (Auger)
Size: 217 × 164 × 416mm
Long continuous working time
DC Motor: 45/min
Keep the nutrition of the juice, reduce oxidation
Low noise level, less than 65dB
Reverse function to avoid stuck
High juice extracting rate
Easy to clean
Safety protection with magnetic switch

POWER PRESS JUICER ELITE

Easy to Clean Pure JuicePowerful BPA Free Auger Safety inlet
& plunger

Quiet Operation

≤ 65

INDIV
Color Box 0.0987

MODEL NO
K-0448

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
1,136 2,352 2,756
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0.0384 11,520 23,040 28,160

INDIV

Color Box

ITEM
Individual handy

blender

MODEL NO

K-0692

OUTER

16

0.0659 4,670 9,870 12,350

Handy blender
 + 

600ml Beaker 12

0.0673 3,400 6,800 8,200

Handy blender
 + 

600ml Beaker
 + 

Egg Whisk
+

860ml Chopper

8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

HIGH-EFFICIENCY BLENDER.
Thick stainless steel mixing wand.
Make food mixing more efficient,
evenly and smoothly.
MORE POWERFUL.
Powerful hand blender with 8 - speed.
Low noise and shake.
Detachable stainless steel stick
LED lights for locking
Li rechargeable battery (2 x 2000mAh)
Charging time: 4hrs
Using time: 30mins
Voltage: 7.4V
Power: 200W
Size: 37 x 5cm
Weight: 0.63kgs
Material: ABS / Stainless Steel
#304, 403, 201
Includes: USB Type-C

Certificate: CE, CB, LFGB, ROHS 

HANDY BLENDER
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INDIV

Color Box

SET
Standard 0.0388

Extract a full range of nutrients for the healthiest
lifestyle possible
Effortlessly pulverizes fruits, vegetables into
delicious smoothies and protein shakes
Auto-IQ technology with LED display
Powerful motor for crushing ice
Quick and easy to clean
Full function quad blade
3 available programs
Dishwasher safe accessories
Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 1000W
Material: Tritan (Jar), ABS (Body), PP (Cover),
Stainless Steel # 430 (Blade)
Size: 16 x 15 x 22.5cm
Weight: 2.5kgs
Include:
(Standard set) 400ml Jar and Lid & 800ml Jar and Lid
(Deluxe set) 400ml Jar and Lid & 800ml Jar and Lid +
1500ml Tritan Jar
For 1500ml Tritan Jar:
Size: 16.5x 15.7 x 22.9cm / Weight: 0.34kgs
Material: ABS + Tritan

MODEL NO OUTER
2

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

TURBO BLEND

1,440 2,988 3,504

Deluxe

K-0612

1,0220.05502 2,114 2,480

INDIV
Color Box 0.0731

Turbo charged Blender and Smoothie maker!
Great for smoothies, shakes, power & protein drinks
Create healthy nutritious baby meals in minutes
Quick and convenient one touch operation
Quick and easy to clean up
Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 1000W
Speed: 12,000rpm (Low) and 20,000rpm (High)
Noise level: 80dB
Material: ABS (Housing), PP & Stainless Steel #301 (Blade) and
Tritan (Cup) 
Size: 15.2 x 17.2 x 37.9cm
Weight: 3kgs
Includes: Extractor and Grinder Blade, 400mL short cup, 
1.0L tall cup, Flip-Top to-go Lid and 2pcs stay-fresh resealable lids
Dishwasher safe
BPA free

MODEL NO
K-0595

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

MULTI BLENDER

1,536 3,176 3,724

SMOOTHIES POWER FOOD SHAKES
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Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 300W
Material: ABS with Spray (Housing) & S/S #304 (Blade)
Size: 155 x 160 x 330mm
Ideal for gym, office, school and days out
Just blend & go
One touch blending for smoothies, shakes, slushies
and protein
Detachable and dishwasher safe
Vacuums keeps fresh 4 times longer
AC Motor: 1800 - 2400 rpm
Includes: 700ml Vacuum Jar, Dry Grinder,
400ml & 600ml Travel mug
3 x "AAA" batteries operated (not included)

CYCLONE

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0447

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.1034 1,084 2,244 2,632

Get absolutely perfect slices each and every time
Super suction locks it to virtually ANY surface
Works on chef, paring, filet and serrated knives
Place on smooth surface, lock it down and it’s ready!
Material: ABS / High strength tungsten Carbon steel alloy
Size: 65 × 61mm
Colors available: Green / Red / Yellow / White

INDIV
Blister

MODEL NO
K-0174

OUTER
90

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

SUPER SHARP

0.0656 38,520 79,650 93,420
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Powerful Stainless Steel blades
Grind, chop, shred, and mince with ease!
Perfect for meats, nuts, herbs, spices, vegetables, soups, and sauces!
The perfect companion for all food prep!
Delicious meals all around
One click, easy and quiet operation
Detachable easy to clean blades
Portable USB powered!
Magnetic induction all round waterproof
Charging time: 3-4hrs
Using time: 25mins
Li rechargeable battery (1200mAh)
Capacity: 100ml + 250ml
Size: 9 x 9 x 8cm/13cm 
Weight: 320g
2-Blade + 3-Blade
Current / Voltage: 1A / 5V
Power: 30W 
Material: PC (Cup), ABS (Base), Stainless Steel #402 (Blades)
Includes: 50cm USB Micro

USB PRO CHOPPER – 2 BLADES (100ml) / USB PRO CHOPPER – 3 BLADES (250ml)

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0606

OUTER
50

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0683 20,550 42,500 49,800

Color Box

2 Blades

3 Blades K-0607

(K-0606) (K-0607)

50 0.0796 17,600 36,450 42,750

2 BLADES (100ml) 3BLADES (250ml)

EASY TO CLEAN

ONE CLICK TO USE

RECHARGEABLE MAGNETIC CONNECTOR

INDIV
Color Box 0.1090

Powerful Stainless Steel blades
Grind, chop, shred, and mince with ease!
Perfect for meats, nuts, herbs, spices, vegetables, soups, and sauces!
The perfect companion for all food prep!
Delicious meals all around
One click, easy and quiet operation
Detachable easy to clean blades
Portable USB powered!
Magnetic induction all round waterproof
Charging time: 3-4hrs
Using time: 25mins
Li rechargeable battery (1200mAh)
Capacity: 100ml + 250ml
Size: 9 x 9 x 8cm/13cm 
Weight: 320g
2-Blade + 3-Blade
Current / Voltage: 1A / 5V
Power: 30W 
Material: PC (Cup), ABS (Base), Stainless Steel #402 (Blades)
Includes: 50cm USB Micro

MODEL NO
K-0608

OUTER
50

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

USB PRO CHOPPER – 2-IN-1 

12.850 26,650  31,200

2 BLADES (100ml)

USB Micro

3BLADES (250ml)
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(K-0450) (K-0451) (K-0452)

Material: ABS, PP, PS and Stainless Steel #402
Perfect design for chopping fruits and vegetables
Great for all kitchens, perfect for travelling and camping
Easy for cleaning
Convenient to use
Size:  12.5 × 10.8cm / Capacity: 400ml [ K-0450 ]
           12.5 × 13.5cm / Capacity: 650ml [ K-0451 ]
           12.5 × 15.5cm / Capacity: 900ml [ K-0452 ]

TWIST N CHOP – MINI / TWIST N CHOP – MAX / TWIST N CHOP – MEGA  

INDIV
Color Box 0.0958

MODEL NO
K-0106

OUTER
36

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
19,764  40,932 47,988

0.0783

0.0948 

0.0718

12,888

10,656

9,360

26,676

22,032

19,392

31,284

25,848

22,728

MINI
3 BladesMEGA

5 Blades MAX
3 Blades

INDIV
Color Box

Color Box

Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0450

K-0451

K-0452

OUTER
36

36

24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Ideal for chopping vegetables, chocolate, herbs, cheese,
nuts and more
Blade rotates with each depression for maximum chopping
effect
Material: ABS, PP, PS, PE and Stainless steel 18/0 (Blades)
Size: 8.5 (dia) × 26cm
Weight: 289gm

ONION CHOPPER DELUXE 
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Easy chip fruits, vegetables and much more
Prepares most food in seconds
Keep your hands and kitchen clean
Catches and stores all your ingredients while chopping
Material: ABS and Stainless steel #301
Size: 18 × 12.5 × 13.5cm
Weight: 750g
Includes: 2 blade inserts

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0236

OUTER
18

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

MULTI CHOP DELUXE 

Material: PC, ABS & Stainless Steel #301
Size: 13.7 x 13.7 x 15.8cm
Weight: 400g
Easy chip fruits, vegetables and much more
Prepares most food in seconds
Keep your hands and kitchen clean
atches and stores all your ingredients while chopping
Multi-functional brush for cleaning and pulling out the pusher
Includes: 9.5mm Potato Cutter and Fruit Cutter

QUICK CHOPPER 

Perfect for quickly making your favorite vegetables and fruits
Prepares most food in seconds
Keep your hands and kitchen clean
Catches and stores all your ingredients while chopping
Chop and dice in one swift motion by closing the lid
Dishwasher safe
Size: 23 × 9.5 × 14cm
Material: ABS and Stainless Steel #420 (Blade)
Includes: 1 Cleaning Brush and 1 Lid

MULTI DICER  

0.0944 5,346 11,070 12,978

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0515

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0942 6,920 14,320 16,780

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0559

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0900 11,232 23,220 27,216

Fruit corer blade Potato fries blade Brush Cutter pusher
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INDIV
Color Box 0.0551

Easy chip fruits, vegetables and much more
Prepares most food in seconds
Keep your hands and kitchen clean
Catches and stores all your ingredients while chopping
Size: 10.1 (Dia.) × 16cm
Weight: 258g
Material: ABS, PS, PP and Stainless Steel #420
Includes: 2 blades
Certificate: LFGB

MODEL NO
K-0560

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

MINI CHOPPPER  

Dual basket design
Flip the strainer over to save space
Enjoy fresh citrus juice anytime: great for oranges, lemons,
limes, grapefruits, and more
Dishwasher safe, easy to store
The quick and easy way to make delicious, healthy and
fresh squeezed juice
Material: ABS, PS, PP and TPE
Size: 10 (Dia.) × 18.2cm
Weight: 402g

JUICE BUDDY DELUXE   

12,216 25,296 29,640

INDIV
Color Box 0.0506

MODEL NO
K-0561

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
13,272  27,504 21,232

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0562

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Dual basket design
Flip the strainer over to save space
Enjoy fresh citrus juice anytime: great for oranges, lemons,
limes, grapefruits, and more
Dishwasher safe, easy to store
The quick and easy way to make delicious, healthy and
fresh squeezed juice
Material: ABS, PS, PP and TPE
Size: 10 (Dia.) × 18.2cm
Weight: 402g

0.0619 10,872 22,488 26,376

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0104

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Material: ABS
Size: 9.4 × 9.4 × 17.5cm
Weight: 300g
Enjoy fresh citrus juice anytime: great for: oranges,
lemons, limes, grapefruits
Non-slip base, portable
Dishwasher safe, easy to store
The quick and easy way to make delicious, healthy and
fresh squeezed juice

JUICE BUDDY

MULTI FUNCTION GRATER I    

0.0944 14,208 29,972 34,560
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0514

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0801

Material: ABS
Size: 10.7 × 10.4 × 17.25cm
Weight: 300g
Dual basket design
Flip the strainer over to save space
Enjoy fresh citrus juice anytime: great for oranges,
lemons, limes, grapefruits, and more
Non-slip base, portable
Dishwasher safe, easy to store
The quick and easy way to make delicious,
healthy and fresh squeezed juice

JUICE BUDDY PRO

9,780 20,244 23,736

16,800 34,752 40,752

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0564

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Easy slice fruits, vegetables and much more!
Prepares most food in seconds
Versatile slicing and peeling options
Built in safety guard
Dishwasher safe
Material: ABS, TPS, PS and Stainless Steel #420
Size: 8 × 6 × 16.8cm
Weight: 150g
Includes: 3 × Interchangeable Slicers

SUPER SILCER

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0563

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0344

Slice and grate
Deliciously fast, easy and healthy
Built in safety guard
Dishwasher safe
Material: ABS, AS, PP, Silicone,
                 Stainless Steel #301, #430 and #420
Size: 10 × 25cm
Weight: 402g
Includes: 1 × 450ml Bottle,
                  5 × Interchangeable Blades,
                  1 × Orange Juicer,
                  1 × Lemon Juicer,
                  1 Filter and 1 Pusher

MULTI FUNCTION GRATER II  

0.0537 25,056 51,888 60,864

Straight Cut Peeler Coarse Blade
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0.0352 9,516 19,716 23,112

Think Cut Thick Cut

0.0501 13,440 27,816 32,616

INDIV
Color Box

Easy slice fruits, vegetables, meats,cheese and much more!
Prepares most food in seconds
Metal graters and blades retain sharpness for long term use
BPA and dishwasher safe
Material: ABS, PP, PS and Stainless Steel #430
Size: 31.8 × 13.7 × 9.0cm
Weight: 526g
Includes: 5 × Interchangeable Slicers

MODEL NO
K-0565

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

HANDY SLICER LITE   

0.0254 13,212 27,372 32,088

INDIV
Color Box

Easy slice fruits, vegetables and much more!
Prepares most food in seconds
Metal graters and blades retain sharpness for long term use
BPA and dishwasher safe
Material: ABS and Stainless Steel #420
Size: 24 × 18 × 10.5cm
Weight: 125g
Includes: 2 × Interchangeable Slicers and 1 × Pusher

MODEL NO
K-0566

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

EASY SPIRALIZER   

INDIV
Color Box

Cut fruit and vegetable with ease
Prepare most food in seconds
Material: ABS, TPE, PP, PS and Stainless Steel #420
Size: 10.5 × 20cm
Weight: 335g
Includes: 2 × Interchangeable Slicers and 1 × Peeler

MODEL NO
K-0567

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

VEGETABLE SLICER 
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Thick Medium Thin

0.0405 4,152 8,598 10,080

Angel hair
2MM

Coarse shredding
5MM

Curly fries
6MM

Coarse wavy 
blade

Fine wavy 
blade

Flat blade Fine shredding
3MM

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0568

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0501

Comfortable food holder keeps hands safe
Prepare most food in seconds
2-in-1 design, from slicer to spiralizer
Slice zucchinis and cucumbers uniformly or switch to curly noodles
Dishwasher safe
Material: ABS, POM, TPE, PP and Stainless Steel #420
Size: 9.2 × 8.7 × 18.3cm
Weight: 316g
Certificate: LFGB

SPIRAL SLICER LITE

13,440 27,816 32,616

Cut fruit and vegetable with ease
Prepare most food in seconds
Easy catch container
Clean and easy
Material: ABS, PS and Stainless Steel #420
Size: 24 × 9.2 × 9.5cm
Weight: 280g
Includes: 2 slicing blades

DICER DELUXE

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0569

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0570

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Easy slice fruits, vegetables and much more!
Prepare most food in seconds
Versatile slicing and grating options
Material: ABS, TPE, PP and Stainless Steel #420
Size: 34 × 18.5 × 21.3cm
Weight: 836g
Includes: 3 × Interchangeable Blades (Flat / 3mm Fine
Shredding / 5mm Coarse Shredding) [K-0569]
Certificate: LFGB
Optional: Flat blade

ULTIMATE SPIRALIZER 3 IN 1   

Angel hair 2MM
Fine shredding 3MM
Coarse shredding 5MM
Curly fries 6MM
Coarse wavy blade
Fine wavy blade

0.0696 9,672 20,016 23,448

Upper Slicing blads Bottom Slicing blade
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8,088 16,752 19,631

7,896 16,344 19,176

0.0507 6,636 13,740 16,104

Before After

0.0831

0.0852

INDIV
Color Box

Amazing food processor, fine slice and grating vegetables
Slice, dice and grate in seconds
870ml Chopping bowl
Non-Slip base
Dishwasher safe
Material: ABS, PP, PS, Stainless Steel #420 and #301
Size: 13.3 (Dia.) × 11.8cm
Weight: 455g
Includes: 2 × Interchangeable Blades,
                  1 × Chopping Blade, 1 × Mixer,
                  1 × Pusher and 1 × Cleaning Brush
Certificate: LFGB

MODEL NO
K-0572

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CHOP WIZARD

INDIV
Color Box

Amazing food processor, fine slice and grating vegetables
Slice, dice and grate in seconds
870ml Chopping bowl
Non-Slip base
Dishwasher safe
Material: ABS, PP, PS, TPE,
Stainless Steel #420 and #301
Size: 14.8 (Dia.) × 11.8cm
Weight: 463g
Includes: 2 × Interchangeable Blades, 1 × Chopping
Blade, 1 × Mixer, 1 × Pusher and 1 × Cleaning Brush
Certificate: LFGB

MODEL NO
K-0573

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

DICE WIZARD

INDIV
Color Box

Salad spiralizer with a built-in container
Four stainless steel blade options
Perfect for gluten free meals
Built-in suction base for easy one handed use
Material: ABS, PS, TPR and Stainless Steel #18/0
Size: 14.7 × 12.2 × 25.7cm
Weight: 560g

MODEL NO
K-0546

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

SPIRAL SLICER DELUXE 

135



Space Saving folding design
Mandoline slicer with 6 stainless steel blade options
Mini grater for preparing any vegetables
Foldable design to save kitchen space
Material: PS, TPR, HIPS and Stainless Steel #18/0
Size: 15.5 x 12.5 x 10cm
Weight: 510g
Includes: 6 cutting blades (Crinkle cut, Small & Large Grate,
Julienne, Slice and Shred)

VEGGIE GRATER I   

Folded design

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0549

OUTER
18

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0725 6,966 14,418 16,902

Space Saving folding design
Mandoline slicer with 6 stainless steel blade options
Mini grater for preparing any vegetables
Foldable design to save kitchen space
Built-in container
Material: PS, TPR, HIPS and Stainless
                  Steel #420 & #430
Size: 35 × 12 × 11cm
Weight: 617g
Includes: 6 cutting blades (Crinkle cut,
Small & Large Grate, Julienne, Slice and Shred)

0.0945 5,346 11,052 12,963

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0574

OUTER
18

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

MAGIC GRATER    
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0.0470 30,144 62,352 73,104

0.0968 2,320 4,800 5,624

INDIV
Color Box

Quickly and safely make garnishes, salad toppings, citrus
zest and more!
Peeler blade is built into the container, is removable
and cates all peels inside the tool
Easy & good grips is comfortable for all tired hands,
arthritis or just simple use
Open container to discard the potato, fruit or vegetable
peels for easy cleaning
Material: PP, PS and Stainless Steel #420
Size: 5.1 × 5.8 × 20.2cm
Weight: 66g

MODEL NO
K-0571

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

MINI PEELER 

INDIV
Color Box

Slice, shred and grate all in one bowl
Sharp stainless steel blades
Easy to clean and dishwasher safe
Material: ABS, PP and Stainless Steel #304
Size: 23 × 23 × 13cm
Weight: 530g
Includes: 7 interchangeable blades and peeler

MODEL NO
K-0591

OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

MULTI SPIRALIZER

0.0608 22,128 45,792 53,712

INDIV
Color Box

Perfect for zoodles, healthy vegetable pastas and gorgeous
garnishes
Impress friends and family with mouth-watering salads &
dishes
Multi-pronged fold holder keeps hands safe and doubles as
a cap
Sharp stainless steel blades
Easy to clean and dishwasher safe
Material: ABS, PS and Stainless Steel #304
Size: 9.5 × 9.5 × 12cm
Weight: 146g

MODEL NO
K-0590

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

HANDY SPIRALIZER
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Push handle Top lid Chopping blade Beater paddle Container 
with non-slip mat

0.069 4,884 10,104 11,844

0.1159 5,808 12,024 14,088

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0547

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

One handed super chopper
Super strong curved stainless steel blade
Perfect for meats, and vegetables
Slice, dice and puree
Material: ABS, PS, PP and Stainless Steel #420
Size: 15 × 15 × 29cm
Weight: 460g
Includes: Chopping Blade Beater Paddle and Non-slip base
Non-slip base

CHOP & MIX PRO

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0548

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Easily chop and dice fruits, vegetables, cheese and more!
Bulit-in container
Prepares most food in seconds
Material: ABS, PS, PP and Stainless Steel #301 & 420
Size: 27.8 × 13.8 x 10.2cm
Weight: 631g
Includes: 3 Stainless Steel blades and Container

MULTI CHOPPER

0.103 13,056 27,072 31,728

INDIV
Blister

 Easy slice fruits, vegetables and much more!
 Prepares most food in seconds 
 Versatile slicing and grating options
 Three interchangeable blades (Flat Slicing / Thin Shredding / Thick Shredding)
 Material: ABS / PS / Stainless Steel
 Size: 28 × 14 × 1cm
 Includes: Safety holder

MODEL NO
K-0279

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

HANDY SLICER PRO 
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2,208 4,566 5,352

0.1026 3,276 6,792 7,956

FRESH MIX
(K-0214)

FRESH MIX
(K-0281)

INDIV
Color Box

 Perfect for nuts, veggies, pesto, hummus, salsa, guacamole and more!
 Chop and mix food in a just seconds!
 Fast & easy to use
 Material: ABS + PP + PS + Stainless Steel 18 / 0 [ K-0214 ]
 Material: PP / PS / ABS / EVA  [ K-0281 ]
 Includes: Egg white separator / Cutting blade / Drying baskets / 
  Whisk [ K-0281 ]

MODEL NO
K-0214

OUTER
12

0.1019 4,950 10,260 12,024Color Box K-0281 18

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

FRESH MIX / FRESH MIX PRO  

BONUS
Salad & 
Whisk 

Attachments

0.1368

INDIV
Color Box

 Amazing food processor, fine slice and grating vegetables
 Slice, Dice and Spin Dry in seconds
 Fast and Easy to use
 Material: PP + PS + HIPS + Stainless Steel 18/0
 Fast and Easy to use

MODEL NO
K-0179

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

2,208 4,566 5,3520.1368

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0280

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

VEGGIE PRO 

Easy slice fruits, vegetables and much more!
 Prepares most food in seconds 
 Versatile slicing and grating options
 Four interchangeable blades board
 (Thin Shredding / Thick Shredding / Flat Slicing / Grating)
 Material: PS / ABS / Stainless Steel
 Size: 14 × 10 × 23cm
 Includes: Safety holder + container + blades holder

HANDY SLICER DELUXE
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0.0947 14,208 29,424 34,512

CHARACTERISTIC:
Quickly & safely slice foods without the messy cleanup
Great for cutting, slicing & chopping veggies, fruits,
cheese, meat & more
Locking feature for safe storage
Razor sharp stainless steel blades
Spring loaded soft grip handle
Dishwasher safe

INDIV
Clamshell

2 in 1 Knife & Cutting board
Material: S/S 3Cr14 (Blade) / PP and TPR (Handle) / POM
(Carving board)
Size: 25cm (Length) and 1.2mm (Blade thickness)
Weight: 235g
Chops, slices & dices food in seconds

MODEL NO
K-0365

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

QUICK CUT 2 IN 1

0.0947 14,208 29,424 34,512

INDIV
Clamshell

3 IN 1 Knife + Cutting board + Wave shape blade
S/S 3Cr14 (Blade) / PP and TPR (Handle) / POM
(Carving board)
Size: 25cm (Length) and 1.2mm (Blade thickness)
Weight: 309g
Chops, slices & dices food in seconds.

MODEL NO
K-0370

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

QUICK CUT 3 IN 1

0.0947 14,208 29,424 34,512

INDIV
Clamshell

6 Kitchen tools in 1
Material: S/S 3Cr14 (Blade) / PP and TPR (Handle)
                 POM (Carving board)
Chopping board, Bottle opener, Chef’s knife, Vegetable peeler,
Serrated blade and Fish scaler
Size: 25cm (Length) and 2.5mm (Blade thickness)
Weight: 272g
Chops, slices & dices food in seconds.

MODEL NO
K-0391

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

QUICK CUT 6 IN 1
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2,436 5,040 8,904

0.0744 13,572 28,080 32,904

0.0567 14,820 30,690 36,000

0.0491 34,200 70,860 83,040

0.0691

INDIV
Color Box

Material: Carbon steel with Chrome plated finished, Stainless
Steel #18/8, Iron Base, Aluminium Alloy
Size: 18.5 × 15 × 37.5cm
Weight: 1.4kgs
Professional fruit juicer
Great for squeezing most of the juice
Easy to make fresh juices, Orange, grapefruits, lemons, limes, etc
Save time
Easy to clean
Color available: Green, Orange, Yellow and Pink

MODEL NO
K-0458

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

HANDY JUICER 

INDIV
Color Box

Material: PP
Size: 10.5 × 10.5 × 16cm
Weight: 160g
Enjoy fresh citrus juice anytime
Great for oranges, lemons, limes, grapefruits
The quick and easy way to make delicious,
healthy and fresh squeezed juice
Dishwasher safe

MODEL NO
K-0479

OUTER
30

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

CITRUS PRO

INDIV
Color Box

Material: ABS, PS and TPR
Size: 8.5 × 6.5 × 2.5cm
Weight: 145g
Slim design stores easily in the fridge
Hinged door for easy access
Pouring spout for refreshing water
Prolong the life of your favorite fresh herbs

MODEL NO
K-0480

OUTER
36

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

HERB SAVER

INDIV
Color Box

Material: ABS & Stainless Steel #230
Size: 21 × 5.5 × 5cm
Weight: 100g
Convenient opener
Safe, comfortable and easy to use
Ergonomic tool that fits your hand comfortably
Built-in cutting, gripping and twisting tools
Easily open cans, bottles and jars for any sizes and shapes
Works on lifting up tabs, breaking seals, twisting bottles caps

MODEL NO
K-0478

OUTER
60

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

6 IN 1 CAN OPENER  

INDIV
Color Box 0.044

Perfect for left and right hand
Great for kitchen, barbeque and hot surface
Machine washable
Withstands extreme heat up to 660°F / 350°C
Material: 40% Aramid, 54% Cotton and 6% Polyester
Size: Length 27cm, (10.60inch); Width 14cm (5.50inch)
Weight: 84g

MODEL NO
K-0040

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

OVEN GLOVE

30,624 63,504 74,448
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K-0076
K-0077

INDIV
Color Box 0.0228

MODEL NO
K-0139

OUTER
60

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
17,040 35,220 41,340

INDIV
Polybag 0.0555

3D surface which allow air to circulate, cook under average temperaute
Fat and grease drain to the bottom leaving you with light and crispy results
Safe for microwave use; Dishwasher safe; Easy to store
Material: 100% Food-Grade Silicone
Size: 41 x 28 x 1 cm
Weight: 204g
Temperature range from -50°C to 240°C

MODEL NO
K-0215

OUTER
40

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

EZ MAT DELUXE

20,160 41,800 49,000

INDIV
Color Box 0.044

Perfect for left and right hand
Great for kitchen, barbeque and hot surface
Machine washable
Withstands extreme heat up to 660°F / 350°C
Material: 40% Aramid, 54% Cotton and 6% Polyester
Size: Length 27cm, (10.60inch); Width 14cm (5.50inch)
Weight: 84g
Double sided for left and right handed use
New Anti-slip silicone Grip
OVEN GLOVE PRO I - Anti-slip silicone one grip (1 side) (K-0076)
OVEN GLOVE PRO II - Anti-slip silicone one grip (2 side) (K-0077)

MODEL NO OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

OVEN GLOVE PRO (K-0076) / OVEN GLOVE PRO II (K-0077)

30,624 65,712 74,496

Non-slip grip
Withstands extreme heat up to 425°F / 220°C
Protect your hands and avoid accidents with insulated 
waterproof Five-Fingered Grip
Waterproof and dishwasher safe
Perfect for left and right hand use
Great for a hot dishes, barbeque ovens, deep frying
and hot surface
Material: 100% Silicone
Size: Length 27.5cm, (10.83inch); Width 18cm (7.09inch)
Weight: 145g / 176g
Colors avaiable: Red, Orange, Yellow, Blue, Green, Purple, and Black 

GRILLING GLOVE

0.0444 27,752 47,088 55,224

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0644

OUTER
36

0.1107 12,144 25,152 29,520Color Box K-0645 48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Perfect For Healty Cooking
Heat Resistant
Water Resistant
Flexible Design
Non-slip Grip
Durable
Excellent Durability
Up to 230C / 450F
Dishwasher Safe
Material: Silicone
Size: 25.5 x 18.5cm
Weight: 110g

HOT GLOVES (1PC / 2PCS)
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INDIV
Color Sleeve

MODEL NO
K-0355

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0285

Material: PP and Silicone
Size: 21.5 × 13.5 × 7.8cm (1270ml) (265g)
         18.5 × 12 × 7cm (770ml) (186g)
         16.5 × 11 × 6.5cm (530ml) (145g)
         14 × 10.5 × 6.5cm (310ml) (105g)
Exceptional space-savers - Flat stacks stack flat
Sturdy and unbreakable
Ergonomic flip-top covers and curved edges
Awesome in the mircowave
Built to resist stains and smells for life-long freshness
Temperature: -20 to 120°C
Certificate: LFGB / FDA

SILCONE FLAT PACKS - RECTANGLE

5,892 12,198 14,298

INDIV
Color Sleeve

MODEL NO
K-0528

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0306

Material: PP and Silicone
Sizes: 18.5 x 7.5cm (1200ml) (238g)
              16.5 x 7.0cm (850ml) (194g)
              14.5 x 6.5cm (450ml) (148g)
              12.5 x 6.5cm (350ml) (111g)
Exceptional space-savers - Round stacks stack flat.
Sturdy and unbreakable
Ergonomic flip-top covers and curved edges.
Awesome in the microwave
Temp: -20 to 120°c
Built to resist stains and smells for life-long freshness
Certificate: LFGB / FDA

SILCONE FLAT PACKS - ROUND

5,490 11,370 13,326

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0484

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0975

Material: PP and Silicone
Size: 27 x 6.5cm (Open)/ 27 x 2.5cm (Folded)
Weight: 248g
Space saving design
Easy to clean
Dishwasher safe
Microwavable

SILCONE FRESH LID

13,824 28,560 33,504

0.0562 7,968 16,512 19,360

INDIV

Color Sleeve

MODEL NO

K-0679

OUTER

16

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Enhanced curved base designed specifically to effectively
separate oil from food, promoting a healthier body.
Space saving design effortlessly collapses and folds flat
when not in use, ensuring effortless storage and saving
valuable space.
Strengthened handles providing a comfortable and
secure grip.
Hassle-free cleaning: Requires only a quick wipe with
a soft sponge or cloth.
Made from 100% food-grade materials, ensuring
non-toxicity and BPA free.
Size: 207x160.5x94mm
Weight: 206g

SILICONE FLAT BASKET
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INDIV
Color Box 0.0406

Universal airtight lids that securely fit round and square lids
Seals bowls, dishes, mugs, jugs, jars, and a range of containers
Leak proof design makes it perfect for storing soups
Keeps food fresher and safe from freezer burn
Save money from buying plastic wrap
Stop throwing out leftovers
Temp range: -40 to 260C
Size: 10(dia.) x 2.5cm (19g) / 14.5(dia.) x 2.8cm (40g) / 20(dia.) x 3.5cm (60g)
Microwave, freezer and dishwasher safe
BPA free
FDA / LFGB Standard

MODEL NO
K-0062

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

STRETCH LIDS (SET OF 3)

16,584 34,320 40,248

INDIV
Color Box 0.0406

Universal airtight lids that securely fit round and square lids
Seals bowls, dishes, mugs, jugs, jars, and a range of containers
Leak proof design makes it perfect for storing soups
Keeps food fresher and safe from freezer burn
Save money from buying plastic wrap
Stop throwing out leftovers
Temp range: -40 to 260C
Size: 6.5(dia.) x 2.2cm (13g) / 10(dia.) x 2.5cm (19g) / 12(dia.) x 2.8cm (30g)
14.5(dia.) x 2.8cm (40g) / 17(dia.) x 3cm (50g) / 20(dia.) x 3.5cm (60g)
Microwave, freezer and dishwasher safe
BPA free
FDA / LFGB Standard

MODEL NO
K-0604

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

STRETCH LIDS (SET OF 6)

16,584 34,320 40,248

INDIV
Clamshell

MODEL NO
K-0439

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.043

Material: Silicone
Weight: 44g
Size: 14 x 12 x 1.4cm
Color: Blue/ Red / Green
Dishwasher safe
Easy to clean stain and odor resistant silicone
Easy to reach corners of glasses and cups,
speedy natural drying
Cleans pots and pans without scratches
Certificate: FDA/ LFGB

SILCONE MAGIC SPONGE SET OF 3

13,040 27,000 31,660
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0376

OUTER
36

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0956

Easy to use - simply fill to the line with popcorn kernels and pop in the
microwave for a minute and a half
Collapsible bowl allows for easy storage
Microwave safe, freezer safe and dishwasher safe, easy to clean
Suction lid keeps popcorn from overflowing the bowl
8 inches in diameter by 5 inches in height (collapses to 2 inches)
Material: 100% food grade Silicone
Size: 20 x 20 x 14.5cm
Weight: 255g
Temperature range from -40 - 475°F / -40 - 250°C

POPCORN POPPER

10,548 21,852 25,632

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0593

OUTER
50

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0360 38,900 80,600 94,450

Material: Borosilicate glass, Silicone
Capacity: 1.5L (Small) /  3.0L (Large)
Weight: 335g (Small) / 435g (Large)
Max temp: 550°C
Bulb shaped carafe yields more popped kernels with less
burnt pieces
Easy to fill, clean and wash
Made from high-heat borosilicate glass to resist shock and
breakage
Removable lid keeps popcorn from overflowing the bowl

POPCORN POPPER GLASS

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0461

OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0473 4,744 9,824 11,520

Color Box K-0462 8 0.0615 3,640 7,544 8,840

SIZE
Small

Large

Peel heard boiled eggs in seconds!
Just shake
Material: AS and PP
Size: 7 (dia.) x 10cm
Weight: 66g

EGG PEELER

Keep your hands clean while spreading the
salty goodness of a stick of butter.
Helps spread butter on corn without any mess
Material: ABS and PP
Size: 6.3 x 6.3 x 10cm
Weight: 65g

BUTTER SPREADER

INDIV
Color Box 0.0968

MODEL NO
K-0592

OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
2,320 4,800 5,624
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INDIV
Color Box 0.1089

Make egg muffins in a minute!
Great for egg-white flat bread, omelets too
Quick & healthier way to cook an egg
Cooks a perfectly round egg
Non-stick and easy to clean
Set of 2
Material: PP
Size: 20 x 15 x 7cm
Weight: 64g

MODEL NO
K-0594

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

EGG SANDWICH MAKER

12,384 25,584 30,000

INDIV
Color Box 0.0937

Material: Silicone & Stainless Steel
Size: 52 x 33 x 0.7cm (Flat), 5.5(Dia.) x 52cm (Rolled)
Weight: 1050g
With 18 rods I 0.6cm diameter
Temperature range: -1 Oto 230°C
Saving space: Unroll the dish rack over the sink to provide more space
for your dishes, glassware, pots and fruit, etc
Drying water: Dry your dishes without using up valuable counter
space. Drain juices and water directly into your sink
Dishwasher safe

MODEL NO
K-0429

OUTER
18

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

EZ RACK

Set of 3 trays for your refrigerator
Material: PP
Size: 16.2 x 15.5 x 7cm
Weight: 100g
Save space with these unique slip in trays
Great for organizing fruits, meats, and vegetables
Vented design that keeps food fresh
Easy to clean, dishwasher safe

SHELF SAVERS

5,382 11,142 13,068

INDIV
Color Box 0.0359

MODEL NO
K-0471

OUTER
18

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
14,040 29,088 34,092

Voltage: 110-120V, 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power: 800W
Material: ABS
Size: 35 x 8.2 x 6cm
Weight: 500g
Vacuum storage system
Airtight vacuum and heat seal
Keeps food fresh and healthy
Temperature sensor to control the heating time
Perfect for keeping meat, vegetables, fruits and snacks
Vacuum pressure: 60kPa
Includes: 5pcs Vacuum Bag ( Material: PA+ PE/ Size: 20
x 25cm I Thickness: 0.09mm )

FOOD FRESH

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0482

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.1001 6,720 13,920 16,320
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LED to indicate working process
Airtight vacuum and heat seal
Keeps food fresh and healthy
Perfect for keeping meats, vegetables, fruits and snacks
Save time and money
Reduce food wastage
Seal in freshness
Voltage: 11O-12OV 22O-24OV
Material: ABS
Size: 36.7 x 9.6 x 5.9cm
Weight: 1 kg
Vacuum storage system
Vacuum rate: 8.OL/min
Powerful pump motor
Function buttons: Auto Vac, Cancel and Seal/Cancel
Vacuum pressure: 7OkPa
Includes: 3pcs 22 x 30cm Vacuum Bag/ Material: PA+ PE
Certificate: CE, GS, CB, ROHS, REACH

FOOD FRESH - COMPACT

Airtight vacuum and heat seal
Keeps food fresh and healthy
Temperature sensor control
Perfect for keeping meats, vegetables, fruits and snacks
Save time and money
Reduce food wastage
Seal in freshness
Voltage: 5V 1A
Power: BOW
Material: ABS
Size: 35 x 8.2 x 6cm
Weight: 5OOg
Vacuum storage system
Li-ion rechargeable battery 2OOOmAh
Charging time: 4hrs
Working time: 1 Ootimes
Vacuum rate: 3.OL/min
Noise level: <6OdB
Vacuum pressure: 6OkPa
Includes: 5pcs1 2 x 20cm& 50 x 25cmV acuumB ag/ MaterialP: A+P E
Size: 20 x 25cm / Thickness: 0.09mm, USB Cable
Cert1f1cate: CE, ROHS, UL, FCC, EMC, CQC

FOOD FRESH - RECHARGEABLE

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0555

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.1001 6,720 13,920 16,320

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0603

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0309 5,436 11,256 13,194

Voltage: 11O-12OV, 22O-24OV 5OHz/6OHz
Power: 2OOOW
Material: ABS and Aluminium
Size: 34 x 38 x 7cm
Weight: 2.1 kgs
Color: Black and White
LED display
Function: Warm, simmer, boil, grill, fry and fast cook
Timer: 1 min to 3hrs
10 levels temperature: Range 6O-24O°C

INDUCTION COOKER

INDIV
Color Box 0.0755

MODEL NO
K-0418

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
1,484 3,076 3,604
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11,064 22,908 26,8560.0304

4-in-1 Chopping Board
Quick defrost tray, safely thaws your food 3X faster
Flip side is sturdy chopping board for meats, vegetable and fruits
With ginger & garlic grater
With knife sharpener
Non-slip rubberized edge
Dishwasher safe
Size: 36.5x25.3x0.9cm
Weight: 760g
Made from Aluminum Alloy with non-stick coating, PP and TPR

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0610

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

EASY THAW

0.0282 71,496 148,104 173,592

Material: ABS and Tungsten
Size: 95 × 55 × 93mm
Weight: 74g
2 Independent spring action arms make
knives razor sharp in seconds
Perfect for smooth or serrated knives
contours to any blade or angle
No more dull or damaged blades

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0489

OUTER
72

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

THE MINI EXCALIBUR  

0.0510 27,450 56,850 66,700

INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO

K-0680

OUTER

50

0.0394 17,064 35,328 41,424Color Box K-0681 24

0.0510 13,176 17,288 32,016Color Box K-0682 24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Ultimate solution for thawing frozen food quickly and safely!
Absolutely no chemicals or electricity is used
Tray effectively transfers ambient room temperature to
the frozen food, promoting rapid and even thawing
Non-stick surface ensures easy cleanup and prevents
food residue from sticking
Thaws fish, poultry, steaks, chops and more!
Reduce meal prep time!
Dishwasher safe
Size:  23x16.5x0.2cm (Small) / Weight: 220g [K-0680]
           29.5x20.8x0.2cm (Medium) / Weight: 340g [K-0681]
           35..5x20.5x0.2cm (Large) / Weight: 380g [K-0682]
Thickness of coating 15-20um
Made from Aluminum Alloy with non-stick coating
Includes: Silicone wrapping

THAW MASTER PRO
(Small / Medium / Large) Defrost

AND MORE!

Salmon Beef & Pork ChickenFish
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0316

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0273 24,648 51,072 59,880

Great for ovens & BBQs
Multi-purpose cooking sheet
Reusable, non stick surface & trim to size
Cleans in seconds
Rolls for easy storage 
Heat resistant up to 450°F/230°C
Size: 40 × 33cm (15.5” × 13”) 
Thickness: 0.23mm

THAW MASTER - SMALL / THAW MASTER - BIG

Defrosts your frozen foods incredibly quick and easy!
Absolutely no chemicals or electricity is used
Thaws fish, poultry, steaks, chops and more!
Reduce meal prep time!
Dishwasher safe
Size: 29.4 × 20.6cm, Weight: 495g [K-0356]
          35.0 × 20cm, Weight: 570g [K-0542]
Thickness: 3mm
Made from Aluminum Alloy with non-stick coating
Includes: 4pcs Silicone Leg
Custom sizes available

 

THAW MASTER - SMALL / THAW MASTER - BIG

SMALL

BIG

INDIVSIZE
Color BoxSMALL

MODEL NO
K-0356

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

ClamshellSMALL K-0356 24

0.0329

0.0630

17,020

10,680

35,240

22,104

41,300

25,920

Color BoxLARGE K-0542 12 0.0360 9,324 19,332 22,656

SILICONE MICROWAVE GLASS LID

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
K-0637

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.1145 4,900 10,140 11,900

Reliable microwave splatter guard
Safe to Use – BFA-Free
Heat Resistant Silicone:  Up to 230 °C (450°F)
Vented side walls for ample ventilation
Dishwasher Safe Clean Up – Easy to Clean
Universal Size – fits inside any microwave
Clear Glass Top: Allows you to check the food status anytime!
Easy to Grip: A thoughtful handled grip to prevent burns
Fully Collapsible Design – Perfects to store in a cabinet or drawer
Modern Design: Minimalistic dome cover
Material: Collapsible silicone and Borosilicate Glass
Size: 26.5(dia.) x 12.5cm
Overall diameter: 28cm
Weight: 640g
Color: Black / Grey
Certificate: FDA / LFGB
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MEASURING
CUP

NON-SLIP
BOTTOM

ONE-TOUCH
DISPENSING

360°
ROTATION

EASY
TO FILL

 27 x 27 x 24cm
2.3kg 10L

24 x 24 x 19cm
1.5kg 6L

STORAGE STATION
(SMALL K-0690 / LARGE K-0691)

6-grid Rotating Design: Effortless Access to
your favorite foods
Crystal Clear Container: Convenient capacity
observation at a glance.
Ultimate Food Storage Solution: Quick and
easy access with a removable top cover
Space-saving magic: Keeping your food neat,
tidy and ready to Savor
Versatile storage container: A haven for dry foods,
from grains and cereals to oats, rice, beans, and even
your furry friend's belove pet food 
Our versatile storage container is perfect for a variety
of dry foods, including grains, cereals, oats, rice, beans,
and even your furry friend's favorite pet food.
Made from PP and PET

Size: 24 x 24 x 19cm (Small) / 27 x 27 x 24cm (Large)
Weight: 1.3kg (Small) / 1.95kg (Large)
Capacity: 3L (Small) / 6L (Large

0.0802 1,400 2,896 3,396
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

4
MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box
K-0690

0.0992 1,132 2,340 2,7444K-0691

ONE-TOUCH
ACCESS

360°
ROTATION

ABS & PET
MATERIAL

MOISTURE
PROOF BOX

360°

PROTECTIVE
LID
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0.0231 1,211 2,507 2,940
INDIV

Color Box
MODEL NO

K-0686
OUTER

1
0.0351 799 1,654 1,939Color Box K-0687 1

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Store Pet food, Rice, Corn, Beans, Flour, even digital products,
and more.
Keeps food dry and protected from insects and mold.
Long-lasting battery offers up to 60 days of usage.
Magnetic charging offers light and easy use without plugging
a cable.
Automatic constant temperature feature extends storage time.
One-touch vacuum instant sealing for convenience.
Recessed side carry handles for easy movement in tight spaces.
Provides a moisture-proof, anti-volatile, and anti-bacterial
environment for medicines.
Made from high-quality, food-grade materials for safety and health
Non-slip feet ensure stability.
Capacity: 7L [K-0686] / 12L [K-0687]
Size: 24.6 x 24.6 x 24cm [K-0686] / 24.6 x 24.6 x 38.2cm [K-0687]
Weight: 2.5kgs [K-0686] / 3.0kgs [K-0687]
Rated voltage: 5V DC
Rated power: 3W
Battery capacity: 2000mA
Charging time: 4-6hrs
Vacuum pressure: -15kpa
Material: PC and ABS
Includes: Magnetically charging cable

SMART STORAGE

STORAGE
MART

STORAGE
MART

7L

12L

EASY CARRY
HANDLES

NON-SLIP
BASE

MAGNETIC
CHARGE SLOT

ONE-TOUCH
VACUUM SEAL

SILICONE
SEAL

CLEAR
SEEN THROUGH GLASS

ONE-TOUCH
ACCESS

BPA
FREEMOISTURE

PROOF BOX
VACUUM

SEALS
MAGNETIC
CHARGING

Effortlessly open cans with a touch of one button.
Open almost any cans with our electric can opener. 
The blade cuts along the side of the lid without
touching the food inside. Leave no sharp cuts.
Your hands deserve to be treated like royalty!
No effort. No injury. Save your energy.
Professional safety electric can opener is an ideal
tool for all dining rooms and picnics. 
Portable size for storage
Product Size: 12 x 6.8 x 5.7cm
Material: ABS + Stainless Steel
Weight: 195g
4 x AA batteries operated (Not included)

Certificate:
CE / ROHS / LFGB

AUTO CAN

AUTO cANAUTO cAN PUSH BUTTON

MAGNET

BATTERY
COMPARTMENT

CURVED BLADE

METAL GEAR

ONE-TOUCH OPERATION CUTS 360 ALONG THE LID MAGNETIC ATTACHMENT SUITABLE TO ALL CAN SIZES

0.0646 43,400 89,800 105,300
INDIV

Color Box
MODEL NO

K-0695
OUTER

100
MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
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CREATIVE CULINARY CUISINES

START YOUR KITCHEN
 ADVENTURES

-Versatile Design & Craftsmanship
-New Generation Cookware
-Easy Grip Removable Handles

INDUCTION GASCERAMIC ELECTRO HALOGEN
SOLID HOT

PLATE

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0759 12

 PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
 Forged Aluminum construction
 No Oil or Butter Needed!
 Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
 (Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
 (Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
 Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
 Easy Grip Removable Handles
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
 Size: ø20 x 4.5cm
 Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm

CUCINA STONEWARE FRY PAN 20CM (REMOVABLE HANDLE)

0.0342 9,840 20,388 23,892

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0760 12

 PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
 Forged Aluminum construction
 No Oil or Butter Needed!
 Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
 (Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
 (Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
 Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
 Easy Grip Removable Handles
 Safe Seal Silicone Lids
  NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
 Include: ø24cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
 Size: ø24 x 5.0cm
 Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm

CUCINA STONEWARE FRY PAN 24CM + SILICONE LID (REMOVABLE HANDLE)

0.0743 4,524 9,372 10,980
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INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0761 8

 PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
 Forged Aluminum construction
 No Oil or Butter Needed!
 Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
 (Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
 (Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
 Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
 Easy Grip Removable Handles
 Safe Seal Silicone Lids
  NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
 Include: ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
 Size: ø28 x 5.5cm
 Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm

CUCINA STONEWARE FRY PAN 28CM + SILICONE LID (REMOVABLE HANDLE)

0.0668 3,352 6,944 8,144

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0762 3

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Easy Grip Removable Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø24 & ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lids
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø20 x 4.5cm, ø24 x 5.0cm, ø28 x 5.5cm

CUCINA STONEWARE FRY SET + SILICONE LIDS (REMOVABLE HANDLE)

0.0377 2,229 4,617 5,412

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0771 4

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Easy Grip Removable Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 4.2 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 3.5 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø28 x 8.0cm

CUCINA STONEWARE WOK 28CM + SILICONE LID (REMOVABLE HANDLE)

0.0572 1,960 4,060 4,760
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INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0772 3

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminium construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Easy Grip Removable Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø32cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 4.2 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 3.5 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø32 x 9cm

CUCINA STONEWARE WOK 32CM + SILICONE LID (REMOVABLE HANDLE)

0.0460 1,854 3,837 4,497

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0770 3

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Easy Grip Removable Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: 18 & ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: SAUCE POT ø18 x 8.5cm, CASSEROLE ø28 x 12.5cm

CUCINA STONEWARE SAUCE POT 18CM + CASSEROLE 28CM (REMOVABLE HANDLE)

0.0436 1,926 3,987 4,674

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0769 2

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Easy Grip Removable Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø18 & ø24 & ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: SAUCE POT ø18 x 8.5cm, CASSEROLE ø24 x 10.5cm, CASSEROLE ø28 x 12.5cm

CUCINA STONEWARE STOVETOP SET (REMOVABLE HANDLE)

0.0342 1,640 3,396 3,980
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INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0767 4

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed! Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Easy Grip Removable Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
ncludes: ø24cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø24 x 10.5cm

CUCINA STONEWARE CASSEROLE 24CM + SILICONE LID (REMOVABLE HANDLE)

0.0386 2,900 6,008 7,040

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0768 3

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Easy Grip Removable Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø28 x 12.5cm

CUCINA STONEWARE CASSEROLE 28CM + SILICONE LID (REMOVABLE HANDLE)

0.0436 1,926 3,987 4,674

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0763 3

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Easy Grip Removable Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø24 & ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lids
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø24 x 5.0cm, ø28 x 5.5cm

CUCINA STONEWARE FRY PAN 24/28CM + SILICONE LIDS (REMOVABLE HANDLE)

0.0317 2,649 5,484 6,429
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INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0764 6

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Soft Touch Bakelite Handles
Easy Grip Removable Handles
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø24cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø20 x 4.5cm, ø24 x 5.0cm

CUCINA STONEWARE FRY PAN 20/24CM + SILICONE LID (REMOVABLE HANDLE)

0.0497 3,378 6,996 8,202

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box K-0765 3

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Easy Grip Removable Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø28cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø20 x 4.5cm, ø28 x 5.5cm

CUCINA STONEWARE FRY PAN 20/28CM + SILICONE LID (REMOVABLE HANDLE)

0.0225 3,732 7,731 9,063

INDIV MODEL NO OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

K-0766 12

PTFE coating for Healthy Cooking 
Forged Aluminum construction
No Oil or Butter Needed!
Masterfully Cook Meats & Vegetables to Perfection
(Interior) 2 Layer non-stick Coating+1 layer marble coating
(Exterior)1 layer Heat Resistant painting 
Induction base for all Cooking Surfaces and Even Heat Distribution
Easy Grip Removable Handles
Safe Seal Silicone Lids
 NO PFOA | NO LEAD | NO CADMIUM
Includes: ø18cm Silicone Safe Seal Glass Lid
Thickness: 5.0 (Rim) x 2.5 (Body) x 5.0 (Bottom) mm
Size: ø18 x 8.5cm

CUCINA STONEWARE SAUCE POT 18CM + SILICONE LID (REMOVABLE HANDLE)

0.0582 5,784 11,964 14,028
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Remote ControlsKeyboardsMobile Phones Kitchen Utensils Eating Surfaces

Toothbrushes Door Knobs Public Toilet SeatsBaby Toys

Germs Bacteria

No Chemicals or harmful abrasives
Kills 99.9% of germs, bacteria
Disinfect and sanitize mobile phones, keyboards,
kitchen utensils, eating surfaces, baby toys, toothbrushes,
remote controls, door knobs, public toilet seats, and much more!
Flip top travel size, keeping you safe and secure
Material: ABS
Size: 48X35X130mm
Weight: 62g
Power Consumption: 1.5~1.8W
Tube Life: ≥8000hrs
Working Temperature:  0-50°C
UV Strength: ≥500μW / c㎡
UV Wavelength: 254NM
Power Source: 4 x AAA batteries
(Not Included)

UVC LITE

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0273

OUTER
40

MEAS (cbm)
0.0265

20’
42,240

40’
87,520

40’ HQ
102,600
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No Chemicals or harmful abrasives
Kills 99.9% of germs and bacteria
Disinfect and sanitize mobile phones, keyboards, kitchen utensils, eating surfaces,
baby toys, toothbrushes, remote controls, door knobs, public toilet seats,
and much more!
Child safe safety switch
Integrated LED display with built-in timer settings from 10 seconds to 30 minutes
Easy to operate, one button to control ON/OFF
Material: ABS
Size: 300X36X41mm
Weight: 157g
Power Consumption: 4.5W
Tube Life: ≥8000hrs
Working Temperature: 0-50°C
UV Strength: ≥2500μW /c㎡
UV Wavelength: 254NM
Power Source: 4 x AA batteries(Not Included)

UVC PRO

Germs Bacteria

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0274

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0502

20’
22,968

40’
47,544

40’ HQ
55,752

Fast, Effective, and Portable UV Germicidal Lamp
Kills mold, fungus, bacteria, and microorganisms
No more harsh chemicals
USB POWERED
Small, Safe, Rechargeable,  Portable, Powerful
High Efficiency: 99.9% sterilizing rate
Rapid disinfection: 30mins to disinfect bacterias and virus
UVC light + Ozone: Great for disinfecting small spaces
One-touch digital control with blue LED indicators
Triple safety settings: 3sec child-lock button,
30sec delayed UVC function, and 30 mins auto shut-off
Irradiation Intensity: ≧ 500uW/cm2
Work Environment: Temperature 30°C
UV wavelength: 185nm (UV light with Ozone) & 254nm (UV light without Ozone)
Tube life: 15000hrs
UV strength: ≥μ2100W /c㎡
Rechargeable Li-MH battery (800mAh)
Material: ABS (Housing), PP (Cover)
Size: 13 x 7.5 x 5cm
Weight: 90g
Power: 2.5W
Input Voltage: 5V
Includes: USB Cable

UVC ELITE

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0276

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm)
0.0765

20’
17,568

40’
21,312

40’ HQ
42,624

Perfect for Bedrooms, 
Pantries, Kitchens, Bathrooms, 

Dining and Living areas!

UV

UV

UV

03

03

03

UV

03

Built-in child 
safety functionality

   

250 FT2

COVERAGE
25 M2

Set for 30 minutes, 
and let UVC ELITE 

do the work!

BacteriaGerms Fungi Mites Flea Eggs
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Clean and Charge wirelessly
One-Click Sanitization 
Medical Grade UV Light 
Eliminates bacteria from your phone with wireless charging!
Built-in 10W Fast charger
No Chemicals or harmful abrasives
6 Powerful UVC lights ensure safe and effective cleaning
Kills 99.9% of germs, bacteria, fungi, mites, and flu viruses
Sterilizes Face Masks, Utensils, Ear Buds, Smart Watch, Keys,
Reading Glasses, Pens, and much more!
Built-in Aroma diffuser, just add your favorite fragrance and refresh your gadgets
Sterilization time: 5 mins (Auto shut off)
Work Environment: Temperature: -10 ~ 45°C
Wavelength: 253.7nm
Input voltage: 5V/2A, 9V/2A
Output power: 10W (Max.)
Disinfection power: 3W (Max.)
USB Type C cable
Material: PC & ABS
Size: 212 x 120 x 55mm (Internal size: 195 x 104 x 30mm)
Weight: 326g
Includes: 1m USB Type C cable and 2 pipette straws

UVC QBOX

BacteriaGerms Flea Eggs

Built-in Aroma diffuser, 
just add your favorite fragrance 

and refresh your gadgets

Wireless 10W 
Fast charger

Kills germs, bacteria,
flea Eggs

No Chemicals 
or 

harmful abrasives

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0278

OUTER
40

MEAS (cbm)
0.0772

20’
14,520

40’
30,080

40’ HQ
35,240

Travel sized built-in smart AI sensors
Uses UV-C lamps to blast away 99.99% of germs and bacteria
Stay safe while traveling and sanitize your bed to ensure a healthy night’s sleep
3 distinct modes:
Automatically disinfects your bed sheets and blankets
Handheld design for all surfaces
Recharge your devices while on the go
Cordless and USB rechargeable
Lightweight & Convenient
Powerful UVC Light
Wavelength: 254nm
Input voltage: 5V/1A
Working power: Automatic 3.5W / Manual 3W
UV Disinfection power: 2W (Max.)
Charging time: 2.5-3hrs
Working time: 120mins
Running speed: 0.08m/sec
Li-ion battery 2000mAh
Material: ASA (Cover), ABS & TPE (Wheel)
Size: 160(dia.) x 50mm
Weight: 360g
Includes: 50cm USB Cable

UVC QBOT

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0282

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.0763

20’
7,340

40’
15,200

40’ HQ
17,820
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0277

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm)
0.0708

20’
7,920

40’
16,400

40’ HQ
19,220

SENSOR + SOAP DISPENSER

Sensor + is ideal for homes, offices, schools, and many public establishments.
A touchless dispenser that helps prevent the spread of bacteria and germs
IPX4 Waterproof, compact and easy to clean
5 pre-set dispensing amounts
Guaranteed to never leak
Bulit-in infrared sensor
Quick and refill system
4 x AA batteries operated (Not included)
Material of Soap Dispensing: ABS (Head) & AS (Bottle) 
Material of Sanitizer Gel: ABS (Head) & PC (Bottle) 
Size: 12.5 x 11 x 22cm
Capacity: 500ml
Certificate: CE / IPX4

Adjust 
(5 levels)

Low battery 
indicator

AN T IB AC TER
IA

L

AN
TIB

ACTERIAL

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0279

OUTER
40

MEAS (cbm)
0.0771

20’
14,560

40’
30,120

40’ HQ
35,280

SENSOR + AQUATEK

Safe, Quick, Eco-friendly
The power of H2O with 99.99% Efficient Sterilization
Salt infused electrolyzed H2O cleaning solution
Kills 99% of germs & bacteria
Power spray nozzle
Money saving solution, just add tap water!
USB powered
Rated voltage: DC 5V 600mA
Rated power: 3W
Current: 1A
USB charging
Material: ABS and PC 
Size: 254 x 95 x 74mm
Weight: 188g
Capacity: 350ml
Includes: 1m USB Cable and 1 Salt Spoon
Certificate: CE and ROHS

AQUATEKAQUATEK

USB powered Salt Spoon

Electrolyzed H2O 
cleaning solution

1.

2.

First pour 
      tap water

Add a spoon
            of salt 

Windows Toilets Countertops

Sports equipment
 and more.

Baby gear DoorsDoors
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All surface portable sanitizer
Converts liquid into nano-particle fog
Portable, compact travel size
One touch operation
Cordless UBS rechargeable
Works with alcohol or liquid disinfectant
30ml capacity for 20 minutes of continuous use
Suitable for electronic devices, keys, doors, public restrooms, and all other surfaces 
Size: 35x35x100mm, Weight: 43g
Material: ABS 
Input: DC5V/1A
Power: 150mAh Polymer Li battery
Atomizing particles: 0.3μm
Tank Capacity:30ml
Available colours:  White, blue, pink
Charging time: 1 hour
Includes: 1 x USB charging cable
Certificate: CE, ROHS, FCC,MSDS

SENSOR + AQUA MIST

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0285

OUTER
200

MEAS (cbm)
0.0519

20’
108,000

40’
223,600

40’ HQ
262,200

Innovative foldable and hygienic design prevents dust build-up
Compatible with a wide variety of water bottle sizes
Large 1200mAh lithium battery enables up to 53.4L
of water pumping
Convenient 500mL and 1L dispensing modes with
automatic shut-off
Versatile for use in the office, home, kitchen, school,
and more
Food-grade silicone tubing is odorless, non-toxic, and safe
Detachable tube design allows for easy cleaning
Includes a Type-C USB charging cable to power from
laptops, power banks, and adapters
Material: ABS shell with silicone hose
Size:  68x68x151mm(foldable), 145x68x151mm(unfoldable),
52cm (Silicone Tube)
Weight: 245g
Includes: 1x Type C USB charging (0.5m)
Charging hours: 3H, Working Time: 60 Minutes
Power: 4W, Charging Voltage: 5V
Pumping rate: 1.2 L/MIN

AQUA FLOW

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0312

OUTER
80

MEAS (cbm)
0.1457

20’
15,440

40’
31,920

40’ HQ
37,360

USB PoweredEasy to carry

162



INDIV
Color Box

INDIV
PVC bag with

color insert

MODEL NO
H-0243

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm)
0.0749

20’
2,244

40’
4,650

40’ HQ
5,9454

CHAIR COVER – SMALL

Set of 4
Reversible, washable quilted chair cover
Keeps furniture safe from pets, stains, and spills
Chair covers for extra cushioning and protection
Keeps chair clean and new
Water Resistant
Size: 86 × 45 × 9cm
Weight: 260g
Made from 75gsm Microfiber and 100gsm Polyfill
Available colors: Brown/Beige, Burgundy/Beige, Black/Gray and Brown/Gray

INDIV
PVC bag with

color insert

MODEL NO
H-0244

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm)
0.0829

20’
2,028

40’
4,200

40’ HQ
4,920

CHAIR COVER – LARGE

Set of 4
Reversible, washable quilted chair cover
Keeps furniture safe from pets, stains, and spills
Chair covers for extra cushioning and protection
Keeps chair clean and new
Water Resistant
Size: 106 × 45 × 9cm
Weight: 320g
Made from 75gsm Microfiber and 100gsm Polyfill
Available colors: Brown/Beige, Burgundy/Beige, Black/Gray and Brown/Gray

MODEL NO
H-0203

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm)
0.1110

20’
1,512

40’
3,132

40’ HQ
3,738

COUCH COVER – CHAIR / LOVESEAT / SOFA

Reversible, washable quilted sofa cover
Keeps furniture safe from pets, stains, and spills
Arm covers for extra cushioning and protection
Keeps couch, sofa clean and new
Water resistant
Built-in pockets – Perfect for Magazines, Newspapers,
Remote Controls
Size: Chair – 65 × 70” / 165 × 177cm
         Loveseat – 70 × 88” / 177 × 223cm
         Sofa – 70× 110” / 177 × 279cm
Made from 75gsm Microfiber and 100gsm Polyfill
Available colors: Brown/Beige, Burgundy/Beige, Black/Gray,
Brown/Gray and Blue/Gray

Brown/Beige Black/GrayBurgundy/Beige Brown/Gray Blue/Gray
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2,868 5,952 6,984

INDIV
PVC bag with

color insert

MODEL NO
H-0185

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0612

20’
5,484

40’
11,352

40’ HQ
13,320

Reversible, washable quilted sofa cover
Keeps furniture safe from pets, stains, and spills
Arm covers for extra cushioning and protection
Keeps couch, sofa clean and new
Water resistant
Built-in pockets – Perfect for Magazines, Newspapers,
Remote Controls
Size: 65 × 70” / 165 × 177cm
Made from 75gsm Microfiber and 100gsm Polyfil
Available colors: Brown/Beige, Burgundy/Beige,
Black/Gray, Brown/Gray and Blue/Gray

COUCH COVER - CHAIR

INDIV
PVC bag with

color insert

MODEL NO
H-0186

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.0942

20’
3,564

40’
7,380

40’ HQ
8,652

Reversible, washable quilted sofa cover
Keeps furniture safe from pets, stains, and spills
Arm covers for extra cushioning and protection
Keeps couch, sofa clean and new
Water resistant
Built-in pockets – Perfect for Magazines, Newspapers,
Remote Controls
Size: 70 x 88” / 177 x 223cm
Made from 75gsm Microfiber and 100gsm Polyfil
Available colors: Brown/Beige, Burgundy/Beige,
Black/Gray, Brown/Gray and Blue/Gray

COUCH COVER - LOVESEAT

INDIV
PVC bag with

color insert

MODEL NO
H-0187

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm)
0.1167

20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Reversible, washable quilted sofa cover
Keeps furniture safe from pets, stains, and spills
Arm covers for extra cushioning and protection
Keeps couch, sofa clean and new
Water resistant
Built-in pockets – Perfect for Magazines, Newspapers,
Remote Controls
Size: 70 x 110” / 177 x 279cm
Made from 75gsm Microfiber and 100gsm Polyfil
Available colors: Brown/Beige, Burgundy/Beige,
Black/Gray, Brown/Gray and Blue/Gray

COUCH COVER - SOFA

Brown/Beige Black/GrayBurgundy/Beige Brown/Gray Blue/Gray

Brown/Beige Black/GrayBurgundy/Beige Brown/Gray Blue/Gray

Brown/Beige Black/GrayBurgundy/Beige Brown/Gray Blue/Gray
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INDIV
PVC bag with

color insert

MODEL NO
H-0286

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm)
0.0512

20’
3,282

40’
6,798

40’ HQ
7,974

WASHABLE sofa cover
PROTECTS furniture from pets, stains, and spills
Keeps couch / sofa clean and new
Water resistant, quilted, durable and reversible
Made of high quality of bamboo microfiber
Keeps you cool in summer, and cozy in the winter
Built-in pockets – Perfect for Magazines, Newspapers,
Remote Controls 
Product size: 65 x 70” / 165 x 177cm
Material : 85gsm Bamboo+ 100gsm Polyfill + 85gsm Bamboo
Composition: Bamboo(10% Bamboo,90% Polyester),
Polyfill (100% polyester)
Includes: 1xStrap

COUCH COVER BAMBOO COOL - CHAIR

INDIV
PVC bag with

color insert

MODEL NO
H-0287

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm)
0.0676

20’
2,490

40’
5,154

40’ HQ
6,042

WASHABLE sofa cover
PROTECTS furniture from pets, stains, and spills
Keeps couch / sofa clean and new
Water resistant, quilted, durable and reversible
Made of high quality of bamboo microfiber
Keeps you cool in summer, and cozy in the winter
Built-in pockets – Perfect for Magazines, Newspapers,
Remote Controls 
Product size: 70 x 88” / 177 x 223cm
Material : 85gsm Bamboo+ 100gsm Polyfill + 85gsm Bamboo
Composition: Bamboo(10% Bamboo,90% Polyester),
Polyfill (100% polyester)
Includes: 1xStrap

COUCH COVER BAMBOO COOL - LOVESEAT

INDIV
PVC bag with

color insert

MODEL NO
H-0288

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm)
0.0922

20’
1,824

40’
3,780

40’ HQ
4,428

WASHABLE sofa cover
PROTECTS furniture from pets, stains, and spills
Keeps couch / sofa clean and new
Water resistant, quilted, durable and reversible
Made of high quality of bamboo microfiber
Keeps you cool in summer, and cozy in the winter
Built-in pockets – Perfect for Magazines, Newspapers,
Remote Controls 
Product size: 70 x 110” / 177 x 279cm
Material : 85gsm Bamboo+ 100gsm Polyfill + 85gsm Bamboo
Composition: Bamboo(10% Bamboo,90% Polyester),
Polyfill (100% polyester)
Includes: 1xStrap

COUCH COVER BAMBOO COOL - SOFA

Cool

Cool

Cool
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0.090 3,562 7,380 8,652

0.108 3,120 6,456 7,560

Beige Light Brown Burgundy Grey Gold

0.0810 4,152 8,604 10,080

INDIV
PVC bag with

color insert

MODEL NO
H-0260

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Stretchable fabric ensures your sofa is completely covered
Washable sofa cover
Protects furniture from pets, stains, and spills
Keeps couch / sofa clean and new
Water resistant
Product size: 245 × 60cm
Weight: 1kg
Made from 200gsm 97% Polyester and 3% Spandex

COUCH COVER FLEX - CHAIR

Beige Light Brown Burgundy Grey Gold

INDIV
PVC bag with

color insert

MODEL NO
H-0261

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Stretchable fabric ensures your sofa is completely covered
Washable sofa cover
Protects furniture from pets, stains, and spills
Keeps couch / sofa clean and new
Water resistant
Product size: 245 × 120cm
Weight: 1.3kg
Made from 200gsm 97% Polyester and 3% Spandex

COUCH COVER FLEX - LOVESEAT

Beige Light Brown Burgundy Grey Gold

INDIV
PVC bag with

color insert

MODEL NO
H-0262

OUTER MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Stretchable fabric ensures your sofa is completely covered
Washable sofa cover
Protects furniture from pets, stains, and spills
Keeps couch / sofa clean and new
Water resistant
Product size: 245 × 160cm
Weight: 1.46kg
Made from 200gsm 97% Polyester and 3% Spandex

COUCH COVER FLEX - SOFA

12
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0.0435 16,125 33,400 39,150

0.0966 5,800 12,020 14,080

0.0350
0.0564

8,000
4,970

16,580
10,280

19,430
12,050

INDIVSIZE
PVC bag with

color insert

MODEL NO
H-0223

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

H-0224
Small
Large 12

Made from 75gsm Microfiber, 100gsm Polyfil and 50gsm non-woven
Product size: 20.5 × 40.1” / 52 × 101.8cm (H-0223)
                         47 × 59” / 119 × 150cm (H-0224)
Weight: 340g (H-0223) / 760g (H-0224)
Keeps car seat safe from pets, stains, and spills
Washable quilted cover
Double sided water resistant layer
Available colors: Brown, Beige, Burgundy, Black, Gray and Navy
Includes: 2 Hooks

CAR SEAT COVER - SMALL / LARGE

Easily remove dust, fluff, pet hairs, and lint
Suitable for all types of clothing, upholstery and carpets
With washable adhesive coating
Size: 19 × 11 × 6.5cm (Large) / 10.3 × 3 × 3.5cm (Small)
Material: ABS / Silicone Gel

LINT MAGIC  SET OF 2

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0077

OUTER
25

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Easily remove dust, fluff, pet hairs, and lint
Suitable for all types of clothing, upholstery and carpets
With washable adhesive coating
Size: 20.5 × 11 × 5.5cm (Large) / 18 × 12 × 7cm (Middle) / 10 × 3.3 × 3.0cm (Small))
Material: ABS & Silicone (Roller), PP (Handle & Cover), Iron with spray coating (Pole)
Pole handle: 39-80cm

LINT MAGIC  SET OF 3

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0129

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
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Material: PP and Polyester (Cloths)
Size: 32 × 8 × 4.8cm (Large) / 13.5 × 6.5 × 2.8cm (Small)
Great for Pet’s bed, car, clothing, furniture, etc
Large brush – clean twice as much in half the time
Self cleaning stand – just one dip, and both sides are cleaned up quick
Quick & easy – remove the base clip to empty link and fur into trash
Includes: Mini brush – perfect for quick on-the go clean ups!

FUR MAGIC 

INDIV
Clamshell

MODEL NO
H-0222

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0906

20’
7,440

40’
15,384

40’ HQ
36,024

Material: ABS, PP, TPR and Microfiber
Size: 37 × 10 × 5mm
Weight: 110g
Color: Green
Wipes windows, windshields, and most surfaces
Built-in spray bottle
Ideal for homes and cars
Includes: 1 pc Microfiber cloth

SPRAY DUSTER 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0216

OUTER
36

MEAS (cbm)
0.0595

20’
16,956

40’
35,100

40’ HQ
41,148

Easily remove dust, fluff, pet hairs, and lint
Suitable for all types of clothing, upholstery and carpets
Reusable washable adhesive coating
Material: ABS, PP and TPR
Size: 14 × 11 × 4cm (Large) / 20.5 × 5 × 4.5Cm (Small)

STICKY MAGIC

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0267

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm)
0.0453

20’
14,832

40’
30,720

40’ HQ
36,024
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Hair Brush Measuring CupCloth BrushBase

0.0688 4,884 10,116 11,868

Dry / Burst of steam
Iron clothes, no ironing board needed
Disinfection
Kills 99.9% of bacteria and germs without the need for chemicals
Lightweight and powerful steam
Garment steam iron suitable for a variety of fabrics from heavy
cottons and wools to light polyester and silks!
Perfect for shirts, pants, curtains, bedding, plush toys, and so much more
Adjustable temperature knob
Over-heat protection
Ceramic soleplate (Size: 123.5 × 60mm)
Temperature knob setting from 180-220
Heating up time: 30-50 secs
Continuous usage time about 30min
Capacity of water tank: 120ml
Voltage: 110-120V 800W / 220-240V 900W
Product size: 380 × 91 × 122mm
Weight: 700g
Includes: Hair Brush, Cloth Brush, Measuring Cup and base

STEAM BUSTER

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0272

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

0.1030 5,440 11,280 13,220

Voltage: DC 12V
Material: PP, ABS & HEPA Filter
Reusable HEPA Filter
Power: 100W
Size: 33 × 8.5 × 11cm
Hose Length: 35.5cm
Weight: 522g
Suction Power: 3.0KPa
Speed: 3400rpm
Noise level: 80dB
Wet & Dry portable handheld car vacuum cleaner
Low noise and strong suction
Lightweight and versatile
4.15m Power cord
Includes: 12V DC Car adaptor, Hose, Brush nozzle,
Flat nozzle and 2pcs Hose connector

AUTO VAC - WET & DRY 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0231

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Brush Nozzle Flat Nozzle Hose Connection

Hose

Car Lighter Adaptor

On/Off Swith

Wire Cord

Filter

Dust inlet

Vacuum LiquidsPour out Debris

EASY TO CLEAN WET AND DRY USE

Pet HairRemove Filter DebrisRinse Filter Crevices
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Wet & Dry portable handheld car vacuum cleaner
Material: PP, ABS & HEPA Filter
Reusable HEPA Filter
Quiet operation and strong suction
Lightweight and versatile
Voltage: DC 12V 6A
Power: 80W
Size: 32 × 9 × 9cm
Weight: 800g
Suction Power: 4.50kPa
Speed: 35,000rpm
Noise level: 70dB
3.0m Power Cord with cigarette lighter plug
Includes: 1 × Small brush, 1 × Wide brush, 1 × Crevice nozzle and
1 × Flexible hose pipe
Certificate: CE and ROHS

AUTO VAC – DC ( WET & DRY )  

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0270

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.1124 5,000 10,320 12,100

0.1124 5,000 10,320 12,100

Wet & Dry portable handheld car vacuum cleaner
Material: PP, ABS & HEPA Filter
Rechangeable HEPA Filter
Quiet operation and strong suction
Lightweight and versatile
Voltage: DC 7.4V
Power: 80W
Size: 32 × 9 × 9cm
Weight: 800g
Suction Power: 4.50kPa
Speed: 35,000rpm
Noise level: 70dB
Includes: 1 × Small brush, 1 × Wide brush, 1 × Crevice nozzle and
1 × Flexible hose pipe
Certificate: CE and ROHS

AUTO VAC – RECHARGEABLE ( WET & DRY )  

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0271

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Wide brush Small brushCrevice nozzle Flexible hose pipe

Wide brush Small brushCrevice nozzle Flexible hose pipe
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0.1036 1,084 2,240 2,628

0.1140 984 2,036 2,388

Carpet glider Big round 
brush

Small round 
brush

Long brush Angel nozzleScoop nozzle Jet nozzle

Eliminate germs and bacteria
Ideal for sealed hard floors, ceramic, linoleum, granite, and marble surfaces
All tools can be attached to end of extension Wand or hand held steamer
Voltage 220-240V/11 0V, 50/60Hz
Power: 1300W
Material: ABS, PP and Nylon
Size: 320 x 204 x 88mm (Main unit)
Weight: 2.55kgs
3 flow rates: 15g/min, 25g.min and 35g/min
Water tank capacity: 350mL
Detergent tank capacity: 150ml
Includes: 1 x Carpet glider, 1 x Big round brush, 1 x Small round brush,
1 x Long brush, 1 x Window & Fabric brush, 1 x Angel nozzle,
1 x Scoop nozzle, 1 x Jet nozzle, 1 x Cleaning cloth,
1 x Measuring cup, and 2 Microfiber cloth pad
Certificate: ERP, EMC and GS

STEAM MOP X1  

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0264

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Carpet glider Big round 
brush

Small round 
brush

Long brush Angel nozzleScoop nozzle

Measuring cup
cloth pad
Microfiber

Window & 
Fabric brush

Jet nozzle

 Cleaning cloth

Measuring cup
cloth pad
Microfiber

Window & 
Fabric brush

 Cleaning cloth

Cleans floors effortlessly, eliminating germs and bacteria while the detachable handheld
easily takes care of, tiles, showers, windows and more.
Multifunction steam mop breaks down grease and grime faster than steam alone and
leaves your floors refreshed.
Angular design for those hard to reach corners
Voltage 220-240V/110V, 50/60Hz
Power: 1300W
Material: ABS and PP
Size: 292 x 245 x 116mm (Main unit)
Weight: 2.65kgs
3 flow rates: 15g/min, 25g.min and 35g/min
Water tank capacity: 300mL
Includes: 1 x Carpet glider, 1 x Big round brush,
1 x Small round brush,
1 x Long brush, 1 x Window & Fabric brush,
1 x Angel nozzle, 1 x Scoop nozzle, 1 x Jet nozzle,
1 x Cleaning cloth, 1 x Measuring cup, and 1 Microfiber cloth pad
Certificate: ERP, EMC and GS

STEAM MOP X2

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0265

OUTER
4

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
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Perfect for cleaning all floor surfaces, from hardwood, tile, vinyl, stone, marble, and more!
Use as a dry mop to pick up pet hair and dust
Stay clean and dry with the integrated self-washing and self-wringing bucket system
Space-saving design, press to wash and lift to spin-dry with 360°rotation
Mop heads are made from soft and durable fibers to guarantee shiny floors
Adjustable extending handle
Pole: 3 sections 130cm long
Capacity: 11.5L
Material: PP Basket, POM Mop Plate, Stainless Steel #201 Pole and ABS (Lock)
Size: 32 x 29.5 x 20.5cm
Weight: 1.35kgs
Includes: 1 micro fiber mop head – machine washable

EZ SPIN MOP

Wet and Dry use versatile spray mop
Ideal for all floors surfaces
180° swivel head for all those hard to reach places
Built-in sprayer system with wide angle coverage
Machine washable reusable microfiber pads
Slim lightweight design for easy storage
Material: PP (Base), Aluminium (Handle), PP (Bottle) 
Size: 120 x 36.8 x 9.5cm
Capacity: 300ml
Pad Size: 38 x 11.5cm
Handle: 22mm (diameter)
Weight: 580g
Include: 1 x Microfiber mop pad and 1 x Lint Scrapper

SPRAY MOP LITE

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0275

OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.2081 1,080 2,232 2,616

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0290

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.1170 5,620 11,640 13,640

With its versatile design, you can clean your entire house
from wet messes to dry surfaces and everything in between.
The 360° swivel head allows you to effortlessly tackle those
tricky, hard-to-reach areas like stair corners, under beds and
chairs, and other tight spaces.
Say goodbye to streaky windows with the built-in squeegee
that keeps your windows crystal clear and spotless.
Tidy up before mopping with the integrated broom,
ensuring a thorough clean every time.
The feather duster comes with a telescopic extension,
making it easy to reach high or low areas and eliminate
dust effectively.
For those tight spaces like keyboards and remote controls,
the mini brush is perfect for precise cleaning.
Don't worry about stubborn dirt on carpets and rugs, as the
Miracle Mop comes with a specialized scraper to tackle those messes.
 
Includes: 1 x Microfiber pad,1 x Built-in Rubber squeegee, 1 x Built-in Broom,
1 x Integrated Feather Duster, 1 x Mini Cleaning Brush, 1 x Specialized scraper
                                                                                
Wet & dry use
Material: New PP (Mop), S/S (Pole), Refill (Microfiber), TPR
Size:  Handle Length (120cm), Microfiber pad (12.50x31.75cm),
Feather Duster (42.4cm), Scraper (24cm), Cleaning Brush (12.50cm)
 

MIRACLE MOP

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0310

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
0.0972 5,860 13,300 15,040

INTEGRATED BROOM

FLOOR MOP

120cm

FEATHER DUSTER

SCRAPER

MINI BRUSH + DUSTPAN

360° SWIVEL HEAD
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0.1204 1,864 3,856 4,520

0.0752 9,698 20,046 23,504

0.062 2,736 5,610 6,582

Material: PP, EVA and Stainless Iron (Handle)
Size: 39 x 11 cm (Mop Head)
Handle: 91-124cm
Weight: 950g
Retractable spin mop
Wet & Dry use
Super slim design
Built-in spin casing
Perfect for all surfaces
Foam cushioned handle
Rubberized safety base
Includes: 1 Microfiber pad

BULLET MOP 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0233

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Revolutionary spray mop
180° flip head
Use your own cleaning solution
Great for all floor surfaces
Material: PP, ABS, Aluminium (Handle)
Size: 124 x 40cm
Handle: 124cm (2 sections)
Capacity: 260ml
Weight: 720g
Includes: 2 x Microfiber mop heads

SPRAY N’ SWEEP 

Double sided sweeper and mop
Replaceable microfiber pads
Wet and dry use
Suitable for all floor surfaces
Material: PP (Mop Head), S/S #403 (Pole), Micro Fiber (Pad)
Size: 28 x 13 x 133cm
Handle: 132cm (1 section)
Weight: 680g
Include: 2 x Microfiber pads

FLOOR WIZ  

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0252

OUTER
8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0253

OUTER
26

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
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1 2 3

WASH
DRY
STORE

123

0.1726 978 2,022 2,364

0.1224 2,290 4,740 5,560

Built-in wash and dry system
3-in-1 bucket, wash, dry, or store
Material PP and Stainless Steel handle
Size: 34 × 11 × 29cm
Weight: 870g
Handle: 130cm
Large Bucket Capacity: 5L
Includes: 2 X PVA Mop heads

EZ SQUEEZE  

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0266

OUTER
10

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

0.1225 5,496 11,376 13,344
INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0291

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0195
H-0196

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Material: PP Basket (H-0195) / Stainless Steel Basket (H-0196) + Stainless Steel #201 Pole
Size: 27 x 26 x 26cm
Weight: 130g (Mop Head)
Handle: 125cm long (3 sections) [ H-0195 / H-0196]
Dual bucket design that keeps your clean and dirty water
separate
360° Swivel Spin for those hard to reach areas!
Leaves your floors and hands spotless
Stackable and lightweight for easy storage
Capacity: 6L
With spray bottle
Includes: 2 x Microfiber mop heads - (Machine washable)

EASY MOP LITE (PP Basket / Stainless Steel Basket) 

FLEXI SWEEPER
Multifunctional 2-IN-1 Sweeper & Squeegee
Wet and Dry use
Ideal on all floor surfaces, carpets, rugs, windows, and countertops
Perfect for cleaning up pet hair, spilled liquids, dust particles
and so much more
TPR flexible broom head for swift and complete cleaning
Slim lightweight design with a built-in hanging hole for easy storage
Material: PP, Silicon and Stainless Steel #101 
Size: 120 x 30 x 21cm
Mop Handle: 102cm (3 section)
Handle: 19mm (diameter)
Weight: 200g
Color: Blue

  C
OLLA

PSE & STACK

EASY TO STORE

FRO
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SE
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RA
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M

E.D.S
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9,192 19,056 22,344

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0087

OUTER
36

MEAS (cbm)
0.0730

20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

EZ GRIP
Suction mount safety support
Enhances independence
Aids confidence in and around the tub
Portable for travel
Mounts on any non-porous surface
No screws or tools required
Material: ABS+ PVC
Size: 29.4 x 9 x 8cm

Cordless and USB rechargeable!
Simplify your cleaning routine with our all-in-one
solution that eliminates the need for separate 
vacuuming and mopping sessions.
Experience the power of our versatile cleaning
device that combines the benefits of a stick vacuum
and a mop in a single, convenient tool.
Enjoy exceptional cleaning performance with our
high-performance vacuum suction that effortlessly
eliminates all types of debris, leaving your floors spotless.
Achieve a thorough clean with our floor brush head,
equipped with a water tank that allows you to add
cleaning solution for enhanced results.
Reach every corner with ease using our extended wand,
specifically designed to tackle hard-to-reach areas like
curtains and ceilings.
Adapt to any cleaning task by easily converting our device
into a handheld vacuum, perfect for cleaning sofas and cars.
Benefit from a deep and thorough clean with our HEPA filter
system that ensures optimal air quality.
Suitable for a wide range of floor types, including hard floors, tiles,
wooden floors, carpets, and rugs.
Effortlessly clean dust and particles from the bottom of furniture with
the flexible and twistable brush head.
Material: PP
Size:11x11x119cm, Weight: 1.39kgs
Voltage:100-240V 18V 420mA (Charger), 14.8V/80W (Mop)
Working Time: 20-25mins,Charging time :5h
Suction: 7Kpa, Noise: 75db
Battery:  Li-ion 18650, 14.8V 2600mAh
Dust capacity :190ml
Includes: 1x Extra filter , 1x Holder, 1x Short suction pipe ,1x Charger, 1xWater Tank, 2x Mop Refill

POWER CLEAN PRO

0.1092 1,542 3,186 3,738
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

6
MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box H-0311
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Keep shoes organized and easily accessible
Protects against dirt, inserts, moisture and odors
Space saving stackable design with built-in release tray
Clear front panel for visible access
Specially designed to stack securely
Quick and easy to assemble, no tools needed
Integrated ventilation holes
Holds up to Men’s size 12.5 (UK) / 13 (US) / 47 (EU)
Accommodates Men/Women shoes, athletic footwear, high heels and more!
Material: PP (NEW)
Size: 335 x 235 x 141mm (each)
Weight: 500g (each)

SHOE SAVERS - SMALL (SET OF 2) / (SET OF 3)

0.1602 1,400 2,904 3,400

INDIV
Color BoxSet of 2

MODEL NO
H-0280

OUTER
8

0.2032 1,104 2,288 2,680Color BoxSet of 3 H-0283 8

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

SMALL
Size: 335 x 235 x 141mm
Weight: 500g

Stackable Integrated ventilation holes Easy release tray Clear front panel for visible access

0.1462 6,720 13,895 16,310

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0070

OUTER
35

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

SPACE PLUZ (SET OF 7)
Saves 75% of your storage space
Protects against dirt, insects, moisture and odors
Reusable, see through clear plastic
Ideal for travel use and outdoor sports
Perfect for blankets, towels, sweaters, shirts and wet items
Material: Nylon and PE
Thickness: 0.07mm
lncludes:Valve Bag: 44 x 59cm / 53.5 x 86.5cm / 66.5 x 101cm
                 Roller Up Bag: 34 x 49cm / 44.5 x 57cm
                 Hanging Bag: 69 x 103.5cm / 70 x 144cm
                 White Chip x 4pcs
                 Plastic Hook x 2pcs

0.0571 2,946 6,096 7,146

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0025

OUTER
6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

SHOES AWAY
Material: Polyester & PVC
Size: 148 x 39 x 22cm
Thickness: 0.02mm(PVC)
Holds up to 30 pairs of shoes
Includes: 2pcs Door hooks
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0.0801 4,200 8,688 10,188

H-0256

H-0257

Space saving storage boxes
Protects against dirt, insects, moisture and odors
Perfect for blankets, towels, sweaters, clothing, toys, and more!
Material: PP
2 Sizes available: 44 x 33 x 19cm / 44 x 33 x 25cm (Unfolded),
                                44 x 33 x 6cm (Folded)

SPACE SAVERS  

0.1176 2,868 5,928 6,948

  

Before

After

LARGE SMALL

6cm
6cm

25cm 19cm

44cm 44cm33cm 33cm

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0268

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Air freshener that washes and deodorizes the air
H2O filtration traps germs and bacteria
Optional: Blue LED, 6 Colors LED and Negative ion
Aroma drops on top
Coverage area: 30sq. meter
Speed: 3200 per min
Voltage: 100-120V, 220-240V
Power: 13W
Material: ABS and PP
Size: 18 × 16cm
Weight: 597g (H-0256) / 651g (H-0257)

AQUA AIR I / AQUA AIR II 

  

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0256
H-0257

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

0.1196 1,410 2,916 3,414

INDIV
Color BoxSet of 2

MODEL NO
H-0284

OUTER
6

0.1701 990 2,046 2,400Color BoxSet of 3 H-0281 6

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Keep shoes organized and easily accessible
Protects against dirt, inserts, moisture and odors
Space saving stackable design with built-in release tray
Clear front panel for visible access
Specially designed to stack securely
Quick and easy to assemble, no tools needed
Integrated ventilation holes
Holds up to Men’s size 12.5 (UK) / 13 (US) / 47 (EU)
Accommodates Men/Women shoes, athletic footwear, high heels and more!
Material: PP (NEW)
Size: 332 x 258 x 183 (each)
Weight: 670g (each)

SHOE SAVERS - LARGE (SET OF 2) / (SET OF 3)

BIG
Size: 332 x 258 x 183mm
Weight: 670g
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With a powerful 360° air circulation
Light weight and convenient to carry
3 adjustable speed levels
Enjoy the cool wind anytime, anywhere
Compatible with computer, power bank, laptops etc.
Built-in 1300mAh /3.7V rechargeable li-battery provide 4 hours duration
Including a nylon neck string and an USB cable
Charging time 3.5hours
Size & Weight: 60x53.5mm, 65.8g
Material: ABS

FAN BUDDY

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
H-0292

OUTER
180

MEAS (cbm)
0.0673

20’
74,880

40’
155,160

40’ HQ
181,980

0.0801 4,200 8,688 10,188

INDIV
For 10ml (Set of 3)

MODEL NO
H-0258

OUTER
12

0.0801 4,200 8,688 10,188For 30ml (Set of 3) H-0258 12
0.0302 89,184 184,608 216,384For 120ml (Set of 1) H-0258 96
0.0360 74,688 154,752 181,344For 125ml (Set of 1) H-0258 96

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Made with essential oils
Natural & biodegradable
100% pure aroma
Natural pH 7
Non-toxic & alcohol free
Antifungal & antibacterial
Removes odors & smokes
Available aroma:

AQUA AIR - AROMA

  

Green Apple, Bamboo, Eucalyptus, Lavender, Lemon,
White Lotus, Ginger & Lime, Ocean, Osmanthus, Lotus & Hyachinth, 
White musk, Orchid, Rose, Sakura, Sandalwook, Anti-tobacco, 
Violet, Lily & Jasmine, Green Tea, Chamomile, Soft of Love,
Chanps Elysees and Daisy
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Digital touch screen
3 optional airflow modes
60° wide angle oscillation ensures the good ventilation
Ideal for dorms, kitchens, living rooms, home and office
Remote control included (not including battery)
Voltage: 220-240V,50-60HZ,40W (VDE) / 110V-120V, 50-60HZ,40W (UL)
Material: ABS 
Size: 250x800mm, Weight:2.5kgs
Certificates: EMC,LVD,RoHS

TOWER FAN PRO

INDIV
Carton

MODEL NO
H-0294

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.0423

20’
663

40’
1,373

40’ HQ
1,610

INDIV
Carton

MODEL NO
H-0295

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.0567

20’
494

40’
1,023

40’ HQ
1,200

360° rotation
Digital touch display
3 adjustable speeds
Energy efficient timer can be set up to 7 hours
Suitable for living rooms, bedrooms, dorms, and offices
Voltage: 220-240V,50-60HZ,60W (VDE) / 110V-120V,50-60HZ,60W (UL)
Includes a remote control (not including battery)
Size: 36x36x104cm, Weight: 4.1kgs
Material: ABS & PP, Plastic blade

AIR FAN TURBO

LED touch screen design
3 adjustable speed levels
60° wide oscillation for enhanced air
circulation
Eco-friendly and effective air cooler with
5L water tank
Suitable for living rooms, bedrooms,
dorms, and offices
Remote control included (not including
battery)
Voltage: 220-240V,50-60HZ,60W (VDE) /
110V-120V, 50-60HZ,60W (UL)
Material: ABS
Size: 330x1140mm, Weight: 5kgs
Certificates: GS, EMC, LVD, RoHS

AIR COOLING TOWER FAN

INDIV
Carton

MODEL NO
H-0293

OUTER
1

MEAS (cbm)
0.08

20’
351

40’
726

40’ HQ
851
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3-IN-1 LINT ROLLER

Covers larger surface area than any typical lint rollers
Our 3-in-1 design combines multiple cleaning and grooming 
tools into a single compact set.
From pets to furniture, table tops, to floors, carpets to curtains,
and cushions!
Includes two additional spare lint rollers, providing additional 
value and convenience.
Provides a comprehensive, high-quality solution for tackling a 
variety of lint, debris, crumbs, around the home and on the go
Size: 20 x 13 x 5cm, Weight: 128g
Material: ABS plastic handle, Lint Roller, Pet Hair Scraper, 
Copper Scraper, 
Sticker: 60 sheets, 38mm (Dia.), 8.7cm (Length)
 
Includes: 
2 x Lint Roller: Used on a wide range of surfaces like pet hair, 
clothes, and household dust/debris
1 x Copper Scraper: Tackling high-density materials such as coats, 
carpets, and car cushions
1 x Per Hair Scraper: Designed for safe, daily grooming without 
damaging fabrics
1 x Handle

0.0324 43,250 89,550 104,950

INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO OUTER

50

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

H-0313

PRO

LINT
ROLLER

LINT
PRO

ROLLER

HIGH
RESISTANCE

REPLACEABLE
ROLL

STRONG
ADHESIVE

ECO
FRIENDLY

INTERCHANGEABLE
HANDLE LINT

REMOVER

INTERCHANGEABLE
HANDLE LINT

REMOVER

SWEATERS CLOTH COATS COTTON SHIRTS
PLUSH TOYS TOWELS SOFA CUSHIONS

COPPER SCAPER

PET HAIR SCRAPER

LINT ROLLER
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Cordless,Quiet and USB rechargeable
Lightweight with Super Suction
Reusable & Washable HEPA filter
Effortlessly tackles dirt and debris, ensuring a
spotless environment
Eliminates the hassle of cords, perfect for use in
your car, home, or work
Compact design allows for easy storage in a drawer
or glove box
Features an air blower for inflating small equipment
and removing fine dust from windows,  keyboards,
and more
Versatile attachments, including a long nozzle for tight
spaces and a gentle brush head for   delicate fabric surfaces,
ensure a thorough clean with no mess left behind 
Voltage: DC 7.4V
Power: 100W
Material:  PP, ABS & HEPA filter
Size: 18x14.5x5.5cm
Weight: 280g
Suction Power: 4000+-400pa
Speed: 48000+-200rpm
Noise level: 70dB
Built-in 1200mAh battery
Includes:1 x Type C cable (50cm), 1 x Short Brush Nozzle,
1 x Long Brush Nozzle, 1 x Flat    Nozzle, 1 x Air blower

TURBO VAC ELITE

0.080 14,000 29,000 34,000
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

40
MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box H-0309
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Cordless, quiet, and USB rechargeable
Lightweight with super Suction
Reusable and Washable HEPA filter
Effortlessly tackles dirt and debris, ensuring a spotless environment
Eliminates the hassle of cords, making it perfect for use in your car, 
home, or workplace
Compact design allows for easy storage in a drawer or glove box
Features an air blower for inflating small equipment and removing 
fine dust from windows,  keyboards, and more
Versatile attachments, including a long nozzle for tight spaces and a 
gentle brush head for delicate fabric surfaces, ensure a thorough clean 
with no mess left behind
Multi-Use Capabilities: window hammering, vacuuming, inflating, 
seat belt cutting, blowing and exhausting
Product size: 340x140x60mm
Product weight: 305g
Material:  ABS & HEPA filter
Charging & Working Time: 3 hours & 8-10mins
Suction: 2500pa, Speed: 22000rpm
Noise Level: 65db
Maximum voltage: 3.7 V
Maximum power: 24 W
Built-in 1200mAh battery
Includes: 1xLong nozzle, 1xBrush, 1xLong Blowmouth, 1xRegular Blowmouth,
1xType-c (50cm), 1xFilter

6-IN-1 TURBO VAC 

0.033 16,860 34,920 40,940
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

20
MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box H-03014

SNOW MASTER PRO
 
 Versatile Reach: The extendable handle makes it easy to clear snow 
 and ice from hard-to-reach areas
 Efficient Cleaning: Equipped with dense, wide-set bristles, swiftly and 
 thoroughly removes snow and ice
 Ergonomic Comfort:  Provides a comfortable and efficient grip, which 
 can make the task of clearing snow more comfortable
 Dual-Purpose Design:  With a built-in scraper on the reverse side allows 
 users to seamlessly switch between brushing and scraping as needed
 Rotating Brush Head: The innovative rotating brush head provides added 
 flexibility and effectiveness in reaching all surfaces.
 Material: ABS, Silicone
 Size: 92x29x14cm, Weight:730g
 Includes: Brush, Scraper
 Extension levels: 84-120cm

0.2090 1,608 3,336 3,912
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

12
MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box H-03015

MULTIPLE
FILTERS RECHARGEABLE STRONG

SUCTION
TYPE-C

VACUUMDUSTING VACUUM PUMPINFLATINGVACUUMDUSTING VACUUM PUMPINFLATING

USB-C
CABLE

TUBE
EXTENSION

LONG TUBE
BLOWING
NOZZLE

BRUSH 
HEAD

VACUUM
NOZZLE

FILTER
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PERSONAL CARE

D.I.Y.
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Small, lightweight, and compact design 
Cordless operation and USB rechargeable
Stainless steel blades effectively remove lint, fuzz, 
and threads from a variety of fabrics
Large 52mm cleaning surface covers more area efficiently
Simple on/off switch and rotating handle provide intuitive, 
one-handed control
Rechargeable NiMH battery provides reliable power with 8-hour 
charging time
Compact size and included protective cover
USB charging cable allows for convenient power source when traveling
Equipped with 6800RPM high-speed motor system and 3 blades
Material: New ABS( Main body & Protective cover). S/S420J2 Blade
Product Size:  133..8x85.3x106mm, Weight:184.5g
Rated Voltage: 2.4V , Rated Power: 3W
Battery Capacity: 2 x 400mA 28AA Ni-MH
Storage container: 50ML
Speed: One Speed
Includes: 1xType-C cable (30cm), 1x Cleaning Brush

0.0939 11,960 24,720 29,000

INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO OUTER

40

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

D-0360

LINT AWAY

SWEATERS CLOTH COATS COTTON SHIRTS PLUSH TOYS TOWELS SOFA CUSHIONS

LINT
AWAY

LINT
AWAY

RUST-PROOF
3 BLADES

Quickly and effectively remove lint, fuzz from clothing 
and other fabrics, keeping them looking fresh and well-maintained.
Enabling you to use it anywhere without being tethered 
to a power outlet.
Designed to safely and gently remove lint and fibers without 
snagging or damaging delicate fabrics.
Includes a removable lint collection chamber that can be easily 
emptied, allowing users to quickly clean the device and continue 
using it.
Easy to store and carry, ensuring you have it on hand whenever 
you need to freshen up your clothing or fabrics.
Cordless operation with up to 90 minutes of battery life allows 
for use anywhere
Rechargeable NiMH battery provides reliable power 
with 8-hour charging time
Equipped with 6000RPM high-speed motor system 
vand 3 blades
Material: ABS, S/S Cr03 Blade
Product Size: 80 (dia.)x120mm,Weight:160g
Rated Voltage: 5V , 1A
Battery Capacity: 2x600 mAh Ni-Mh battery
Speed: One Speed
Includes: 1xType-C cable (109cm), 1x Cleaning Brush
 

LINT MAGIC

0.0312 17,960 37,180 43,600

INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO OUTER

20

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

D-0364

SWEATERS CLOTH COATS COTTON SHIRTS PLUSH TOYS TOWELS SOFA CUSHIONS

LINT
FREE

ELITE

LINT
FREE

ELITE

LINT
MAGIC

LINT
MAGIC

RUST-PROOF
3 BLADES
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Effectively removes lint, pilling, hair, and other fabric
 imperfections
Made with solid ABS plastic for long-lasting durability
Ensures efficient and thorough shaving of fabric debris for
 optimal results
Rotatable handle provides comfortable grip in multiple orientations 
for effortless use
30-50 minute battery life allows for untethered lint removal anywhere
Equipped with 6800RPM high-speed motor system and 3 blades
Material: New ABS( Main body & Protective cover). S/S420J2 Blade
Product Size:  30.4x85.3x88mm, Weight:189g
Rated Voltage: 2.4V , Rated Power: 3W
Battery Capacity: 2 x 400mA 28AA Ni-MH
Storage container: 50ML
Charging Time: 8 Hours
Speed: One Speed
Includes: 1xType-C cable (30cm), 1x Cleaning Brush

LINT FREE BUDDY

0.0563 19,920 41,240 48,320

INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO OUTER

40

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

D-0359

SWEATERS CLOTH COATS COTTON SHIRTS PLUSH TOYS TOWELS SOFA CUSHIONS

LINT
FREE

ELITE

LINT
FREE

ELITE

LINT
FREE

LINT
FREE

BUDDYBUDDY

RUST-PROOF
3 BLADES

Easy to store, carry, and use on the go
Compact size and effective performance make it suitable for 
use on a variety of fabrics and surfaces
Handy for keeping clothes, furniture, and other textiles looking 
fresh and lint-free
Transparent lint collection chamber provides clear visibility 
and simple emptying
Cordless operation with up to 60 minutes of battery life allows 
or use anywhere
Rechargeable NiMH battery provides reliable power with 
8-hour charging time
Equipped with 6000RPM high-speed motor system and 3 blades
Material: ABS, S/S Cr03 Blade
Product Size: 75.2mmx85mm,Weight:155g
Rated Voltage: 5V , 1A
Battery Capacity: 2x600 mAh Ni-Mh battery
Speed: One Speed
Includes: 1xType-C cable (109cm), 1x Cleaning Brush

LINT EASE

0.0312 17,960 37,180 43,600

INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO OUTER

20

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

D-0362

SWEATERS CLOTH COATS COTTON SHIRTS PLUSH TOYS TOWELS SOFA CUSHIONS

LINT
EASE

LINT
EASE

RUST-PROOF
3 BLADES
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Sleek, modern design
Compact size and lightweight construction make it easy 
to store and ideal for travel
Single-button operation ensures simplicity and ease of use, 
making it accessible for everyone
Powerful motor and sharp blades efficiently remove lint, fuzz, 
and pet hair from a variety of fabrics, keeping your clothes looking 
fresh and new
Detachable lint container allows for easy disposal and cleaning
Crafted from high-quality materials for reliable performance and 
long-lasting durability
Cordless operation with up to 60 minutes of battery life allows for 
use anywhere
Rechargeable NiMH battery provides reliable power with 8-hour 
charging time
Equipped with 6000RPM high-speed motor system and 6 blades
Material: ABS, S/S Cr03 Blade
Product Size: 80 (Dia.)x60mm,Weight:158g
Rated Voltage: 5V , 1A
Battery Capacity: 2x600 mAh Ni-Mh battery
Speed: One Speed
Includes: 1xType-C cable (109cm), 1x Cleaning Brush

0.0312 17,960 37,180 43,600

INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO OUTER

20

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

D-0361

SWEATERS CLOTH COATS COTTON SHIRTS PLUSH TOYS TOWELS SOFA CUSHIONS

LINT EASE PRO

LINT
EASE

LINT
EASE

PROPRO

RUST-PROOF
6 BLADES

Rechargeable power source eliminates the need for cords, 
allowing for hassle-free, on-the-go use.
The thoughtfully designed, curved handle provides a comfortable, 
secure grip that minimizes hand fatigue during extended cleaning 
sessions.
Large, open surface area efficiently lifts and captures lint, fuzz, 
and stubborn fabric pills across a wide range of materials.
Cordless operation with up to 150minutes of battery life allows
 for use anywhere
Rechargeable NiMH battery provides reliable power with 
2-hour charging time
Equipped with high-speed motor system and 6 blades
Material: ABS, S/S Cr03 Blade
Product Size: 110x80x112mm,Weight:215g
Rated Voltage: 5V , 1A
Battery Capacity: 1200 mAh Ni-Mh battery
2 Speeds: I Speed :6000-6300RPM; II Speed: 6800-7200RPM
Includes: 1xType-C cable (109cm), 1x Cleaning Brush

0.0540 12,456 25,776 30,240

INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO OUTER

24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

D-0363

SWEATERS CLOTH COATS COTTON SHIRTS PLUSH TOYS TOWELS SOFA CUSHIONS

LINT MASTER

LINT
MASTER
LINT
MASTER

RUST-PROOF
6 BLADES
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RUST-PROOF
6 BLADES

Effortlessly removes lint, fuzz, and pilling from a variety of fabrics
Cordless design for freedom of movement and convenience
Revives old blankets, sweaters, dresses, gloves and much more
Rechargeable battery with USB charging for uninterrupted use
Compact and portable for easy travel
Easy operation with simple glide motion
Removable lint collection compartment for hassle-free maintenance
Say goodbye to unsightly lint and enjoy fresh, clean fabrics
Durable construction for long-lasting performance
Gentle on fabrics, leaving them just like new
Equipped with 7000R high-speed motor system and 6 blades
Speed: One Speed
Charing Time: 2 Hours , Working Time: 40-60mins
Rated Voltage: DC5V , Rated Power: 9W
Battery Capacity: 500mAh 14500 lithium battery
Includes 1xCleaning Brush,1xType C USB cable (0.3m)
Material: ABS+420J2 stainless iron+electrical components
Product Size:  8.5x8x16.5cm, Weight: 153g 

LINT FREE ELITE

0.0824 20,400 42,240 49,500

INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO OUTER

60

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

D-0360

SWEATERS CLOTH COATS COTTON SHIRTS PLUSH TOYS TOWELS SOFA CUSHIONS

LINT
FREE

ELITE

LINT
FREE

ELITE

LINT
FREE

LINT
FREE

ELITEELITE

RUST-PROOF
6 BLADES

Effortlessly removes lint, fuzz, and pilling from a variety of fabrics
Cordless design for freedom of movement and convenience
Revives old blankets, sweaters, dresses, gloves and much more
Rechargeable battery with USB charging for uninterrupted use
Compact and portable for easy travel
Easy operation with simple glide motion
Removable lint collection compartment for hassle-free maintenance
Say goodbye to unsightly lint and enjoy fresh, clean fabrics
Durable construction for long-lasting performance
Gentle on fabrics, leaving them just like new
Equipped with 7000R high-speed motor system and 6 blades
Speed: 3 Speeds (Low-Mid-Strong)
Charing Time: 3 Hours , Working Time: 80mins 
Rated Voltage: DC5V , Rated Power: 9W
Battery Capacity: 800mAh 18650 lithium battery
Includes 1xCleaning Brush,1xType C USB cable (0.3m)
Material: ABS+420J2 stainless Iron+Electrical components
Product Size:  8.5x8x20cm, Weight: 185.7g 

LINT FREE DIGITAL

0.0843 15,984 33,072 38,784

INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO OUTER

48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

D-0357

SWEATERS CLOTH COATS COTTON SHIRTS PLUSH TOYS TOWELS SOFA CUSHIONS

LINT
FREE

ELITE

LINT
FREE

ELITE

LINT
FREE

LINT
FREE

DIGITALDIGITAL
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 Lightweight and compact, making it easy to carry in your bag for 
 on-the-go lint removal
 Powerful motor quickly removes lint, fuzz, and pills from clothing, 
 upholstery, and fabric, restoring items to like-new condition
 Ergonomic handle design ensures a comfortable grip during use, 
 making lint removal effortless
 Suitable for a variety of fabrics, including wool, cotton, and synthetic 
 materials, making it perfect for all your clothing and home textile 
 needs
 The battery-operated design minimizes the need for disposable lint 
 rollers, offering a more sustainable alternative
 Material: New ABS plastic (main body),  S/S (Blade guard &blade)
 Product Size: 18.9 x 8.3 x 8.1cm, Net (dia.):52mm
 Blades: 3-blades with spring needle, 60ML Storage Container
 Rated Voltage: 3V, 2xLR06 AA battery (not included)
 Rated Power: 3W , RPM (unloaded): 7300RPM±10%
 Noise Level (unloaded): ≤65dB
 Includes: 1x cleaning brush

LINT LIFT

0.0453 14,856 30,744 36,048

INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO OUTER

24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

D-0366

SWEATERS CLOTH COATS COTTON SHIRTS PLUSH TOYS TOWELS SOFA CUSHIONS

 Enjoy the freedom of movement without being tethered to a power 
 outlet, making it easy to use anywhere in your home or while traveling
 Quickly and effectively removes lint, fuzz, and pilling from fabrics, 
 keeping clothes and upholstery looking fresh and new
 Lightweight and compact design make it easy to store in a drawer or 
 take on the go, perfect for travel or quick touch-ups
 No need for cords or charging; simply replace batteries when needed
 Material: New ABS plastic (main body),  S/S (Blade guard &blade)
 Product Size: 13.2 x 6.5 x 8cm, Net (dia.) : 52mm
 Blades: 3-blades with spring needle, 60ML Storage Container
 Rated Voltage: 3V, 2xLR06 AA battery (not included)
 Rated Power: 3W , RPM (unloaded): 8500RPM±10%
 Noise Level (unloaded): ≤65dB
 Includes: 1x cleaning brush

LINT LIFT PRO

0.0329 20,472 42,384 49,704

INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO OUTER

24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

D-0365

SWEATERS CLOTH COATS COTTON SHIRTS PLUSH TOYS TOWELS SOFA CUSHIONS

LINT
LIFT

LINT
LIFT

LINT
LIFT PRO
LINT
LIFT PRO

RUST-PROOF
3 BLADES

RUST-PROOF
3 BLADES
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Effortlessly removes lint, fuzz, and pilling from a variety of fabrics
Cordless design for freedom of movement and convenience
Rechargeable battery with USB charging for uninterrupted use
Gentle on fabrics, leaving them just like new
Compact and portable for easy travel
Easy operation with simple glide motion
Removable lint collection compartment for hassle-free maintenance
Durable construction for long-lasting performance
Revives old blankets, sweaters, dresses, gloves and
much more
Say goodbye to unsightly lint and enjoy fresh,
clean fabrics
Material: ABS (Body), Blade: 4cr13, Stainless Iron,
Mesh Cover: 3cr13, Stainless Steel
Size & Weight: 8.5x8.5x17cm, 150g
Power Source: Lithium 500mAh rechargeable battery,
power: 5V/1A  
Charging Method: 1xUSB charging, Type-C (20cm)
Charging Time: Approximately 1 hour
Usage Time: Approximately 30 minutes
Motor Speed: Single, 10,000 RPM
Includes: 1x Cleaning Brush

LINT FREE PRO

0.0379 17,712 36,696 43,032
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

24
MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box D-0353

RUST-PROOF
6 BLADES

LINT
FREE

PRO

LINT
FREE

PRO

SWEATERS CLOTH COATS COTTON SHIRTS PLUSH TOYS TOWELS SOFA CUSHIONS

 Easy to carry, perfect for travel or quick touch-ups at home
 Battery operation eliminates the need for cords or outlets, 
 allowing for easy use anywhere
 Simple operation with easy controls, making it accessible for 
 anyone to use
 Suitable for various fabrics, including sweaters, coats, and furniture, 
 enhancing its utility in maintaining a tidy appearance
 Designed with a removable lint collector that simplifies the cleaning 
 process after use
 Material: New ABS plastic (main body),  S/S (Blade guard &blade)
 Product Size: 18.9 x 8.3 x 8.1cm, Net (dia.):52mm
 Blades: 3-blades with spring needle, 60ML Storage Container
 Rated Voltage: 3V, 2xLR06 AA battery (not included)
 Rated Power: 3W , RPM (unloaded): 8500RPM±10%
 Noise Level (unloaded): ≤65dB
 Includes: 1x cleaning brush

LINT WIZARD

0.0453 14,856 30,744 36,048

INDIV

Color Box

MODEL NO OUTER

24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

D-0367

SWEATERS CLOTH COATS COTTON SHIRTS PLUSH TOYS TOWELS SOFA CUSHIONS

RUST-PROOF
3 BLADES

LINT
WIZARD
LINT
WIZARD
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 Portable bladeless neck fan
42 Air Outlets- strategically encircling the neck
Say goodbye to discomfort and hello to continuous coolness
Hands-Free Headphones Design to liberate your hands 
3 Speed Settings for your preferred level of performance,
giving you more control and flexibility
Whisper Quiet Design-Crafted with eco-friendly ABS and
silicone materials, ensuring durability and quiet operation. 
Ideal for using in offices, libraries, classrooms, hiking,
camping, at the gym, and more. 
Charging Time & Working Hours: 3 hours & 3 hours
Battery capacity: 2000mAh
Included 1xUSB Type C Charging cable 
Battery Voltage 3.7V, Power 3W
Input Voltage DC5.0-1.0A

Material: ABS+Silicone
Size: 27x16x6.1cm
Weight: 200g

AERO NECK

0.1084 12,432 25,728 30,144
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

48
MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box D-0354

NECKNECK

HA

NDS-FREE COO
LIN

GHANDS-FREE COOL
IN

G

3 SPEED
SETTING

360
AIRFLOW

FAST
COOLING

QUIET
DESIGN

AERO COOL

Compact & Lightweight: Easily transport from desk to bedroom 
to outdoor spaces
Powerful Cooling: Keeps you comfortable even in extreme heat
Easy Control: Integrated screen display for effortless temperature 
adjustments
Customizable Airflow: 5 adjustable speeds—from a gentle breeze l
asting up to 6.5 hours to a strong burst of cooling for 90 minutes
Material: ABS,PS
Charging Time: 2.5-3H
Input: 5V.  Power:  10W
Battery Capacity:  1800mAh Lithium Battery
Includes: 1xUSB type C(1m)

0.0787 35,600 73,700 84,400
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

100
MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box D-0368
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0.0548 24,528 50,784 59,520

0.0405 69,200 143,300 168,000

0.046 29,040 60,144 70,512

0.0673 6,656 13,792 16,176

Instant light where you need it
Great for wardrobes, drawers, pantries, cars, bedside and anywhere you need light
No installation needed, wireless, no screws, sticks anywhere
Easy to use, just stick and click
Battery operated: 3pcs x AAA for up to 100 hours of light
Size: 15 x 4 x 2.5cm
Made from ABS / 5pcs LED light
Certificate: CE / RoHS / EMC

CLICK IT (SET OF 2) 

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
D-0129

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Great for wardrobes, drawers, pantries, cars, bedside and anywhere you need light
No installation needed, wireless, no screws, sticks anywhere
Portable light for emergencies, such as power outage
Long lasting 3 × AAA batteries for up to 100 hours of light
Easy to use, just stick and press
4 Bright LED bulbs in each light
Install sensor

ELLIPITICAL SENSOR LITE  (4LED)

INDIV
Blister

MODEL NO
D-0070

OUTER
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Instant light where you need it
Great for wardrobes, drawers, pantries, cars, bedside and
anywhere you need light
No installation needed, wireless, no screws, installs anywhere
Easy to use, just stick and flick
Bulb: 2 x 3W COB / Lumens: 120Ims
Battery operated: 3 x MA (Not included)
Size: 75 x 111 x 33mm, Weight: 71g
Made from ABS

CLICK BRITE
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12 LED color changing options
Set of 3 LED wax candles with vanilla fragrance
Wax-covered flameless candles can be used anywhere in the home
Glows like real candles, authentic lighting
Product size: - 7.6(dia.) x 10cm (4")
                         - 7.6(dia.) x 12.5cm (5")
                         - 7.6(dia.) x 15cm (6")
Made from Paraffin Wax (ivory) + LED light (0.05W)
Battery operated: 3 x AAA batteries (Not included)
Remote control activated

LED WAX CANDLES 
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LED TOUCH LIGHT
Simple, Stylish, and Portable design
Ultra-flexible gooseneck arm with 360° flexibility that easily lights up where you want it
Touch sensitive control with 3-level brightness
12 energy-efficient LED lights that last up to 20,000 hours
Equipped with universal USB cable
Size: 13.0 x 10.5 x 24 / 50cm
Material: ABS & PP, Weight:240g
Light Source: 12pcs LED light: 0.2W SMD LED, 104 lumens
Power Supply: USB cable {Included) or 3 x AA batteries (Not included)

0.1750 3,840 7,968 9,336

Level 1 Level 2 Level 3
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DESK BRITE PRO
Bright directional light for studying, reading and working
Sensor touch with 3 adjustable brightness levels
Built-in storage space for essentials and mobile phone holder
Material: ABS
Size: 94 × 80 × 390MM, 183g
Light Source: 16pcs SMD LED, White Light
Power Supply: USB powered / 3 × AA, 3W, 100lumens, DC 5V 1A
Includes: 1 × USB cable

0.0778 8,664 17,904 21,000

0.0901 9,330 19,320 22,650
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CLIP BRITE  
Bright directional light for studying, reading
and working
Sensor touch with 3 adjustable brightness levels
Heavy duty clamp that clips on to most surfaces
Material: ABS
Size: 120 x 65 x 445MM,163g
Light Source: 16pcs SMD LED, White Light
Power Supply: USB powered / 3 x AAA, 2W,
                            100lumens, DC 5V 1A
Includes: 1 x USB cable
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DESK BRITE
Space saving design perfect for reading, working and studying
3 Dimming levels (soft / normal / strong) with touch-sensitive control
Designed with a USB port, non-slip suction base
Material: New ABS & PS
Size/ Weight: 78 x 78 x 248 mm, 117g
Powered by: 3 x AA battery (Not included)
Light source: COB*1 pc
Lumens: 30lms / 0.3W, 100Ims /1W, 200lms/2W
Includes: 1 x USB cable

0.0494 13,632 28,200 33,072

0.0557 24,144 50,016 58,656
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SENSOR LIGHTS
Powered by 5pcs LED lights with remote, up to 45 lumens
The lights turn off automatically after 30 mins
Remote control allows you to conveniently toggle between settings (On
/ Off I Low/ Time)
Easy installation! No screws, No wires
Material: ABS+PS Weight:50g
Size: 83 x 83 x 25mm
Light source: 5 x 0.2W 2835 SMD LED
Includes: 3 x lights, 1 x remote control
Power Supply: Light-3 x AAA batteries (Not included), Remote-2 x AAA
batteries (Not included)
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SUPER LIGHTS SENSOR
Provides up to 150 Lumens of brightness, 3 times brighter than
a regular LED bulb
Built with 2 brightness levels, 30 minute timer, and easy tap on/
off control
Wireless remote connectivity
Stick and click for bright LED light virtually anywhere
Powered by 3 AAA batteries (Not included), 3W COB
Includes: 3 x lights, 1 x remote control
Material: ABS Weight: 46g per pc
Size: 8.4 x 8.4 x 2.2cm

0.0353 19,032 39,408 46,200

ADJUSTABLE 180˚ ANGLE SUPER SLIM
FOLDING DESIGN

TOUCH ACTIVATED 3 DIMMING LEVELS NON-SLIP BASE USB POWERED OR
BATTERY OPERATED (3xAA)
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MOOD LIGHT
Easy installation, ceiling, wall or any flat surface with double sided adhesive
Ideal for Basements, Bedrooms, Closets, Cabinets, Drawers and more
Multifunctional remote control can be used to cycle colour, select specific
colour, select white light, dim white from 100% to 50%, and apply timers
select from 12 colours
Material: ABS+PS, Weight:31g
Size: Ø68 x 29MM, Remote: 85 x 40MM
Light source: 3 x 5050 RGB + 3 x 0.2W 2835 SMD LED
Includes: 3 x lights, 1 x remote control
Power Supply: Light-3 x AAA batteries (Not included),
Remote-1 x CR2025 button cell battery (Included)
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SMART DIMMER MINI
Built-in adjustable dimmer switch
No plugs, no messy electrical wirings required
Great for bedrooms, nurseries, kitchens, garages, closets, drawers, and camping
No tools or screws needed
Material: ABS or HIPS
Size: 70 × 86 × 21mm, Weight: 51g
Light Source: 2pcs COB, 2W, 16pcs chips,120lumens
Power Supply: 3 × AAA (Not included)

0.0402 50,184 103,896 121,824
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CLICK BRITE MINI
Built-in magnetic base, no wires, or screws needed
Instant light where you need it
Easy to use, just stick and flick
Material: ABS or HIPS
Size: 65 x 95 x 22mm, Weight: 52.6g
Light Source: 1 pc COB, 1 W, 5pcs chips, 120lumens
Power Supply: 3 x AAA (Not included)

196



INDIV
Color Box

Display Box

MODEL NO

D-0290

OUTER
50

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

72
Clamshell 72

EASY TO INSTALL VERSATILE WATER RESISTANT
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32,328
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SMART DIMMER
Equipped with new COB LED technology, 200 lumens of intense light
Comes with a dimming slide switch to adjust brightness from 0-100%
No plugs; No messy electrical wirings required
Great for bedrooms, nurseries, kitchens, garages, closets, drawers,
and camping
Operated by 3 AAA battery (Not included)
Material: HIPS Weight: 73g
Size: 7.6 × 11.4 × 2.1cm
Power: 3W, 2pc 3W COB switch light with magnet
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SMART DIMMER PRO
Equipped with new COB LED technology, 250 lumens of intense light
Comes with a dimming slide switch to adjust brightness from 0-100%
Stepless dimming make your eyes adapt to the
change of the light
No plugs; No messy electrical wirings required
Great for bedrooms, nurseries, kitchens, garages,
closets, drawers, and camping
Operated by 4 AA battery (Not included)
Material: ABS Weight: 125g
Size: 13 x 11.3 x 2.5cm
Power: 3W, 4pcs COB switch light with magnet
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BIONIC BRIGHT
360° rotating magnetic base
Pops off to light all those hard to reach places
Wide eye technology and powerful COB LED
No wiring, water resistant IPX4
Running Time: 5 Hours, 2-meter distance
Material: ABS, Weight:102g
Size: Ø70 × 68mm, 200lms, 3W
Powered by 3×AAA (Not included)
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ACTIVE BRIGHT  
Stand-alone bulb, or pick it up and use as a fashlight
Easy push button operation with two brightness levels
Perfect for bedrooms, nurseries, kitchens, garages, closets, drawers,
and camping
Size: 60 x 60 x 110mm Weight:68g
Material: ABS
Power: 1W 100lumens COB*1pc
Battery: 3xAAA (Not included)
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SENSOR INTELLI LIGHT   
Motion activated sensor detects motion and heat
within 2M / 7'
20-seconds auto-off
Easy installation, just peel and stick
No wires or tools needed
Perfect for bedrooms, nurseries, kitchens, garages,
closets, drawers, and camping
Material: ABS Weight: 51g
Size: 73 x 73 x 31mm
Power: 0.5W,20Iumens, 1 SMD LED
Battery: 3 x AAA (Not included)

COLLAPSIBLE CAMPING LATERN 
Twice as bright as an ordinary lantern
Collapses for easy storage
Lightweight sturdy design
Product size: ¢ 70 × 95mm
Product weight: 127g
Material: ABS
Battery: 3 × AAA batteries (Not included)
Lumens: 285lms.
Bulb: 3 × 3W COB LED
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27,480 56,820 66,660

POWER BRITE
Powerful
Pocket size, easy to carry
Multi-mode adjustable zoom in & zoom out
Bulb: XPE / Lumens: 100lms
Size: 34dia. × 103mm, Weight: 87g
Battery operated: 3 × AAA
Sturdy Aluminum casing
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SMART MULTI FLASHLIGHT  
Super bright water resistant telescopic zoom flashlight with 3 illumination
modes (High/Low/Strobe)
Emergency beacon alerts others to your location in any weather
Auto emergency escape hammer and cutter
Includes utility knife, screwdrivers, scissors, bottle opener, bolt remover,
emergency cutter, glass break tool
Great for camping, traveling, hiking and emergency rescue
Material: ABS, Aluminium, Stainless Steel
Bulb type: Rechargeable Li-battery 1200mAh, 1W White LED,3W red
strobe LED light, 160 lumens
Water resistant IP33, 15mm telescoping focus, Non-slip rubber grip
Size & Weight: 45 x 175mm, 206g
Includes: 1 x USB cable (80cm)
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0.0612

PULL BRITE
Instant light where you need it
Great for bedrooms, nurseries, kitchens, garages, closets,
drawers, and camping
No tools or screws needed, installs in seconds!
Easy to use, just pull
Bulb: 1W SMD
Battery operated: 3 × AAA (Not included)
Size: 48dia. × 154mm, Weight: 52g
Made from ABS
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VASE BRITE  
Decorative table LED light, and flower vase
Perfect gift for your friends and family
Easily powered by batteries: 3 x AA battery
operated (Not Include), 0.2W, 8 LED warm light,
12 lumens
Material: ABS, PS
Product Size: 117 x 148 x 90mm, Weight: 204g
2 Brightness (Strong / Weak), Touch switch:
Strong (100%), Weak (50%) and off
Includes USB cord (80cm)

0.0148 11,340 23,484 27,528

0.0490 27,456 56,832 66,624

0.0523 21,400 44,360 52,000

Blue Red Yellow Purple
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INSTANT BRITE
One-click power button for instant light
Built-in magnetic base
Powerful, compact, pocket size
Material: ABS
Size: 54 × 30 × 119mm, Weight: 47.5g
Light Source: 1pc COB, 25pcs chips
Power Supply: 5W,300lumens, 3 × AAA
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INSTANT BRITE PRO
One-click power button for instant light
Built-in magnetic base
Powerful, compact, pocket size
Integrated hanging hook
Perfect for camping, traveling, car repair, and emergencies
IP44 Water resistant
Material: ABS, TPR
Size: 55 x 40 x 116mm, Weight: 84.7g
Light Source: 1 pc bulb
Power Supply: 3W bulb 100 lumens, 1 pc COB (16pcs white+8pcs red)
150 lumens,3 x AAA (Not included)
Function: Spot Light-100% / 30% / Strobe light, Flood Light-White light
/ Red light/ Red flashing
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PORTABLE CAMPING LATERN 
This lantern is perfect for hikes, camping, biking, and a variety of
outdoor activities
Also perfect for emergency power outages, and road side assistance
Super strong LED lights gives you 360° illumination
With durable ABS body, it is light weight and water resistant to IPX4
standard
Product size: ¢ 91 × 143/202mm
Product weight: 252g
Material: ABS
Lumens: 30+250 lms
Bulb: 1W LED+3W COB LED
Battery: 3 × AA batteries (Not Included)

EMERGENCY BRITE 
Compact, portable and durable construction with
smooth textured finish that ensures a solid grip
Great for the garage, automotive work, trucks,
outdoor activities and camping
Super bright LED lights can be used as a handheld
work light or as a flashlight
Multi-function light has safety hammer, hook, cutter,
magnet, clip etc
1W LED+3W COB (Chips on Board) LED
Battery: 3 x AAA (Not Included)
Product size: 220 x 75 x 42mm
Product weight: 154g
Material: ABS
Lumens: 185Ims
Color: Red+Black, Green+Black, Blue+Black

Clip 1W LED Cutter

Hammer

Magnet

3W COB

Hook
360° Swivel

EZ REACH LIGHT 
Ideal for your car or truck, boat, camping, garage or home
Attach the powerful magnetic base to your vehicle and use as a work light or flashing red light
Fully extended 25 inches with 3 LED lights, Extension Length 16 inches
Requires 3 LR44 batteries included (LED) and 3 AAA batteries not included (COB LED)
Material: Aluminium
Size: 23.5 (Dia.) × 252mm Weight: 168g
Side Light: 3W COB (9 Red Wick/18 White Wick) LED, Front Light: 0.3W (3 White) LED
COB LED (Side): 200 lumens LED (Top): 15 lumens

0.0572 29,400 60,840 71,280

50 0.0216 64,700 134,000 157,100
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BRIGHT SIGHT SHADES  

Elegant and stylish
Adjustable to 7 different tint levels
UV 400 Polarized and Anti-Glare
One touch dimming control
Built-in Lithium battery
Bonus carry pouch and lens cleaner
Material: PC frame, LCD lens
Size: 16 x 7 x 5cm, Weight: 40g
Battery type: CR927 ,30mAh

0.0610 45,900 95,100 111,500

0.0588 23,850 49,350 57,850

0.072 116,700 241,800 283,200

0.0659 42,500 88,000 103,200

Dark shade 
button

Light shade 
button

Polarized
 LCD glass
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ONE VISION PRO
Designed with a full range of corrections from 0 to 2.5
Progressive auto focus reading glasses
Perfect for hard to read Prescription bottles, newspapers, crafts
and hobbies
Durable spring action hinges secure and comfortable to wear
Material: PC frame & temple
Color: Black, Red, Smoke, Blue, Tortoise
Weight: 24g
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HD GLASSES

High definition color, clarity and contrast
Fits over your eyeglasses
Small enough to fit into a shirt pocket or tiny purse
Great for night time, rain or snow
Size: 15 x 4.8 x 15.5cm, Weight: 38g
Made from AC or PC {Lens)/ PC (Frame)
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MAGNA VISION

Make everything larger and clearer using 160% magnification lenses
Hands-free magnifying eyewear with absolutely no distortion makes
everyday tasks easier to do
Easily wear over prescription glasses, contacts or even sunglasses
No eye exam or prescription needed
Flexible, lightweight, unisex frames
Size: 13.S(L) x 4.5(H)cm
Made from PC
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LED MAGNA VISION 
Make everything larger and clearer using 160% magnification lenses
Hands-free magnifying eyewear with absolutely no distortion makes everyday
tasks easier
Easily wear over prescription glasses, contacts or even sunglasses
No eye exam or prescription needed
Flexible, lightweight, unisex frames
With LED clips, perfect to use in the dark and low lit areas
Size: 13.5{L) x 4.5(H)cm
Made from PC (Lens)+ PVC
Includes: 1 pc Black carry pouch + 2 LED clips

0.0636 44,000 91,200 106,900

0.0615 114,000 235,750 276,500

0.078 8,640 17,856 20,328

0.1166  12,050 24,900 29,200
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EZ READERS
Comfortable to wear
One size to fits all
Small and compact size, fits right in your wallet or purse
Durable, Flexible, Indestructible
7 grade options
Material: PC lens
Size: 145 x 100mm
Lens grades: +1.00, +1.50, +2.00, +2.50, +3.00, + 3.50, + 4.00
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HD VISOR

2 lenses in one
Reduces blinding glare from the sun during the day
Brightens vision and cuts harsh headlight glare at night
Enhances color, clarity and contrast
Quick and easy to install - clips onto any visor in seconds
Product weight: 200g / Screen size: 130 x 300 x 1.8mm
Made from PMMA (Screen)/ PC (Base)
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EZ VISOR

Blocks headlights glare and lets you see the whole road clearly
at night or in bright sunshine
Reduces bright lights so you can focus on driving
Installs on any vehicle, installs in seconds. No tools required
Includes 2 clips
Material: PC Weight: 300g
Size: 30 x 10 x 5.3cm
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EZ VISOR DELUXE 

Blocks headlights glare and lets you see the whole road clearly
at night or in bright sunshine
Reduces bright light so you can focus on driving
Install on any vehicle, installs in seconds. No tools required
Includes 2 clips
Material: PC Weight: 210g
Size: 30 x 10 x 5.3cm

0.0806 20,880 43,200 50,640

0.0135 103,350 214,050 251,000

0.0954 14,700 30,400 35,650
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POWER WALLET
RFID Safe
Built-in phone charger (2500mAh)
Safely stores up to 7 cards and cash
Slim light weight, sturdy aluminium design
Easily fits in your pocket or purse
Material: Aluminium, ABS plastic
Size: 12.8 x 7.5 x 2.2cm, Weight: 120g
Colors: Silver, Black, Red, Blue, Gold
Includes: 1 x USB cable (30cm)
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LINT FREE
Makes clothes and fabrics look new again
Revives old blankets, sweaters, dresses, gloves and much more
Removable lint storage
Rotary action safety blades, 7500 rounds per minute
Simple and safe to use, great for soft furnishings
Battery operated: 2 x AA batteries
Product size: 16.1 x 10.5 x 5.1 cm
Made from ABS / AS / stainless steel
Includes: cleaning brush
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SUPER STITCH PRO
Portable hand-held sewing machine, ideal for travel and family use
Simple, convenient and practical quick stitching tool
Make your own handkerchiefs, aprons, gloves, cloth or simple embroidery
Operated by 4 x AA batteries (Not included)
Material: ABS + Metal
Size: 21 x 6.5 x 3.5cm, Weight: 300g
Includes: 2 x Bobbines with thread, 1 x Needle, 1 x Threader, 1 x Spindle
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0.0945 3,564 7,368 8,736

Denim CraftsSilk Drapes

0.0835 20,160 41,700 48,900

PAINT ROLLER PRO

Ready to paint in just seconds
Just pour and paint
No more spills and messes
Great for walls, doors, floors, ceilings, roofs or corners, simple and convenient
Material: 100% new PP, Sponge Flocking (Brush), Steel
Size: Paint Roller-19.5 x 22cm, Flocked Edger-28 x 10cm, Corner Pad: 20 x 7.5cm,
         Cup-20 x 15cm, Resting Tray- 23 x 13cm
Includes: 1 x Paint Roller, 1 x Flocked Edger, 1 xCorner Pad, 1 x Resting Tray,
                  1 x Cup, 3xaluminium rod
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Flocked Edger Paint Roller

Corner Pad Telescopic Poles

Resting Tray

Easy Pour Jug
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POWER DIAMOND SAW

Compact and easy to handle, the design makes it a masterpiece. Even the
case set has an amazing ergonomic design and feel.
Useful for carpentry, construction, crafting, fishing, gardening, automotives,
home repairs, and so on
Made from Steel / Alloy / ABS / Diamond
Includes: 1 x Saw handle & frame
                  1 x Tungsten Roller cutter
                  6 x Carbon steel flexible blades 2 x tile drill
                  1 x Crocodile teeth-like carbon steel blade
                  1 x Diamond powder coated carbon steel sharpening blade
                  1 x Diamond powder coated carbon steel blade
                  1 x Carry case

MAGNA WRENCH  (SET OF 2)

Practical single hand usage, sturdy and lightweight design
Ideal for plumbing, carpentry, mechanical and garden work
Magna Wrench is an innovative system of 2 universal wrenches that combine the firm grip
you get from a ring spanner with the ease of access of an open-ended spanner
Material: Chrome Vanadium Steel, TPR (Handle), Chrome Plating (Surface Treatment)
Size: Big Wrench Width (23-32mm), 280mm (length), 10mm (thickness)
Small Wrench Width(9-23mm), 215mm (length), 8mm (thickness)
Weight: 400g (Big Wrench), 200g (Small Wrench)

0.0557 10,060 20,840 24,440
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TOTAL WRENCH 

Uniquely designed tool that combines 48 tools into one and
makes any repair quick & easy
360° quick rotating heads
Easily adjusts nuts and bolts in any direction
Ergonomic comfort design
Material: TPR, PVC injected handle, Carbon alloy steel
Size: Small Heads-8, 10, 11, 13mm (5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2")
         Big Heads- 14, 16, 17, 19mm (9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4")
Total Length 250mm
Weight: 490g

0.0790
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SEATBELT BUDDY

Hooks to virtually any ordinary seatbelt.
Up to 10 inches / 25cm of extra comfort
Similar to the seatbelt extenders used on airplanes 
Provides extra comfort for plus-sized people
Help seniors stay safe and secure
Works in cars, truck and SUVs
Material: ABS, Steel
Size & Weight: 25 cm ± 0.5cm, 220g
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Secure Provides extra comfort for 
plus-sized people

Comfort Suitable for cars, 
trucks and SUVs

SECURITY BRITE

Wireless and space saving
Strong LED with built-in PIR sensor
No wiring, easy installation
Ideal night light for hallways, closets, stairs, bedrooms,
kitchens, drawers, etc.
Wide eye technology rotates 360 ° horizontally & 100° vertically
Material: ABS, PMMA (Lens)
Size & Weight: 100×64×106mm, 100g
Light Source: 1xCOB LED, 120 lumens
Water resistance IP42
Sensor Type: PIR Motion Sensor & Light Sensor
Sensor Distance & Angle: 0-5M
Power Supply: 4×AA batteries (Not included)
Time Display: 25±2 Sec (Auto-delay function)
Includes: 2 x Screws & 1 x Sticker

4 × A A

NOT INCLUDEDSENSOR

LUMEN

120 LUMEN

LED

1 COB LED

25 sec

AUTO DELAY TIME

ca.120º

ca.5M

 SENSOR DISTANCE 
& ANGLE

KITCHENBEDROOMS HALLWAYS CLOSETS STAIRS
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MODEL NO
D-0333

OUTER
120

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

SENSOR+BugZap

2-in-1 ultrasonic pest repeller and bug zapper
Attracts flying insects with built-in Blue Light technology
Easy to use – just plug it in
No harmful chemicals, no refills
Perfectr for bedrooms, kitchens, offices, pantries, garage, work shed, almost anywhere!
Material & Weight :ABS, 90g
Size: 7x7x14cm 
Voltage: 230V, 50Hz, 1W
Blue light wavelength: 390nm-420nm
Ultrasonic frequency: 25-60KHZ
Current: 90ma-120ma
Optical density rate: 93
Effective range: 50m²
Blue light life: 50,000 hrs
High pressure: 1.2kV

0.1047 32,160 66,600 78,000

INDIV
Clamshell

MODEL NO
D-0335

OUTER
200

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

UVC MICRO

Portable UVC mobile phone sterilizer
Medical Grade UV Light
No Chemicals or harmful abrasives
Kills 99.9% of surrounding germs and bacteria
Sterilizes keyboards, toilet seats, make up brushes, face masks, utensils,
reading glasses, toothbrushes, and much more
USB Type-C and Lightning compatible
Integrated 45° gravity safety switch
Portable, fast, easy and efficient
Material : ABS+AL
Size & Weight : 31.5x16x8.5mm, 5g
Input & Output : 3.7V, 5V, 0.4W
Wavelength: 260~280nm
LED Lifespan: >6000 hours
Sterilization Rate: 99.99%

0.0143 393,000 813,800 954,000

   

BacteriaGerms

 Ear Buds Smart Watch Reading Glasses Keys Sterilizes Face Masks Keyboards

Android Android iOSiOS

MEDICAL GRADE 
UVC LIGHT

MEDICAL GRADE 
UVC LIGHT

USB 
Powered

No Chemicals 
or harmful abrasives

10 SECONDS

10 SEC

5000 Hours
Lifespan

5000
HOURS 
LIFESPAN

Pocket Size Integrated 45º
Gravity Safety Switch

45º

WATCH IT HERE
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FLEXIBLE NECK TABLE CLIP
BRACKET

360POTATABLE
PHONE HOLDER

CLAMP

EXTENDABLE
PHONE HOLDER

CLAMP

USB
POWERED

FUNCTION
CONTROL

ADJUSTABLE
BRIGHTNESS

PATHWAY SENSOR LIGHTS
Ideal for illuminating and accenting pathways, gardens, patios, decks or stairways
Motion sensitive operation
Automatic daytime shut-off
Weather resistant
Installs anywhere, no outlets or wires required
Light Source: COB*1pc, 100LM, 2W,4AA batteries (not included) 
Motion detection range: 2-4M
Waterproof IPX5
Size & Weight: 43.2X14.4X3cm, 215g
Material : PC, ABS
Certificates: RoHS 

0.0491 13,704 28,344 33,240

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
D-0336

OUTER
24

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

SOLAR TORCH LIGHTS
With 51 integrated LED lights
Ideal for illuminating and accenting pathways, gardens, patios, decks or stairways
Built-in rechargeable battery (1200mAh) 
Weather resistant and solar powered
Installs anywhere, no outlets or wires required
No pollution, energy-saving and eco-friendly
USB rechargeable
Size & Weight: 10x10x57.5cm
Material: ABS, Weight: 245g
Charging time: 8 hours, Working time: 4-6 hours
Ni-MH battery,3.7V
Includes: 1 x base, 1 x Large shape pole, 3 x Light pole, 1 x lamp body, 1 x USB cable (30cm)
Certificates: RoHS, CE ,EMC

0.0380 8,856 18,336 21,492

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
D-0337

OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

RING BRIGHT
Perfect companion for conference calls, live videos, professional photos 
Rotates 360° and adjusts to any angle
Clip on design with a 60 cm / 25” Flexible arm that adjusts to any position
3 lighting modes : White / Soft / Warm with adjustable brightness
Protective rubber pads gently secures devices up to 9 cm / 3.5”
USB powered  -  no batteries needed 
Material: ABS, Aluminium, Weight: 600g
Light Source: 24 pcs SMD white lighting, 24pcs SMD yellow lighting, 50 lumens
Includes: 1 x USB cable (1.6m))
Certificates: RoHS, CE ,EMC

0.0617 9,080 18,800 22,060

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
D-0338

OUTER
20

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
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INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
D-0339

OUTER
60

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

ZOOM 360

Your personal Robot-Cameraman
360° infinite horizontal rotation to track and shoot in real-time
Perfect for Vlogging, Live Video, Product Presentations, Classrooms, Events, Family Vacations, etc.
Automatic face tracking
Built-in innovative Smart Tracking algorithm 
Supports phone dimensions: 56-100mm
Supports: iOS 10.0 and later, Android 8.1 and later 
Powered by 3 AA batteries (not included)
Material: ABS, Silicone
Size &Weight : 93x93x165.4mm（L*W*H), 192g
Available Color: Black, White
Maximum weight hold: 265g
Certificates: CE, RoHS, FCC 

0.1110 15,180 31,380 36,780
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Silicone Soft Touch Expandible Grips

Supports iOS 10.0/
Android 8.1 and later 

¼” Thread Mountable Tripod

Ergonomics Design

Horizontal Shooting

��������

��������
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MOSQUITO KILLLER – SOLAR PRO

2 in 1 Mosquito Killer and Lantern
Portable & Powerful easy to carry design
Ideal for camping, vegetable gardens, fields, backyards, living spaces and more
Effective range up to 200 ft² / 20m²
USB rechargeable with up to 20 hours of continued use
Built-in solar panels & super bright LED lights (3 x 0.5W)
No chemicals, smoke, odors, non-toxic and completely safe.
Waterproof (IPX6) for indoor and outdoor use
Certificates: RoHS

0.0564 19,880 41,160 48,280

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO
D-0342

OUTER
40

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

PLUSH PAWS

Cozy and comfortable ultra-plush fur
Ultra-soft filling offers joint and muscle pain relief
The raised rim creates a sense of security and provides head
and neck support
Zippered cover machine washable and dryer safe
Safe and secure for all pets
Water and dirt resistant
Anti-Slip base
Material: 100% polyester, PP cotton
Size & Weight: 40x40x16cm, 320g / 50x50x16cm, 510g
                            60x60x16cm,700g  / 80x80x16cm,1100g
Available Colors: Pink, Dark Grey, Beige, Light Brown
 

More...

Waterproof (IPX6) for 
indoor and outdoor use

Ideal for camping, 
vegetable gardens, fields,
 backyards, living spaces 

and more

USB rechargeable Continuous use for 20 hours Waterproof (IPX6)

20 hr

Solar panel

Designed with a Solar Panel

Anti-Slip Base
Water and Dirt Resistant

����
��������

����
��������
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��������

����
��������
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PINKBEIGE BROWN GREY

AVAILABLE IN 4 COLORS

�

Zippered Cover Machine Washable
Dryer Safe

0.0568
0.0835

5,496
3,744

11,832
8,052

13,944
9,492

INDIVSIZE MODEL NO OUTER
12

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ
40x40x16cm
50x50x16cm 12

0.1145 2,736 5,880 6,924Color Box D-034160x60x16cm 12
0.0916 1,704 3,672 4,32680x80x16cm 6

WATCH IT HERE
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CLICKitPro

4K Brilliant light
Slim design, portable, wireless, and magnetic!
Built-in motion sensor detects up to 3M/10 feet away
Magnetic mounts to remove and replace easily
Perfect for drawers, closets, stairs, under cabinets 
Built-in rechargeable quick charge lithium battery! 
Material: Aluminium, PC
Size: 250x40x9mm, 320x40x9mm
Lumen: 116lm (25cm), 150lm (32cm)
Charge Time: 2 hours, Working Time: 2 hours
Light Source: (25cm)-1x3.7V.600mAh,36pcs LED /
(32cm)-1x3.7V,800mAh, 48pcs LED 
Includes: 1xUSB cable, 2xMetal Bracket

MOTION ACTIVATED
UP CLOSE AND UP TO
10-FEET AWAY

0.0262 99,200 213,600 259,400

INDIVSIZE MODEL NO OUTER
100

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

25x4x0.9cm
Color Box

D-0347
0.0133 39,120 84,260 102,32020Sandwich

Packing

0.01712 78,850 163,350 198,400

INDIVSIZE MODEL NO OUTER
50

MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

32x4x0.9cm
Color Box

D-0348
0.0161 32,220 69,380 84,26020Sandwich

Packing

BUILT-IN LI-POLYMER
USB RECHARGEABLE

EASILY REMOVE AND
REPLACE

MAGNETIC MOUNTS
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ZAP AWAY

INDIV
Color Box

MODEL NO

D-0351

OUTER
48

MEAS (cbm)
0.0543

20’
24,768

40’
51,264

40’ HQ
60,096

Clamshell 48 0.1152 11,712 24,192 28,368

AWAYZAP
WATERPROOF

COMPATIBLE
INDOOR

COMPACT EASY
CARRY & STORAGE

UV
LIGHTING

MOSQUITO
REPELLENT

2 LIGHT MODES:
HIGH & LOW

IPX5
WATERPROOF

TYPE-C
CHARGER

ECO
FRIENDLY

Compact, portable and stores easily
Suitable for home, bedroom, living room, kitchen,
garden, camping, and more
2-in-1 multifunctional design: camping lantern and
mosquito zapper
Two light options: high and low brightness 
Strong ability to attract and capture all types of
insects
Provides a peaceful and insect-free environment
Power Supply: Built-in 18650 rechargeable battery,
1500mAh, 3.7V
Working Time: White Light 3.5hrs, UV Light: 72hrs
Charging Time: 3hrs
Lumens: (High Light)-120lm, (Low Light):25lm
LED source:1xCOB+ 4x 385nm UV led
Effective range up 800-100m
UV Wavelength: 395-420NM
IPX5 waterproofing 
Size: 14.5x7cm Weight: 290g
Material: ABS 
Includes: 1 x USB charging cable (80cm)

The perfect companion for relaxation and enjoyment
Elevate your surroundings and indulge in moments
of tranquility
Conveniently portable, take it wherever you go
Auto color cycling function for a calming and
relaxing effect.
3 brightness levels: Soft, moderate, and bright, that
caters to different lighting needs throughout the day
Powered by 3 AA batteries or USB Type-C cable (5V, 1A). 
Lasting up to 4 hours at the brightest light setting.
Color temperature (6000-6500k), with dimmable
RGB options.
Material: ABS, Weight:  170g
Wattage: 2.5W

EZ MOOD LIGHT

0.0437 14,832 31,296 36,792
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

24
MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box D-0355
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EXTREME BEAM

INDIV
Sandwich

Blister

MODEL NO

D-0350

OUTER

90

MEAS (cbm)

0.0567

20’

39,600

40’

85,500

40’ HQ

107,910

EXTREME
BEAM

The Ultimate Portable Weatherproof Lighting Solution
Compact and Portable –Whether you're hiking, camping,
or simply navigating through the dark, its lightweight
design ensures it's always by your side.
Equipped with a convenient carabiner to effortlessly attach
to your key ring or bag.
Strong magnet base and rotatable handle for a truly hands-free
experience. Attach it to any metallic surface, adjust the handle to
your desired angle. 
Integrated bottle opener, it's the perfect companion for camping
trips and repair projects. 
Tripod friendly allowing you to easily attach it to any compatible
tripod for stability and versatility.
Strobe functionality to serve as emergency beacon, the powerfulLED ensures clear visibility for
help in urgent situations. 
4 brightness modes High, Middle,Low, and Strobe- to cater to your specific lighting needs. Adjust the
brightness setting effortlessly to suit your environment, ensuring optimal visibility at all times. 
Experience the full power of Extreme Beam with a simple long press of the button. The maximum
brightness mode delivers an intense beam of light, illuminating even the darkest corners.
Built-in 150mAh / 300mAh / 500mAh rechargeable Lithium battery
Waterproof IPX4
 
Size: 45 x 61 x 20mm, Weight: 35g.
Material: Aluminium Alloy(Frame) + ABS 
Light Source: 3.7V, 10W ,150lm / 500lm /800lm
Working Time: 2-3 Hours, Charging Time: 1.5 hours
Includes: 1 x USB Type-C cable (20cm)

44Lighting
1st Press:

COB 60%
2nd Press:
COB 30%

3rd Press:
COB Strobe

Long Press:
COB 100%

modes

WATERPROOF USB
RECHARGABLE 800 LUMENSLITHIUM

BATTERY
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4-in-1 Solar Weather Station-Combines temperature
measurement, wind direction indication, wind speed and
rainfall monitoring, providing accurate and comprehensive
data for your outdoor space
Multifunctional design-Featuring a rain gauge,
wind direction, and a dual-scale thermometer displaying
temperature in Fahrenheit and Celsius 
Easy to install and use-With a sturdy stake, the weather
station can be easily anchored anywhere in your yard, garden,
or courtyard 
Solar panel-No battery is needed
 
Material: PP + PS + PVC Tube 
Size: 25 x 154cm
Weight: 800g

SOLAR STATION
all in one

0.0454 2,472 5,116 6,000
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

4
MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box D-0352

SOLAR-POWERED
LED LAMP POST

WIND SPINNER &
DIRECTION

THERMOMETER,
RAIN GAUGE &
SNOW SCALE

POINTY TIP
STAND SUPPORT
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POCKET BEAM 

Slim & Portable: Easy to carry and store for on-the-go use.
Rechargeable Battery: No need for disposable batteries—charge and go!
Adjustable Brightness: Customize light output from a bright beam to a soft glow.
Convenient Hanging Loop: Attach to bags or clothing for easy access.

Product Size & Weight: 100x21.5mm, 33.7g 
Material ABS, PS 
Input: DC 5V 0.5A, Color Temperature:  7000-8000K
Charging Time: 1-2Hours
Working Time: STRONG: 1.5-2.5H / MID: 3-4H / LOW: 6-7H
Battery Capacity:  1x14500#Lithium Battery 500mAH
STRONG: 800 Luminance/ 70Lumens, MID: 250 Luminance/ 20lumens, 
LOW: 100Luminance/ 10lumens
Includes: 1xUSB type C(0.2m) , 1xHand Strap

INDIV
Sandwich

Blister

MODEL NO

D-0369

OUTER

360

MEAS (cbm)

0.0549

20’

183,960

40’

380,880

40’ HQ

446,400

WARM BUDDY

Compact & Portable: Slip it into your pocket or bag! 
This lightweight design ensures your hands stay cozy wherever life takes you.
Effortless Charging: Charge on-the-go with the built-in USB port. 
Connect to a power bank or any USB power source for ultimate convenience.
Extended Warmth: Experience hours of soothing warmth without constant 
recharging, perfect for long outings or chilly days.
Instant Comfort: No waiting around! Enjoy immediate relief from cold hands 
with rapid heat-up technology.
Safety First: Integrated with our advanced heating and battery protection 
systems for peace of mind while you stay warm.
 
Material: ABS,Aluminum,Silicone
Size:2.8x2.8x12.4cm, Weight: 0.11g
Charging Time:  3 Hours
Working Time: 45°/50°/55° - 6hours/5hours/4hours
Battery: Battery 21700 3.7V 3000mAh

0.0196 142,900 296,000 347,000
INDIV MODEL NO OUTER

100
MEAS (cbm) 20’ 40’ 40’ HQ

Color Box D-0370
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